DEXTER
LAUNDRY

WNO650XB-12EO
WNO750XB-12EO
WNO0950XB-12EO
WN1450XB-12EO

208-240 Volts
208-240 Volts
208-240 Volts
208-240 Volts

60 Hz
60 Hz
60 Hz
60 Hz

Section 8:
Parts Data

Single Phase or Three Phase
Single Phase or Three Phase
Single Phase or Three Phase
Single Phase or Three Phase

Part # 8533-110-001 8/21 @



C-Series OPL Accessories

WNOG650XA-12EO

WNO750XA-12EO

WNO950XA-12EO

WN1450XA-12EO

Description

Hose, Water Supply 5/8” I.D. x 48”

208-240 Volts

208-240 Volts

208-240 Volts

208-240 Volts

60 Hz

60 Hz

60 Hz

60 Hz

9990-027-013

Single Phase or Three Phase

Single Phase or Three Phase

Single Phase or Three Phase

Single Phase or Three Phase

9990-027-013

T-1450

Hose, Water Supply 5/8” |.D. x 48” 9990-027- 9990-027-
013 013
Rubber Washer, Inlet Hose (furnished) 8641-242-000 | 8641-242-000
Strainer, Inlet Hose (furnished) 9565-003-001 | 9565-003-
001
Rubber Washer, Inlet Hose (furnished) 8641-242- 8641-242-
000 000
Strainer, Inlet Hose (furnished) 9565-003- 9565-003-
001 001
Bevel Washer for 3/4” bolt used in installations 8641-586-003 | 8641-586-003 | 8641-586- 8641-586-
using angle iron bases 003 003
Sealing compound RTV-45 8538-151-002 | 8538-151-002 | 8538-151- 8538-151-
002 002
Flow Restrictors (in dispenser ) 9475-002-002 | 9475-002-002 9475-002-
003
Clamps to hold tub front to outer tub when install- | Vise Grip #11R | Vise Grip Vise Grip Vise Grip
ing tub front #11R #11R #11R
OPL Bearing & Seal Kit 9732-219-007 | 9732-219-007 | 9732-219- 9732-219-
007 009
Key Service Lock (6324) 6292-006-007 | 6292-006- 6292-006- 6292-006-
007 007 007
USB Thumb Drive W/Operator Booklets all sizes | 9150-045-002 | 9150-045- 9150-045- 9150-045-
002 002 002

@ Part # 8533-110-001 8/21




Wiring Harness Part # by Model

Description

Cableassy-usb,snapin 9806-024- 9806-024- 9806-024- 9806-024- 1
001 001 001 001
Cableassy-data,rs485,40" 9806-023- 9806-023- 9806-023- 9806-023- 1
004 005 005
004
Wiringharness-doorlock 9627-936- 9627-936-001 | 9627-936-001 | 9627-936- 1
003 004
Wiringharn-pwrtermblk/VFD/ps 9627-932-001 | 9627-932-001 | 9627-932-001 | 9627-932-001 1
Wiringharnes-15pin,injection 9627-935-001 | 9627-935-001 | 9627-935-001 | 9627-935-001 | 1
Wiringharness-15pin,non-inj 9627-934-001 | 9627-934-001 | 9627-934-001 | 9627-934-001 1
Wireasy-blu,17" 8220-063- 1
047
Wireasy-blu,23” 8220-063- 8220-063-
049 049
Wireasy-blu,29” 8220-063- 1
051
Wireasy-blu/wht, 17" 8220-063- 1
048
Wireasy-blu/wht,23” 8220-063- 8220-063-
050 050
Wireasy-blu/wht,29” 8220-063-
052
Wireasy-jumper,blk 8220-117-002 | 8220-117-002 | 8220-117-002 | 8220-117-002 | 2
Wireasy-brn,#21,3" 8220-057- 8220-057- 8220-057- 8220-057- 1
035 035 035 035
Wireasy-wht,3" 8220-057- 8220-057- 8220-057- 8220-057- 1
036 036 036 036
Wireasy-jumper,wht/red 8220-123-002 | 8220-123-002 1
Wireasy-jumper,wht/red 8220-119-003 | 8220-119-003 1
Wireasy-red/pnk,8" 8220-108-012 | 8220-108-012 | 1
Wireasy-red/gry,8" 8220-108-013 | 8220-108-013 | 1
Wiringharn-ctrl,graph,can,wshr 9627-922-002 | 9627-922-002 | 9627-922-002 | 9627-922-002 | 1
Wiringharnes-main,T-650-1450 9627-933-001 | 9627-933-001 | 9627-933-001 | 9627-933-001 | 1
Wiringharness-chemical,v2.0wshr 9627-927-001 | 9627-927-001 | 9627-927-001 | 9627-927-001 1
Wiringharness-drsw/VFD,stp 9627-928-001 | 9627-928-001 | 9627-928-001 | 9627-928- 1
003
Wiringharness-cntrl/relay,v2.0 9627-921-001 | 9627-921-001 | 9627-921-001 | 9627-921-001 | 2
Wiringharness-ps,t-650-1450 9627-926-001 | 9627-926-001 | 9627-926-001 | 9627-926-001 | 1
Wiringharness-pwrsup,v2.0wshr 9627-923-001 | 9627-923-001 | 9627-923-001 | 9627-923-001 1
Wiringharness-thermist,v2.0wsh 9627-930-001 | 9627-930-001 | 9627-930-001 | 9627-930-001 | 1
Wireasy,2.0 8220-158-017 | 8220-158-019 | 8220-158-025 | 8220-158-029 | 1
Wireasy-jumper,v2.0,relaypcb 8220-159-005 | 8220-159-005 | 8220-159-005 | 8220-159-005 | 1
Wireasy-jumper,v2.0,relaypcb 8220-159- 8220-159- 8220-159- 8220-159- 1
006 006 006 006
Wireasy-org,71/2" 8220-062- 8220-062- 8220-062- 8220-062- 1
052 052 052 052
Wireasy-wht/org,9" 8220-062- 8220-062- 8220-062- 8220-062- 1
053 053 053 053
Wireasy-red,71/2" 8220-062- 8220-062- 8220-062- 8220-062- 2
059 059 059 059
Wireasy-org,71/2" 8220-062- 8220-062- 8220-062- 8220-062- 2
052 052 052 052

Part # 8533-110-001 8/21 @




Cabinet and Front Panel Group Part # by Model
Large Door

Description

Panel, Side- stainless

9989-644-001

9989-645-001

Panel, Side- stainless

9989-644-002

9989-645-002

9732-359-002

9732-359-004

Bolt-1/4-20x1/2 (side panel Front to Rear)

9545-018-013

9545-018-013

9545-018-013

Nut 1/4-20UNC (side panel)

8640-414-006

8640-414-006

8640-414-006

Strap Assy (Side to base)

9966-013-001

Strap Assy (Side to base)

9966-012-001

9966-012-001

9966-012-001

Shim (side panel)

9552-039-001

9552-041-001

9552-039-001

9552-044-001

Nut, Hex 1/4-20 UNC

8640-414-006

8640-414-006

8640-414-006

8640-414-006

Bracket, Side Panel under front panel

9046-094-001

9046-085-001

9046-085-001

9046-086-001

Screw #10Bx1/2 side panel brkt

9545-008-026

9545-008-026

9545-008-026

9545-008-026

Nut #10-32 UNF side panel brkt

8640-413-002

8640-414-006

8640-414-006

Panel Assy, Front

9989-615-003

9989-616-003

9989-617-003

9989-619-003

Trim Edge Protector

9578-092-005

9578-092-005

9578-092-005

9578-092-005

Bumper Loading Door

9051-055-001

9051-055-001

9051-055-001

9051-055-001

Nut, 1/4 x 20 for bumper

8640-414-003

8640-414-003

8640-414-003

8640-414-003

Screw, #10B x 1/2

9545-008-023

9545-008-023

9545-008-023

9545-008-023

Nut, Spring- To Control Panel 10/32

8640-442-001

8640-442-001

8640-442-001

8640-442-001

Screw, Flat Head- Front to Sides

9545-008-014

9545-008-014

Screw, Flat Head- Front to Sides

9545-008-014

9545-008-014

Washer, Finish

8641-585-001

8641-585-001

Washer, Finish

8641-585-001

8641-585-001

Nut, Spring-To Front Panel

8640-442-001

8640-442-001

8640-442-001

8640-442-001

Label, Door Opening (Black)

8502-757-001

8502-757-001

8502-757-001

8502-757-001

Panel, Control (Mounts Nameplate)

9989-599-001

9989-600-001

9989-600-001

9989-601-001

Screw, Control Panel to Sides

9545-008-026

9545-008-026

9545-008-026

9545-008-026

Nameplate Decal, Control Black

9412-243-001

9412-244-001

9412-245-001

9412-246-001

10

Panel Top

9989-563-007

9454-743-001

9454-736-001

1A

Panel Top Front

9454-850-001

1B

Panel Top Rear

9454-851-001

12

Lock, Top (w/Key)

8650-012-003

12

Lock, Top (w/Key)

8650-012-003

8650-012-003

8650-012-003

Lock Spacer

9538-189-001

9538-189-001

9538-189-001

9538-189-001

13

Door, Lower Service, Includes Handle

9960-286-002

9960-286-004

9960-286-004

9960-286-005

14

Handle (bumper guard)

9244-086-002

9244-086-003

9244-086-003

9244-086-004

Rivet Blind 3/16” Alum

9491-009-003

9491-009-003

9491-009-003

9491-009-003

Screw

9545-008-023

9545-008-023

9545-008-023

[N VNG IR U RS TN RN QY Q) (N R (NG ) N P ST ES S ENL ST BT ST Y S N Y N N N -0 I NG VO (S (SN NG BN Y

@ Part # 8533-110-001 8/21




15

Description
Screw Mtg., Flat Head 10Bx1 3/4

9545-008-014

9545-008-014

9545-008-014

9545-008-014

16

Washer, Finish

8641-585-001

8641-585-001

8641-585-001

8641-585-001

Nut, Spring

8640-442-001

8640-442-001

8640-442-001

8640-442-001

18

Key, Top- # 6324

6292-006-007

6292-006-007

6292-006-007

6292-006-007

19

Washer Flat 5/16

8641-581-008

8641-581-008

8641-581-008

8641-581-008

20

Cam, Lock-Top

9095-049-001

9095-049-001

9095-049-001

9095-049-001

21

Nut, 7mm x 1.0 Hex

8640-426-001

8640-426-001

8640-426-001

8640-426-001

Part # 8533-110-001 8/21




Cabinet and Front Panel Group Part # by Model
Front Soap Dish

Gasket and Soap Dish

Here Tub Front Here

1 17 19
17 8 18

20

14

@ Part # 8533-110-001 8/21



Top Mount Detergent Dispenser

Description

Dispenser Soap 9122-005- 9122-005- 9122-005-004 1
004 004

Gasket Dispenser 9206-416- 9206-416- 9206-416-001 1
001 001

Hose, Dispenser to tub 9242-450- 9242-450- 9242-450-001 1
003 001

Clamp 8654-117-008 | 8654-117-008 | 8654-117-008

Nut, Spring ss 8640-399- 8640-399- 8640-399-007 4
007 007

Flow resistors 9475-002- 9475-002- 9475-002-002 2
002 002

Flow resistors Optional (Smaller) 9475-002- 9475-002- 9475-002-003 2
003 003

Door, Dispenser 9108-095- 9108-095- 9108-095-005 1
005 005

Pin, Plain 9451-191-001 | 9451-191-001 | 9451-191-001

Post, Door Mounting 9467-025- 9467-025- 9467-025-001 2
001 001

Screw- 8B x 1/2 9545-045- 9545-045- 9545-045- 4
002 002 002

Screw, SS Dispenser, 10B x 1 9545-008- 9545-008- 9545-008-012 4
012 012

Washer Flat 5/16 8641-581-008 | 8641-581-008 | 8641-581-008 | 8641-581-008

Plastic Sleeve, Locator 9355-001- 9355-001- 9355-001-001 | 9355-001-001 2
001 001

Catch, Top Panel 9086-017- 2
001

Lock, Top (w/Key) 8650-012- 1
003

Lock, Top (w/Key) 8650-012- 8650-012-003 | 8650-012-003 2

003

Channel-support,dispenser 9081-108-001 | 9081-108-002 | 9081-108-001 1

Screw-hxwshrhdundct,#10bx1/2 9545-008- 9545-008- 9545-008- 1
026 026 026

Screw-hxwshdsl,10bx1/4 9545-008- 9545-008- 9545-008- 2
001 001 001

Part # 8533-110-001 8/21 @



Front Mount Detergent Dispenser

Key Description

9 | Bolt,#10-32 x 1 1/4”SS 9545-012-026

10 | Special Washer, Rubber 8641-222-000

* | Tub Front 9974-012-001 1
11 | Washer-Flat, 1/4 8641-581-018 12
12 | Nut, #10-32UNF 8640-413-002

13 | Spacer Plastic #10x1/2

14 | Soap Dispenser (no lid) 9807-087-001 1
* | Det. Dispenser Mtg Gasket to Tub frnt 9206-425-001 1
15 | Bracket Soap box mounting 9029-122-002 1
16 | Nut Hex Elasticstop #10-32 SS mtg dispenser 8640-413-006 6
17 | Lid Assembly dispenser 9987-104-001 1
18 | Lid screws #10-32x1/2 SS 9545-012-017 2
19 | Softener siphon tube (plastic) 9574-252-002 1
* | Flow resistors 9475-002-003 AR
20 | Washer Dispenser Label Black 8502-745-001 1
* | Kit to Remove Front Soap Dish 9732-353-004 1

Chemical Injection Only No Front Mount Detergent Dispenser

Description
* | Front Panel 9989-683-009 1
* | SS Bracket, Cover Plate 9029-122-003 1
* Kit to Add Front Soap Dish 9732-353-002 1

@ Part # 8533-110-001 8/21



Rear View Access Part # by Model

Key Description T-650 T-750 T-950 T-1450
1 Drive Motor, 3 Phase (Inverter duty) | 9376-319-001 9376-329-001 | 9376-329-001 9376-328-001 1
2 Rod, Motor Mtg 9497-222-004 9497-222-004 | 9497-222-004 9497-222-004 1
* Collar, Shaft (w/set screws) 9076-052-002 2
3 New motor bushing support 9053-082-001 9053-082-001 | 9053-082-001 9053-082-001 2
4 Clamp for motor bushing 8654-117-019 8654-117-019 | 8654-117-019 8654-117-019 2
5 Pulley, Motor 9453-170-003 9453-179-001 | 9453-175-002 9453-175-002 1
* Set Screw 5/16 18-7/8 9545-028-015
* Split TaperBushing (motor pulley) 9053-077-001 | 9053-077-001 9053-077-001 2
* Screw taper bushing 1/4-20x1 9545-018-024 | 9545-018-024 9545-018-024 3
6 Bolt, Eye (1/4”-20x1/2") 9545-055-001 9545-055-001 | 9545-055-001 9545-055-001 1
* Nut, 1/4 Elastic Stop 8640-414-003 8640-414-003 | 8640-414-003 8640-414-003 1
* Link (open end) 9341-046-001 | 9341-046-001 1
Chain (Spring Tension) 9099-012-003 | 9099-012-003 1
Spring, Belt Tension 9534-151-000 9534-151-000 | 9534-151-000 9534-151-000 1
* Bracket Belt Tension 9029-206-001 9029-206-002 1
* Lock Washer, Exttooth, 5/16 8641-582-009
9 Pulley, Driven 9453-173-002 9453-173-002 | 9453-176-006 9453-176-006 1
* Tolerance Ring 9487-234-004 9487-234-004 1
* Screw, 5/8"-11 x 2” 9545-060-004 9545-060-004 1
* Washer-Flat, 5/8” 8641-582-032 8641-582-032 1
* Lockwasher, 5/8” 8641-581-018 8641-581-018 1
10 | Bolt, 3/8™-16 x 2" 9545-029-011 9545-029-011 3
11 | Washer, 3/8” 8641-582-003 8641-582-003 3
* Bushing Taperlock (Driven) 9053-078-002 9053-078-002 1
12 | Washer-Flat .675x2-1/2x1/4 8641-581-043 1
13 | Lockwasher-Exttooth, 5/8 8641-582-018 8641-582-018 1
14 | Bolt, 5/8-11x1 1/2 9545-060-001 1
12 | Washer-Flat, .781x2-1/2x1/4 8641-581-044 1
13 | Lockwasher-Exttooth, 3/4 8641-582-020 1
14 | Bolt, 3/4-10-1 1/2 9545-057-004 1
15 | Drive Belt 9040-079-002 9040-079-006 1
15 | Drive Belt 9040-076-005 9040-076-008 2
* Panel Assy., Back 9989-567-001 9989-455-001 | 9989-526-001 1
* Panel Assy., Back, Lower 9454-872-001 1
* Panel Assy., Back, Upper 9454-873-001 1
* Screw Panel Mtg.#10Bx1/2” 9545-008-026 9545-008-026 | 9545-008-026 9545-008-026 | AR
* Nut, Spring 8640-399-008 8640-399-008 | 8640-399-008 8640-399-008 | AR
* Screw, To Base-1/4" x 3/4” 9545-030-002 9545-030-002 | 9545-030-002 9545-030-002 | AR
16 | Injection- tube assy 9883-005-001 9883-005-001 | 9883-012-001 9883-011-001 1
* Inlet Cap 0935-135-001
* Hose, Injection Tube to Tub 9242-461-001 9242-461-001 | 9242-461-001 9242-461-001 1
* Clamp, Injection Hose 8654-117-014 8654-117-014 | 8654-117-014 8654-117-014 2
* Cap-injectorassembly 0935-127-001 0935-127-001 | 0935-127-001 0935-127-001 1
* Hose-injectionasy,2”diameter 9242-462-001 1
* Clamp-hose 8654-117-008 1

Part # 8533-110-001 8/21 @



15

9
20
15
7
1
5
9 6

17

10,11

1213,14

19

10,11

9

12,1314

Key Description T-650 T-750 T-950 T-1450
17 | Hose-Overflow 9242-449- 9242-449- 9242-449-003 | 9242-449- 1
002 003 005
* | Clamp Hose Over Flow 8654-117-018 | 8654-117-018 | 8654-117-018 | 8654-117-018 2
18 | Drain Valve 9379-202-001 | 9379-202-001 | 9379-202-001 | 9379-202-001 1
* | Hose, Drain Valve to Tube 9242-464- 9242-456- 9242-459-001 | 9242-459- 1
001 001 001
* | Clamp 8654-117-014 | 8654-117-014 | 8654-117-014 | 8654-117-014 2
Hose-drainvalve,outlet 9242-457-001 | 9242-457-001 | 9242-457-001 | 9242-457-002 1
19 | Drain Tube 9915-124-002 | 9915-124-002 | 9915-120-004 [ 9915-129-002 | 1
20 | Hose-Pressure Switch 9242-175-002 | 9242-175-007 | 9242-175-007 | 9242-175-004 | 1
* | Clamp Pressure switch Tube 8654-117-015 | 8654-117-015 | 8654-117-015 | 8654-117-015 1
* | Anchor-wiretie,adhesive 9004-007- 9004-007- 9004-007-001 | 9004-007- 1
001 001 001

@ Part # 8533-110-001 8/21




Rear Channel Parts Group

Description T-650 T-750 T-950 T-1450

Channel Assembly Rear 9947-032-001 9947-027-001 9947-028-001 | 9947-029-001 1
2 | Screw #10Bx1/2 9545-008-026 | 9545-008-026 9545-008-026 | 9545-008-026 4
* | Nut, Spring 8640-399-008 4
3 | Plug, 7/8” 9456-041-006 9456-041-006 | 9456-041-006 2
4 | Bushing, 7/8” 9053-067-002 9053-067-002 | 9053-067-002 1
5 | Bracket-Terminal Block Assy 9029-265-001 | 9029-265-001 9029-265-001 | 9029-265-001 1
6 | Screw, 10Bx1/2 9545-008-026 | 9545-008-026 9545-008-026 | 9545-008-026 4
7 | Strip-Terminal marker, Power 9558-025-001 | 9558-025-001 9558-025-001 | 9558-025-001 1
8 | Terminal Block-Power 9897-033-002 | 9897-033-002 9897-033-002 | 9897-033-002 1
* | Screw-6ABx3/4 9545-031-010 | 9545-031-010 9545-031-010 | 9545-031-010 2
9 | Harness-Power Terminal Block 9627-932-001 9627-932-001 9627-932-001 | 9627-932-001 1
10 | Terminal Lug, Solderless 8652-134-001 8652-134-001 8652-134-001 | 8652-134-001 1
* | Lockwasher #10 8641-582-006 | 8641-582-006 8641-582-006 | 8641-582-006 1
* | Screw-10-32ttX1x1/2 GRN 9545-008-027 | 9545-008-027 9545-008-027 | 9545-008-027 1
11 | Strip-Terminal Marking, Injector 9558-036-001 | 9558-036-001 9558-036-001 | 9558-036-001 1
12 | Terminal Block-Injector 9897-032-003 | 9897-032-002 9897-032-003 | 9897-032-003 1
* | Screw-4Bx5/8ss 9545-053-002 | 9545-053-002 9545-053-002 | 9545-053-002 2
13 | Harness-Injection 9627-935-001 | 9627-935-001 9627-935-001 | 9627-935-001 1
14 | Label-Warning 8502-639-001 | 8502-639-001 8502-639-001 | 8502-639-001 1
15 | Bushing-Insulated, 3/4” 9053-067-001 1
16 | Bushing-Insulated, 1” 9053-067-004 | 9053-067-004 9053-067-004 | 9053-067-004 1
* | Cover, Terminal Block 9074-267-001 9074-267-001 9074-267-001 | 9074-267-001 1
* | Screw #10Bx1/2 9545-008-026 | 9545-008-026 9545-008-026 | 9545-008-026 1
17 | Plate-Drive mounting 9982-383-001 | 9982-383-001 9982-383-001 | 9982-384-001 1
18 | Nut, #10-32UNF, 2B 8460-413-002 | 8460-413-002 8460-413-002 | 8460-413-002 4
19 | VFD Delta “E” drive 208-240 volt | 9375-030-018 | 9375-028-027 9375-028-026 | 9375-029-010 1
* | VFD Cooling Fan 9189-013-001 | 9189-013-001 9189-013-001 | 9189-014-001 1
* | Key Pad-Display Delta “E” Drive | 9150-044-001 | 9150-044-001 9150-044-001 | 9150-044-001 1

(P/S) only
* | VFD, MS300, 02 9375-035-017 | 9375-036-023 9375-036-027 | 9375-037-006 1
* | VFD Cooling Fan 9189-016-001 | 9189-016-001 9189-016-001 | 9189-017-001 1
20 | Nut, #10-32UNF, 2B 8460-413-002 | 8460-413-002 8460-413-002 | 8460-413-002 4
* | Cable, Data 9806-023-004 | 9806-023-004 9806-023-005 | 9806-023-005 1
* | Clamp, Cable 8654-125-005 | 8654-125-005 8654-125-005 | 8654-125-005 1
21 | Plate-Water Valves, Mounting 9452-813-001 | 9452-813-001 9452-814-001 | 9452-814-001 1
22 | Nut, #10-32UNF, 2B 8460-413-002 | 8460-413-002 8460-413-002 | 8460-413-002 4
23 | Valve-Water, Duel Coil 9379-183-012 | 9379-183-012 9379-183-012 | 9379-183-012 2
24 | Screw #10Bx1/2 9545-008-026 | 9545-008-026 9545-008-026 | 9545-008-026 4
25 | Water-Valve, Single Coil 9379-194-001 | 9379-194-001 2
26 | Screw-Phillips, 4mx0.7x8mm 9545-064-001 | 9545-064-001 4
27 | Shield, Water Valves 9550-194-001 9550-194-001 9550-195-001 9550-195-001 1
28 | Clip-Push 9083-121-001 9083-121-001 3
28 | Clip-Push 9083-121-001 | 9083-121-001 4
29 | Cap-Injector Assy 0935-127-001 0935-127-001 0935-127-001 0935-127-001 1
30 | Clamp 8654-117-014 8654-117-014 8654-117-014 8654-117-014 1
31 | Hose-Suds Overflow 9242-463-004 9242-463-004 9242-463-004 | 9242-463-006 1
32 | Resistors (160 Ohm) 9483-004-003 9483-004-003 | 9483-004-003 2
* | Resistors (200 Ohm) 9483-004-002 2
33 | Screws #10-32x1/2” (Mounting) 9545-008-026 | 9545-008-026 9545-008-026 | 9545-008-026 4

Part # 8533-110-001 8/21 @




Key
34

2 28 25 27

37 23

Description

Jumper Wires

18

17

T-650
8220-117-002

19 9

20 13

T-750
8220-117-002

T-950
8220-117-002

32

3 34

T-1450

8220-117-002

85

Vacuum Breaker

9610-001-001

9610-001-001

9610-001-001

9610-001-001

*

Bracket-Vacuum Breaker

9029-077-001

9029-077-001

9029-077-001

9029-266-001

-

*

Vacuum Breaker Cap

0935-135-002

0935-135-002

0935-135-002

0935-135-002

36

Screw, 10Bx1/2

9545-008-026

9545-008-026

9545-008-026

9545-008-026

37

Clamp, Vacuum Breaker End

8654-117-014

8654-117-014

8654-117-014

8654-117-014

38

Hose, Vacuum Breaker to Tub Injection Tube

9242-461-001

9242-461-001

9242-461-001

9242-461-001

alal s

@ Part # 8533-110-001 8/21




Key

*

Cylinder, Seals & Bearings Part # by Model

Description

Bearings and Seal Kit

T-650
9732-219-007

T-750
9732-219-007

T-950
9732-219-007

T-1450
9732-219-009

Housing, Bearing- Assembly (items #2-#6)

9803-187-001

9803-187-001

9803-187-001

9803-209-001

Housing, Bearing

9241-181-004

9241-181-004

9241-181-004

9241-195-003

Bearing, Front (LARGE)

9036-159-005

9036-159-005

9036-159-005

9036-162-002

Bearing, Rear (SMALL)

9036-159-006

9036-159-006

9036-159-006

9036-162-001

Spacer, Bearing

9538-170-001

9538-170-001

9538-170-001

9538-185-001

Ring, Bearing Retainer

9487-238-004

9487-238-004

9487-238-004

9487-238-004

Tub Assembly

9930-169-001

9930-148-002

9930-158-001

9930-155-001

Seal, Small V85A

9532-140-007

9532-140-007

9532-140-007

Seal, Small V95A

9532-140-012

Olo|o|N|ojla|l|lwWIN]| -~

Seal, Large V140A

9532-140-008

9532-140-008

9532-140-008

9532-140-008

Ring, Seal Mounting

9950-052-001

9950-052-001

9950-052-001

9950-062-001

al =
=~ |lo

Tub Back Ring Seal

9487-266-001

9487-266-001

9487-266-001

9487-276-001

Mating Ring Seal

9487-261-004

9487-261-004

9487-261-004

9487-261-005

12

Bolt, Tub End of Bearing Housing (7/16-14x1), Bolt
from inside Tub

9545-059-004

9545-059-004

9545-059-004

9545-059-004

olalalalalalalalalalalalal=a)-

13

Washer, Flat

8641-581-034

8641-581-034

8641-581-034

8641-581-034

(]

14

Screw-Hex Cap, 3/4"-10 x 3” (Bearing Housing to
Frame)

9545-057-002

9545-057-002

9545-057-002

14

Screw-Hex Cap, 7/8”-10 x 3” (Bearing Housing to
Frame)

9545-066-001

15

Washers Spherical 3/4 (Male half) (Bearing Housing
to Frame)

8641-588-001

8641-588-001

8641-588-001

15

Washers Spherical 7/8 (Male half) (Bearing Housing
to Frame)

8641-588-003

16

Washers Spherical 3/4 (Female half) (Bearing Hous-
ing to Frame)

8641-588-002

8641-588-002

8641-588-002

16

Washers Spherical 7/8 (Female half) (Bearing Hous-
ing to Frame)

8641-588-004

17

Nut 3/4”-10 (Bearing Housing to Frame)

8640-418-003

8640-418-003

8640-418-003

17

Nut 7/8”-9 (Bearing Housing to Frame

8640-437-001

18

Pulley, Driven

9453-173-002

9453-173-002

9453-176-006

9453-176-006

Tolerance Ring

9487-234-004

9487-234-004

Screw, 5/8”-11 x 2”

9545-060-004

9545-060-004

Washer-Flat, 5/8”

8641-581-032

8641-581-032

Washer-Flat, 5/8”

8641-582-018

8641-582-018

19

Bolt, 3/8"-16 x 2"

9545-029-011

9545-029-011

20

Washer, 3/8”

8641-582-003

8641-582-003

21

Bushing Taperlock (Driven & Large

9053-078-002

9053-078-002

22

Washer-Flat .675x2-1/2x1/4

8641-581-043

Aalalwlwl=alal=a]l=a]lalo|lo

23

Lockwasher-Exttooth, 5/8

8641-582-018

N

24

Bolt, 5/8-11x1 1/2

9545-060-001

22

Washer-Flat, .781x2-1/2x1/4

8641-581-044

23

Lockwasher-Exttooth, 3/4

8641-582-020

24

Bolt, 3/4-10-1 1/2

9545-057-004

25

Tub & Cylinder Assy

9869-035-004

9869-025-005

9869-027-004

9869-026-001

Part # 8533-110-001 8/21 @




14,15,16,17

Key Description
27

Cylinder Assy

19,20

21,22,23,24

T-650
9848-145-001

T-750
9848-136-002

T-950
9848-136-001

T-1450
9848-141-001

*

Tub Front

9974-014-002

9974-011-001

9974-011-001

9974-012-001

*

Gasket, Tub Front

9206-421-004

9206-421-002

9206-421-002

9206-421-003

Ring Assy, Tub Mtg-Front Clamp

9950-063-001

9950-055-001

9950-055-001

9950-061-001

Bolt, Top Front Ring 3/8"-16 x 3”

9545-029-009

9545-029-009

9545-029-009

9545-029-009

Nut 3/8”™-16

8640-415-001

8640-415-001

8640-415-001

8640-415-001

alalal -

@ Part # 8533-110-001 8/21




16
13
1"
14
12 ]
7 u]
21 '
19
33 20
==
17 =
=T
e
o
'.:1_'
v
1
Key Description All Models QTY
33 | Lock Assy, Complete (#1-22) | 9885-031-001 1
(includes #1 thru #22)
1 Plate Assy, Door Lock 9982-346-001 1
2 | Washer, Flat (SS or Brass) | 8641-581-030 1
3 | Actuator, Latching Switch 9008-005-001 1
4 | Pawl, Locking 9732-346-002 1
5 | Washer, Spring 8641-569-003 1
6 | Ring, Retaining 9487-200-004 1
7 | Bracket Switch 9029-163-001 1
8 | Nut, Hex 10-32 UNF 8640-413-002 2
9 | Spring, Actuating 9534-364-002 1
10 | Screw, Hx. 10-32 x 1” 9545-012-020 1
11 | Nut, Elastic Stop 10-32 8640-413-004 2
12 | Spring, Return 9534-364-001 2
13 | Pin, Guide 9451-193-001 1

\§ e
o7 5@ et
! )

8

Door Lock Assembly (All Models)

18

10

Key Description All Models QTY
14 | Ring, Retaining 9487-200-005 1
15 | Washer 8641-581-031 1
16 | Switch, Latching Sensing 9539-461-008 1
17 | Shield, Switch 9550-169-003 3
18 | Screw 4-40 x 5/8” 9545-020-001 2
18 | Nut, Twin 4-40 8640-401-001 1
19 | Switch, Locking Sensing 9539-461-007 2
20 | Actuator, Switch Locking 9008-006-003 1
21 | Screw 4-40x 1 1/8” 9545-020-003 2
21 | Nut, Twin 4-40 8640-401-001 1

* | Spacer Sensor 9538-182-001 *
22 | Pin, Dowel (for door cam) 9451-181-004 1

* Shim, Door Lock, Thin 9552-037-001 AR

* | Screw, Lock mtg 1/4”-20 x 3/4” | 9545-018-014

* | Lockwasher 1/4” Ext tooth 8641-582-007

* | Door Stud Pin, 3/16” x 3/4” 9451-181-004 1

Part # 8533-110-001 8/21 @




Gear Motor Door Lock Assembly

Key Description

Actuator Assembly (Includes 1-10, Rod NOT
included)

9892-015-003

9892-015-003

9892-015-003

T-1450
9892-015-003

1

Screw - hxwshdsl, 10-24, 1.25f, ctd

9545-046-007

9545-046-007

9545-046-007

9545-046-007

10

Cross Recessed Pan Hd Tapping screw

9545-031-011

9545-031-011

9545-031-011

9545-031-011

Screw -Hxwshrhdslsems, 6-32 x 3/16

9545-044-003

9545-044-003

9545-044-003

9545-044-003

Motor & Gear Assembly 120v

9914-137-015

9914-137-015

9914-137-015

9914-137-015

Spring - Extension

9534-350-001

9534-350-001

9534-350-001

9534-350-001

Thermoactuator - Door Lock Relay 24v

9586-001-003

9586-001-003

9586-001-003

9586-001-003

Arm - Door Lock

9001-063-001

9001-063-001

9001-063-001

9001-063-001

Spacer, Plastic

9538-157-021

9538-157-021

9538-157-021

9538-157-021

Bracket Slide Lock

9029-204-001

9029-204-001

9029-204-001

9029-204-001

Bracket Assy, Slide - Unlock

9985-189-001

9985-189-001

9985-189-001

9985-189-001

= IN|w|IdMlO|O|N|

Bracket Assy, Slide - Unlock

9985-190-001

9985-190-001

9985-190-001

9985-190-001

*

Rod, Door Lock

9497-225-017

9497-225-013

9497-225-015

9497-225-016

alalalalalalvlalm]lola]l s

@ Part # 8533-110-001 8/21




Large Door & Hinge Group

Key Description

Door Hinge Assembly (mounts to tub front)

9955-030-001

9955-031-001

9955-031-001

9955-031-001

Door Assembly Complete

9960-309-001

9960-310-001

9960-310-001

9960-310-001

Door Ring 180 degree large hinge

9487-265-002

9487-275-001

9487-275-001

9487-275-001

Door Gasket

9206-419-001

9206-431-001

9206-431-001

9206-431-001

Door Glass Window

9635-016-001

9635-020-001

9635-020-001

9635-020-001

Wireasy-blu (Door Close Switch)

8220-063-047

8220-063-049

8220-063-049

8220-063-051

Wireasy-blu/wht (Door Close Switch)

8220-063-048

8220-063-050

8220-063-050

8220-063-052

Switch, Door Hinge Close (Plunger)

9539-492-001

9539-492-001

9539-492-001

9539-492-001

Top Door Hinge Leaf (No pin)

9845-008-001

9845-006-001

9845-006-001

9845-006-001

Bottom Door Hinge Leaf

9845-005-002

9845-007-001

9845-007-001

9845-007-001

Thrd Form Screw, Door Mtg 5/16” x 5/8”

9545-056-002

Thrd Form Screw, Door Mtg 5/16” x 5/8”

9545-056-002

9545-056-002

9545-056-002

Screw, Loading Door Hinge Mtg - 5/16-18 x 3/4

9545-014-009

9545-014-013

9545-014-013

9545-014-013

Shim Large door

9552-043-001

9552-043-001

9552-043-001

9552-043-001

Shim-loaddoorhinge(thin)

9552-036-001

alalwlalwlalalalalalalalalal=

Part # 8533-110-001 8/21 @



Key Description

* | Shaft Assembly (includes 11-13) 9913-136-001 | 9913-136-001 | 9913-136-001 | 9913-136-001

11 | Shaft, Door Locking 9537-195-002 | 9537-195-002 | 9537-195-002 | 9537-195-002

12 | Cam, Locking 9095-051- 9095-051- 9095-051- 9095-051-
001 001 001 001

13 | Pin, Groove (1 1/4) 9451-181-005 | 9451-181-005 | 9451-181-005 | 9451-181-005

14 | Pin, Groove (3/4) 9451-181-004 | 9451-181-004 | 9451-181-004 | 9451-181-004

15 | Spring, Lock Cam 9534-360- 9534-360- 9534-360- 9534-360-
002 002 002 002

16 | Handle, Door 9244-091- 9244-091- 9244-091- 9244-091-
001 001 001 001

17 | Pin, Door Handle (groove) 9451-181-005 | 9451-181-005 | 9451-181-005 | 9451-181-005

@ Part # 8533-110-001 8/21




Vacuum Breaker

)

Top Soap Dish
>

Top Soap Box Design

Tub Inlet

Top Soap Dish

Top Soap Box 4 Valve Design

Part # 8533-110-001 8/21 @



Water Inlet Part # by Model

Key Description

T-650

T 750

T-950

T-1450

A | Injector Assembly 9883-005-001 9883-005-001 9883-012-001 | 9885-011-001
1 | Valve, Water Inlet (dual outlet) (see Water 9379-183-012 9379-183-012 | 9379-183-012 | 9379-183-012 2
Inlet Valve Breakdown for individual parts)

* | Screw, Valve Mtg 9545-008-026 9545-008-026 | 9545-008-026 | 9545-008-026

2 | Valve Water Inlet (single outlet) 9379-194-001 | 9379-194-001

* | Screw, Valve M4x0.7x8mm 9495-064-001 | 9545-064-001

3 | Clamp-Water Valves 8654-117-015 8654-117-008 | 8654-117-008 | 8654-117-008 AR
* | Shield over Water Valves Plastic 9550-194-001 9550-194-001 | 9550-195-001 | 9550-195-001 1
* | Clip-Push 9083-121-001 9083-121-001 3
* Clip-Push 9083-121-001 9083-121-001 4
4 | Vacuum Breaker 9610-001-001 9610-001-001 | 9610-001-001 | 9610-001-001 1
5 | Bracket, Vacuum Breaker 9029-077-001 9029-077-001 | 9029-077-001 | 9029-266-001 1
* | Screw 9545-008-026 9545-008-026 | 9545-008-026 | 9545-008-026 4
6 | New Front Mount Soap Box, 2 port 9807-087-001 1

Fitting, Cross 8615-118-001

* | Clamp, Vacuum Breaker End 8654-117-014 8654-117-014 | 8654-117-014 | 8654-117-014 1
9 | Hose, Vacuum Breaker to Tub Injection Tube | 9242-461-001 9242-461-001 9242-461-001 | 9242-461-001 1
10 | Flow resistor 9475-002-002 9475-002-002 | 9475-002-002 | 9475-002-002 2
11 | 1/2 inch hose, cut to length 9242-453-001 9242-453-001 | 9242-453-001 | 9242-453-001 AR
12 | 7/8 inch hose, cut to length 9242-466-001 | 9242-466-001 AR
13 | Flow resistor 9475-002-002 | 9475-002-003 3
* | Tub Fill Inlet Cap 0935-135-002 0935-135-002 | 0935-135-002 | 0935-135-002 AR
14 | Plate-Water Valves, Mounting 9452-813-001 9452-813-001 | 9452-814-001 | 9452-814-001 1
15 | Nut, #10-32UNF, 2B 8460-413-002 8460-413-002 | 8460-413-002 | 8460-413-002 4

QD@@(

Front Soap Dish

C3

4

N

Tub Inlet

New Front Soap Box Design

N

@ Part # 8533-110-001 8/21




Water Inlet Valve Breakdown Part # by Model

Description
Valve, Water Inlet (includes 1 thru 6)

9379-183-012

9379-183-012

9379-183-012

9379-183-012

Screen, Inlet end of valve

9555-056-001

9555-056-001

9555-056-001

9555-056-001

Coil Assy., 120 V Invensys

9089-017-001

9089-017-001

9089-017-001

9089-017-001

Diaphragm Invensys (EPDM)

9118-049-001

9118-049-001

9118-049-001

9118-049-001

Diaphragm Invensys (Viton)

9118-049-002

9118-049-002

9118-049-002

9118-049-002

Diaphragm Invensys (EPDM NSF)

9118-049-003

9118-049-003

9118-049-003

9118-049-003

Guide, Solenoid Invensys

9211-021-002

9211-021-002

9211-021-002

9211-021-002

Armature Invensys

9015-008-001

9015-008-001

9015-008-001

9015-008-001

Spring, Armature Invensys

9534-298-001

9534-298-001

9534-298-001

9534-298-001

Key Description

Optional Water Valve

T-1450

a -
- |lo

* | Dual Coil Water Valve Mueller 9379-192-001 | 9379-192-001 | 9379-192-001 | 9379-192-001 1
7 | Valve Water Body Complete(no coil) 9379-192-002 | 9379-192-002 | 9379-192-002 | 9379-192-002 1
8 | Diaphragm Mueller 9118-054-001 | 9118-054-001 | 9118-054-001 | 9118-054-001 2
9 | Filter Mueller 9183-046-001 | 9183-046-001 | 9183-046-001 | 9183-046-001 2
Coil Mueller 9089-051-001 | 9089-051-001 | 9089-051-001 | 9089-051-001 2

2

Diaphragm Assembly Mueller Includes

9785-001-001

9785-001-001

9785-001-001

9785-001-001

Part # 8533-110-001 8/21 @

NININININININdININ




Key Description

Single Coil Water Valve Muel-
ler

9379-194-001

9379-194-001

1 | Valve Water Body Complete
(no coil)

9379-194-002

9379-194-002

Diaphragm Mueller

9118-055-001

9118-055-001

3 | Filter Mueller

9183-046-001

9183-046-
001

4 | Coil Mueller

9089-051-001

9089-051-001

@ Part # 8533-110-001 8/21




Drain Valve Group Part # by Model

Key Description Part Number Qty
1 Valve, Drain (includes #2 thru #11 9379-202-001 1
2 Body, Valve (w/ball) 9064-072-001 1
& Motor & Gear Train (complete) 9914-137-023 1
4 Plate, Motor Mtg 9452-538-001 1
5 Screw 8639-994-001 1
6 Spring, Drive 9534-339-001 1
7 Screw 9545-054-001 1
8 Screw 9545-054-002 1
9 Seal, V Packer 9532-134-001 1
10 | Washer 8641-584-001 1
11 Pin, Main Drive 9451-196-001 1
* Plate (spacers needed for replacement motor mtg. plate) 9538-149-001 1
12 | Kit - Seal Replacement 9732-327-001 1

Part # 8533-110-001 8/21 @



Chassis and Drain Part # by Model

Key Description
1 | Base Assy,Frame 9945-143-002 | 9945-112-002 | 9945-155-002 | 9945-133-002 1
2 | Outer Tub Assy. 9930-169-001 9930-148-002 | 9930-158-001 | 9930-155-001 1
* | Tub & Cylinder Assy. 9869-035-004 | 9869-025-005 | 9869-027-004 | 9869-026-001 1
3 | Tub Front 9974-014-002 | 9974-011-001 | 9974-011-001 | 9974-012-001 1
* | Gasket, Tub Front 9206-421-004 | 9206-421-002 | 9206-421-002 | 9206-421-003 1
4 | Ring Assy, Tub Mtg-Front Clamp 9950-063-001 | 9950-055-001 | 9950-055-001 | 9950-061-001 1
5 | Bolt, Top Front Ring 3/8"-16 x 3" 9545-029-009 | 9545-029-009 | 9545-029-009 | 9545-029-009 1
6 | Nut3/8"-16 8640-415-001 | 8640-415-001 | 8640-415-001 | 8640-415-001 1
7 | Bolt, 1727 -13 x 2” Tub feet to base 9545-017-013 9545-017-013 | 9545-017-013 | 9545-017-013 2
8 | Nut, Wizloc 1/2” x 13 8640-417-005 | 8640-417-005 | 8640-417-005 | 8640-417-005 2
9 | Washer, Flat 1/2” 8641-581-026 | 8641-581-026 | 8641-581-026 | 8641-581-026 2
10 | Hose, Tub to Drain Valve 9242-464-001 9242-456-001 | 9242-459-001 | 9242-459-001 1
11 | Clamp, Hose (Tub to Drain Valve) 8654-117-014 8654-117-014 | 8654-117-014 | 8654-117-014 2
12 | Valve, Drain 9379-202-001 9379-202-001 | 9379-202-001 | 9379-202-001 1
* | Screw, Valve to Base 1/4ABx3/4 9545-030-002 | 9545-030-002 | 9545-030-002 | 9545-030-002 2
* | Washer, Flat 1/4 8641-581-018 8641-581-018 | 8641-581-018 | 8641-581-018 2
13 | Hose, Drain Valve to Tube 9242-457-001 9242-457-001 | 9242-457-001 | 9242-457-002 1
* | Clamp, Hose (Drain Valve to Tube 8654-117-014 8654-117-014 | 8654-117-014 | 8654-117-008 2
14 | Tube Assy, Drain 9915-124-002 | 9915-124-002 | 9915-120-004 | 9915-129-002 1
15 | Clamp, Hose (Tube to Frame Bracket) | 8654-117-014 8654-117-014 | 8654-117-014 | 8654-117-014 1
* | Bracket, Drain Tube 9029-162-002 1
* | Screw Tube (Bracket to Base 1/4Bx3/4) | 9545-030-002 | 9545-030-002 | 9545-030-002 | 9545-030-002 2
16 | Hose, Overflow Tub To Drain Tube 9242-449-002 | 9242-449-003 | 9242-449-003 | 9242-449-005 1
* | Clamp, Hose 8654-117-018 8654-117-018 | 8654-117-018 | 8654-117-018 2
17 | Tube, Suds overflow 9242-463-004 | 9242-463-004 | 9242-463-004 | 9242-463-006 1
* | Clamp, Hose 8654-117-008 8654-117-008 | 8654-117-008 | 8654-117-008 2
18 | Hose, Pressure switch 9242-175-002 9242-175-007 | 9242-175-007 | 9242-175-004 1
* | Clamp, Overflow Hose 8654-117-015 8654-117-015 | 8654-117-015 | 8654-117-015 1
* | Anchor-wiretie,adhesive 9004-007-001 | 9004-007-001 | 9004-007-001 | 9004-007-001 1
* | Strap-tie,adjustableratchet 9544-040-001 | 9544-040-001 | 9544-040-001 | 9544-040-001 1
19 | Bracket-switch,prox 9029-309-001 | 9029-309-001 | 9029-309-001 | 9029-309-001 1
* | Washer-flat 8641-581-040 | 8641-581-040 | 8641-581-040 | 8641-581-040 1
* | Screw-hxcap,5/8-11x3/4 9545-060-005 | 9545-060-005 | 9545-060-005 | 9545-060-005 1
20 | Switch-prox,18mm,shlid,60" 9539-498-001 | 9539-498-001 | 9539-498-001 | 9539-498-001 1
21 | Sensorassembly-thermistor,10k 9501-005-002 | 9501-005-002 | 9501-005-002 | 9501-005-002 1
* | Sealer-pipe 8538-132-000 | 8538-132-000 | 8538-132-000 | 8538-132-000 1

@ Part # 8533-110-001 8/21




Part # 8533-110-001 8/21 @



Key Description

T-1450

Contrlsasy-trgh, opl,60hz 9857-243-001 | 9857-244-001 | 9857-245-001 | 9857-246-001 1
Troughassy-control 9839-019-001 | 9839-019-001 | 9839-019-001 | 9839-019-001 1
2 | Transformer-dualsecondary 8711-017-001 | 8711-017-001 | 8711-017-001 | 8711-017-001 1
* | Screw-hxwshrhdundct,#10bx1/2 9545-008-026 | 9545-008-026 | 9545-008-026 | 9545-008-026 | 4
* | Lockwasher #10 8641-582-006 | 8641-582-006 | 8641-582-006 | 8641-582-006 4
3 | Terminalblockassembly-power 9897-026-005 | 9897-026-005 | 9897-026-005 | 9897-026-005 2
* | Screw-panhdcr,#8abx1/2 9545-045-012 | 9545-045-012 | 9545-045-012 | 9545-045-012 | 4
* | Wiringharn-ctrl,graph,can,wshr 9627-922-002 | 9627-922-002 | 9627-922-002 | 9627-922-002 1
4 | Pcbassy-maincontrol 9799-027-001 | 9799-027-001 | 9799-027-001 | 9799-027-001 1
5 | Pcbassy-relay 9799-028-001 | 9799-028-001 | 9799-028-001 | 9799-028-001 2
* | Screw-hxwshrhdundct,#10bx1/2 9545-008-026 | 9545-008-026 | 9545-008-026 | 9545-008-026 | 12
6 | Wiringharnes-main,t-650-1450 9627-933-001 | 9627-933-001 | 9627-933-001 | 9627-933-001 1
7 | Wiringharness-chemical,v2.0wshr | 9627-927-001 | 9627-927-001 | 9627-927-001 | 9627-927-001 1
8 | Wireasy,2.0, 8220-158-017 | 8220-158-019 | 8220-158-025 | 8220-158-029 1
9 | Wiringharness-drsw/vfd,stp 9627-928-001 | 9627-928-001 | 9627-928-001 | 9627-928-003 1
10 | Clamp-cable,3/16" 8654-125-005 | 8654-125-005 | 8654-125-005 | 8654-125-005 1
* | Screw-hxwshrhd,8bx1/4 9545-045-001 | 9545-045-001 | 9545-045-001 | 9545-045-001 1
* | Wiringharness-cntrl/relay,v2.0 9627-921-001 | 9627-921-001 | 9627-921-001 | 9627-921-001 2
11 | Wireasy-jumper,v2.0,relaypcb 8220-159-005 | 8220-159-005 | 8220-159-005 | 8220-159-005 1
12 | Wireasy-jumper,v2.0,relaypcb 8220-159-006 | 8220-159-006 | 8220-159-006 | 8220-159-006 1
* | Screw-hxwsrhdsl,10-32ttx1/2grn 9545-008-027 | 9545-008-027 | 9545-008-027 | 9545-008-027 | 2
* | Lockwasher #10 8641-582-006 | 8641-582-006 | 8641-582-006 | 8641-582-006 2
* | Standoff-twistlok 9527-002-002 | 9527-002-002 | 9527-002-002 | 9527-002-002 4
13 | Sensorassy-pressure,2level 9732-315-001 | 9732-315-001 | 9732-315-001 | 9732-315-001 1
* | Support-pcb,3/8",edge Holding 9548-285-001 | 9548-285-001 | 9548-285-001 | 9548-285-001 4
14 | Wiringharness-ps,t-650-1450 9627-926-001 | 9627-926-001 | 9627-926-001 | 9627-926-001 1
* | Wireasy-org,71/2" 8220-062-052 | 8220-062-052 | 8220-062-052 | 8220-062-052 1
* | Wireasy-wht/org,9" 8220-062-053 | 8220-062-053 | 8220-062-053 | 8220-062-053 1
15 | Fuseholderassembly 9200-001-002 | 9200-001-002 | 9200-001-002 | 9200-001-002 | 2
* | Fuse-2a,slow,1/4x1-1/4 8636-018-005 | 8636-018-005 | 8636-018-005 | 8636-018-005 1
* | Fuse-1.5a,fast,1/4x1-1/4 8636-018-001 | 8636-018-001 | 8636-018-001 | 8636-018-001 1
* | Label-fuse,2.5a 8502-716-002 | 8502-716-002 | 8502-716-002 | 8502-716-002 1
* | Label-fuse,1.5a 8502-716-001 | 8502-716-001 | 8502-716-001 | 8502-716-001 1
* | Wireasy-red,71/2" 8220-062-059 | 8220-062-059 | 8220-062-059 | 8220-062-059 | 2
* | Wireasy-org,71/2" 8220-062-052 | 8220-062-052 | 8220-062-052 | 8220-062-052 | 2
* | Label-waterlevelsettings,opl 8502-775-001 | 8502-775-001 | 8502-775-001 | 8502-775-001 1
16 | Elecperiph-powersupply,12v 9150-054-001 | 9150-054-001 | 9150-054-001 | 9150-054-001 1
* | Screw-pnhdcr,6bx3/8 9545-031-005 | 9545-031-005 | 9545-031-005 | 9545-031-005 | 2
17 | Wiringharness-pwrsup,v2.0wshr 9627-923-001 | 9627-923-001 | 9627-923-001 | 9627-923-001 1
18 | Wiringharness-thermist,v2.0wsh 9627-930-001 | 9627-930-001 | 9627-930-001 | 9627-930-001 1
* | Screw-hxwshrhdundct,#10bx1/2 9545-008-026 | 9545-008-026 | 9545-008-026 | 9545-008-026 | 5
19 | Standoff-wiresaddlew/arrowhead 9527-007-001 9527-007-001 1
20 | Support,Trough 9081-171-001 | 9081-172-001 | 9081-172-001 | 9081-173-001 1
21 | Channel-trough,mtg 9081-187-001 | 9081-188-001 | 9081-155-001 1
* | Angle-support,trough 9003-368-001 1
* | Screw-hxwshdsl,10bx1/4 9545-008-001 | 9545-008-001 | 9545-008-001 | 9545-008-001 2
* | Plate-wireclips 9452-823-001 | 9452-823-001 1
* | Screw-hxwshrhdundct,#10bx1/2 9545-008-026 | 9545-008-026 | 9545-008-026 | 9545-008-026 | AR

@ Part # 8533-110-001 8/21




Electrical Components - Top Compartment

16

19
13

14

17

19

18

Part # 8533-110-001 8/21 @



Key Description

T-650

T-750

T-950

T-1450

1 | Panel Control Assembly(panel only) 9989-599-001 | 9989-600-001 | 9989-600-001 | 9989-601-001
* | Screw-Hxwshrhdundct #10Bx 1/2”(Control Panel 9545-008-026 | 9545-008-026 | 9545-008-026 | 9545-008-026 4
To side Panel)
* | Plate -Latch, Top 9452-625-001 | 9452-625-001 | 9452-625-001 | 9452-625-001 | AR
* | Nut Hexkeps #8-32 8640-412-005 | 8640-412-005 | 8640-412-005 | 8640-412-005 | AR
* | Post-locator,top 9467-024-001
* | Nut-hexkeps,#6-32 8640-411-003
* | Locator Panel 9355-001-001 | 9355-001-001 | 9355-001-001 | 9355-001-001 | AR
* | Screw Fill[HDCR 10Bx1/2” Guide 9545-008-023 | 9545-008-023 | 9545-008-023 | 9545-008-023 | AR
* | Shield, PCB 9550-184-001 | 9550-184-001 | 9550-184-001 | 9550-184-001 1
* | Nut, #8-32 8640-412-005 | 8640-412-005 | 8640-412-005 | 8640-412-005 3
2 | Button-control,2.0,0pl 9035-063-001 | 9035-063-001 | 9035-063-001 | 9035-063-001 1
3 | Window-display,lcd(w/gasket) 9635-021-002 | 9635-021-002 | 9635-021-002 | 9635-021-002 1
4 | Contrlassy-display,2.0,opl,wsh 9857-230-003 | 9857-230-003 | 9857-230-003 | 9857-230-003 1
5 | Nut-hexkeps,#6-32 8640-411-003 | 8640-411-003 | 8640-411-003 | 8640-411-003 4
6 | Cableassy-usb,snapin 9806-024-001 | 9806-024-001 | 9806-024-001 | 9806-024-001 1
* | Wiringharness-doorlock 9627-936-003 | 9627-936-001 | 9627-936-001 | 9627-936-004 1
* | Harness, P5/Pressure Switch 9627-926-001 | 9627-926-001 | 9627-926-001 | 9627-926-001 1
* | Kit-Emergency Stop, O-Series (includes #X, #Y) 9732-223-004 | 9732-223-004 | 9732-223-004 | 9732-223-004 1
Button-emergencystop,w/latch 9035-061-002 | 9035-061-002 | 9035-061-002 | 9035-061-002 1
Spacer-pcb,#8x1/8 9538-157-005 | 9538-157-005 | 9538-157-005 | 9538-157-005 2
Plate-mounting,stopbutton 9452-725-001 9452-725-001 | 9452-725-001 | 9452-725-001 1
10 | Nut-hexkeps,#8-32 8640-412-005 | 8640-412-005 | 8640-412-005 | 8640-412-005 2
11 | Switch-contactblock,dpst,nc 9539-499-001 | 9539-499-001 | 9539-499-001 | 9539-499-001 1
* | Nameplate,Control Panel (one piece) Black 9412-243-001 9412-244-001 | 9412-245-001 | 9412-246-001 1
12 | Motor Ass'’y, Door Locking (see Door Lock Group 9892-015-003 | 9892-015-003 | 9892-015-003 | 9892-015-003 1
for parts breakdown)
13 | Thermoactuator - 24VAC 9586-001-003 | 9586-001-003 | 9586-001-003 | 9586-001-003
14 | Hex Nuts (mounting Door Lockassy. to control 8640-412-005 | 8640-412-005 | 8640-412-005 | 8640-412-005 4
panel)
15 | Nut-Spring 8640-399-008 | 8640-399-008 | 8640-399-008 | 8640-399-008 2
16 | Screw, #10B x 1/2 9545-008-026 | 9545-008-026 | 9545-008-026 | 9545-008-026 2
* | Anchor-wiretie,adhesive 9004-007-001 | 9004-007-001 | 9004-007-001 | 9004-007-001 2
* | Strap-tie,adjustableratchet 9544-040-001 | 9544-040-001 | 9544-040-001 | 9544-040-001 2
17 | Doorlockassembly-complete 9885-024-001 | 9885-024-001 | 9885-024-001 | 9885-024-001 1
Shim-doorlock,thin 9552-037-001 | 9552-037-001 | 9552-037-001 | 9552-037-001 3
Screw-hxhdcap,1/4-20x3/4 9545-018-014 | 9545-018-014 | 9545-018-014 | 9545-018-014 3
Lockwasher-exttooth,1/4 8641-582-007 | 8641-582-007 | 8641-582-007 | 8641-582-007 3
18 | Rod-pull,doorlock 9497-225-017 | 9497-225-013 | 9497-225-015 | 9497-225-016 1

17

@ Part # 8533-110-001 8/21




Control Panel Part # by Model 3

——

DEXTER
LAUNDRY

8 g 10 11

Part # 8533-110-001 8/21



Labels and Diagrams All O-Series Models

Description

Operators Manual

8514-290-001

8514-290-001

8514-290-001

T-1450
8514-290-001

Wiringlabel-diagram/inform

9507-011-001

9507-013-001

9507-004-001

9507-012-001

Wiringlabel-schematic

9508-011-001

9508-013-001

9508-004-001

9508-012-001

Instruct-washerinstall

8507-448-001

8507-448-001

8507-448-001

8507-448-001

Instructions-chemicalhoseinstl

8507-268-001

8507-268-001

8507-268-001

8507-268-001

Instruct-transformerconn,60hz

8507-449-001

8507-449-001

8507-449-001

8507-449-001

Card-warranty(dexter)

8507-300-001

8507-300-001

8507-300-001

8507-300-001

Label-warning

8502-639-001

8502-639-001

8502-639-001

8502-639-001

Label-keeppanelinplace

8502-760-001

8502-760-001

8502-760-001

8502-760-001

Labels-blank,sets of 4

8502-670-001

8502-670-001

8502-670-001

8502-670-001

Label-warning,high voltage

8502-614-004

8502-614-004

8502-614-004

8502-614-004

Label-warning,door opening,blk

8502-757-001

8502-757-001

8502-757-001

8502-757-001

Label-warning,risk of injury,blk

8502-759-001

8502-759-001

8502-759-001

8502-759-001

Label-fusing&installation

8502-619-004

8502-619-003

8502-619-003

8502-619-008

Label-warning/notice,washer

8502-761-001

8502-761-001

8502-761-001

8502-761-001

Label-connections,injection

8502-776-001

8502-776-001

8502-776-001

8502-776-001

Label-instruc,chemicalinstall

8502-653-001

8502-653-001

8502-653-001

8502-653-001

Label-injectorassembly

8502-666-001

8502-666-001

8502-666-001

8502-666-001

Label-blank,oneacross(carton)

8502-669-002

8502-669-002

8502-669-002

8502-669-002

Label-dispenser,black

8502-745-001

0O NOT TRY TO OPEN DOOR WHEN

THE DU IS STILL TUSsased
TOL S WATER B Tl WiNDOrl
ANY CYOLE LNGHT 5 STLL ON

Risk of Injury Label

3 | ..:.!.'_‘.::

W POWTR B WNTEREET D

THERE WiLL BE A 2-3 WENUTE DELAY
BIFORT Tl DOOA CAN BE OFINLD

Door Label

o

Top Dispenser Label Front Soap
Dish

@ Part # 8533-110-001 8/21



Notes

Part # 8533-110-001 8/21 @



WNO0650XB-12EO1 Diagram

WHI/RED

9379-202-001 9628-004-001

g
n
UNLOCK 1
THERMOACTUATOR
9586-001-003

CONTROL PANEL

ORE/1EL
THI/ORS

ORG/GR

Lock
THERMOACTUATOR
9585-001-003

9627-935-001

9379-18;

WATER VALVES

3-012

1
1
1 1
I 1
- - 9627-934-001 mmmmN\c%Uﬂuccm mmwmgwmzwmg
| 1 9857-243-001 e
1 1 - - - - - -
1 9627-933-001 COLD-SOFTEIER
1 oggR s e 1 =
=137=| - - CoLD-TuB
1 11 9379-183-012
oxe
1 1 1 RELAY PCB 1000 RELAY PCB 0100 Lottt |
1 1 1 I 9474-004-001 9474-004-001 9150-054-001 1
1 9627-936-003 1 1 mm A= 011 10 109 L0807 L06 105 L4 105 02 Lot 12VDC POWER SUPPLY 1
1 = ™ i 00 ¥ 290 100200 10 200 0 90 20000 5 BH —— M
= B B /BN 8K/
“ asse-161-008 11 Im- H m m £ o 1 aum W -
I | 4804 4 o 1 il e 1| T e
" ) 1 527 o 1! 0eBse
2 | o SERIAL COMM
! | L ] s
I i 1 P2 FEB EFis 1] -
[ | e et | VEORVEE , &
Mo o o o o o o o 1 1 C ZoM
J 9806-023-004 olo i/ N By
23 1 [ | EEE e eell , 7 _,W S
33 < o220 -3
SR 1 | e - =i B . L [loggenbed
i 1 “ “ E . b 8711-017-001| | - am | : MMWMMMMND
8l W/RD k| W R Ul i
o | “ 1 = 7 v || S8Rk | | 1 e PERRE®D
S L L
1 I e g . vl EEEER
_ 1 o ] a1, “ B 3.4 .
S | EE b i i
—IllllllllllllllL el SNKDS 1 “ 3 ] | [ mm@wi‘ 1B i &wm " =B i w m
1 LI 2 (88 § " gloj = L b
9857-230-003 & 2 g g 9483-004-002
1 4 g 3 o 1 el
! 1 0o 1 -
1 DISPLAY PCB 0 T § " 1 = © 5 i o gl
1 -’ ) 1 g o B i ’ BRAKING RESISTORS
I B 1 o% i ) woror =]
1 1 1 .- ° m ol o m— A3 T1—| 9376-319-001
1 P 1 1 n% 8220-158-017 Ks ﬁz 3 5 w— S8 CREL POWER TERMINAL
1 1 1 H — 24VAC TERM e
\\\\\\\\ 2 = BLOCK TERM. BLOCK a5
1 - 11 5 b v K 88
1.|® a P6 11 VFD | HEAT! /LOCK | BLOWER/E-HEAT | MASTER | ALARM/UNLOCK 9897-026-005 9897-026-005 1 54
g 9474-003-001 e " 1 234
1 3 ® w2 1 4 CONTROL PCB P11 P1 o [ Loh
12@ 1 1 33 P12 N 5 P g - 9627-932-001 28
L o4 cprcs pop | 11 @ 18 % e Jﬂm B |k 8 I e e 35
I Pt P10 ' e i g ji 1 PROXIMITY SWITCH \
| 9035-083-001 1 o L 1 d 8 LLL B g g m 1
024 Jod 89§ ddud 2 o ]
1 9806-024-001 - 1 g 3 233 28 EEEEEEEH 1 m@
1 " 1 e 9539-498-001
" m%mCZHMWSME 1 " 9627-921-001 9501-009-003 “ N oww%%wmﬁmo%o
1 " 1 AR B/ _m_ww 1
1 =31 =
1 By 1 “ ooy | . sarr-s26-001 e T2 0 B ummwmacxmm “
1 1 1 P P 1 ,NJ»:‘
- BN “ r. LR B B 8 B 8 B 0 B0 § § | .l.II-llll-llllll-lll-llllll-‘ @@OA\OO@\OON O@MM@H@
| - _
B 9627-928-001
" AUXILIARY STOP BUTTON " INJECTION TERMINAL BLOCK
so3-g01-002 9897-032-003
(I = | 9556-036-001

9627-930-001

WIRING  DIAGRAM

208 — 240V, 1/3PH, 60HZ

P/N 9507-011-001C
40 LB OPL EXPRESS, VF DRIVE
WNOB50X _—12_0_X—. - X

Part # 8533-110-001 8/21

®



WNO0650XB-12EO1 Schematic

ZHO8—HdE/ L —A0¥Z—80¢

3ANN¥A A ‘SSFYdXI 14O g1 oY

OILVINIHOS

SNOLLNg

OICIVIS))

JOLSIWY3IHL

B

g100—-110-8056 N/d
A8 | HOLIAS XO¥d
-
WD *TII/IAR o 7T
_ m asn a9d _f 8y A3A/N04
o7 *Ou0/x0 TT=r T S o
o_ﬁnxu_‘“a AVIdSld o [ e 4 L, a7 22
N&D/Ad0 E=Ta e S
é e W _ _ = i e ﬁ g1 12
g *Ta/Ad0 ST wV__l = ER = =9 JaAar  Nod KA s T8 | WO Ave
90/ IHA
VAMREIVI¥ D! =i S 8d el W Jer —  [FE 13a/me e Ave
SNOLLIINNDD Rl e SOIHdVYO 3 =BT 3gAST M v L26 o
TNIIS 5 TR /XS0 v=wrtl g-oir|  [-oir w 7%
NOILO3CNI _ov__l r=L i a3a/na a3a/na T et
S /A T =TT
&4 HOLYIINNNNY Jun/ne e HILIAS
PR =t 1 et T ST ST &| 3HoLV7 d00a =3/
— N
| 4 S-Tr NJ9 G- jm)
OIA/ASD =T = = I 3
€ _mv__| |M”$—”|V.D.§JN|EM”“”I H})\(al - Ad9/Nn749 MS Mm
— 1 = = .
2 *>INd/AE0 R ER AR =T HOLIAS HOLIAS o
NJg/Ad9 6% 1= - 433 i a3XI07 Yooa a3so0 Yoo &
' R4 v HOLIAS 20108 (D)
ECAT) JATTAT o 03007 ¥00a
dafafadafad S agAar  nd n7a SLLYM 001
e D
Q337 10N fttm_uEz Ngg/q3d < ww 2l mm ] M” - SWHO 002
%207 J00a [ o= IS =
- S Adeed £ ST Sang K mee 1| 112
= 2 Ah.:r_ _.h._mh < o | _quz
N9 S = A0 H
\H/ o g d = \ TRR] o WS e
A {5 G552 A IR SLLYA 001 -
Q3371HM 653\5& o 3 29I 13K/ LAM gErvar e Ll IALNT SWHO 002 2
£ sl SRV ot £ AoNanozas  WELET RE N
I < S O0INN ex NOLLING d0Ls X, TaviwA VAT &
CISEIN [ S — 2 dOLYNLOVONIHL - er G8Y—SY [ /I SETS
— ]
m W 930/ LHM w%u\._( Na9/930 m\vml NI 5=¢gR 3 @ TIA/NID
s = T# d01YNLOVONNIHL N Ter | & Y81 s/a1 oy zw%ww
~
T3/ LHM W 3IND/ 03 5 | S 2-Gir -cr 3lE _ J0LOW
I IATYA E-vr] 5] @ ml >
¥3LYM @00 = w v__| o 348 |~—— (ANO Hd ©
numhx\wm\ﬁg OATR L g4 s g 5a0/5 18
o L
¥3ILYA Q0D |_mv__| m & NIE/5 18
&= z T3IA/NED S
T34/ LHM o AdD/03d Alddns  PYALze-802, E =
T4 IATVA =i ME/IPA  OND|  wimgd | NEOTE T.]T *®
Y3LYM LOH o oo g Y mE ouazie| JIA e SRR I
numhx\mm\ﬁg 8/03d z_H,,o OEI A =
a ] & 2 N MY |
d3LYA LOH o o 2 ) M
& & % S TINE s \U 5w [ 2 L . 9
£l 2 o [] 77 3sn4 Ave q3A73E € T
S| & >|&| oan/IAR (RIS Qd0/LHN - a9/ TAm o o
g30/51d 21 2
WOJ AGTT T35/ 1AM 033/ 1HA WOD AGIL _Q39/1HA, Aett \w.w_ e -
ASTT a3y ASIT [(ECH ] _H._m_ w SERE NIJg7>d -~ 11 T
8L 4100 - L2 | 3snd T
¥INILIOS 4103 - &D Fr——=S——T1 noba ES
g o
| NENCEI | AINAOISNYYL Z
L _Hing¥g 1081NOD

JLYNJILWY

Part # 8533-110-001 8/21 @




WNO0650XB-12EO2 Diagram

3ANE SN .mmWEwm. .Eom._g
¥d100-+50-L0S6 N/d

2078 TWNINYEL NOILO3MNI
WO L 2 ¢+ 69 L 8 60!

ZHO9 ‘Hd¢/!|

‘NOvC — 80¢

NVEOVId ONIYIM

s |

NOLLNE dOLS AXVITIXNY

TP PR TP E TP LR L E TR LY LT Y

9M ONIINNOND

e 5% .

T

|

[ aﬁ*g%
[

Bl
L
4 U7ig

80d 104IN0D

YOO/ | ¥3ISWN | 1N3H-3/M0T8 | Y00/11v3H | 4

d

WODEL 1.

HOIVIONNNNY
prem———
014 [ 7d ®
ws i@ e
2
Wil [ ®

_ S 80d AV1dSia

dny 'L

1
1 bl A
i d it
. _ I
0 [em=——e—eem—==d 5 »
300 l_- T} £
a9
0
m R 0078 ‘ML %078
] _m,: oozl ML WAL all sl wlla
TYNINAEL ¥3mod B/ EEER OO ey || vy || vy || vy
n EEET] IRE
YOLON ] .o@o
1 © [
1 0| |o]
1 Clel®
1 ¢ mo
1 GERE
1 I
1
1
[] O/t
1
EERE

HONOYL
T04INOD

1IIIIIIIIIIIIIIL

] 5 ] P

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
[ P

B v o o o o e o e e

S3AIVA ¥3LVM

TINvd T04INOD

L L L L L LT

@ Part # 8533-110-001 8/21



WNO0650XB-12EO2 Schematic

ZH09—HdE/ L —A0¥Z—80¢C

OILVIWIHOS

HOLSTWIHL
3N¥Q 3N SSIMAX3 1dO 81 OF SNOLLng i
¥d100—-¥50-8056 N/d UECKS)
78 | HOLIAS XO¥d
7y e y
T38/LHA asn g0d A e TIA/NTE
N4
a3/ 1HM fwmw_uz N3g/a3d - ><._mﬂ,m_o = T e = * o A M 22
%007 ¥00a e | | 5 [T B me T 1=
2 3 or = =¥ JGAST  NIg Nad worms 7S [ WOQ AP
zm\uﬁ S g0d 60 NV er T-8r REIVRE 3INSSIAI um_w/\m_.ml\)
® W. SIIHdYO 3 =8 3GAST  NE PG — e ®
33/ LHM @EB\BW_ M , 3,0 m-a_,_.a_._Tsﬂ @ i a39/nd ELVRES CAET e
2 W =g =TI
N z O SOLYIONANNY FOE HILIAS S
CIS TS m i TN Sg ST ST &| a3HoLv a00a
2 - G- NJD G- 31 3 s THM/NE s
v-1r N9 gagaer v-Ir ﬂ I P T=TIT n A5 > YMS
(=) m
2 = — s —= 8 e
I - - oS HOLIMS
Tt I |, 1 1 HOLIMS o
TIR/THR Lo SNG/T38 =l a3y aptne 3s070 d000 2 snon @
d3ALYA @I00 | HOLIAS
SRy @307 ¥0oa
@A/ 1AM vy OIA/GE — ST agAzt g na SLLYA 001
2k INTIA APy iy o SWHD, 002
d3LYA @700 _ |_§ o 4|2 ST
A3/ LHM oo AdD/a3d S 5|7 =
T IATIA = |W & d|a 9-TF JAAS NaE eL|al| 1]
¥3LYM LOH e ol I ISE e
T s
@33/ THA oI 57003y daldadadaf £ | 0 02 (RN OIN SLLYM 001
24 IATWA 223232 = e Wt JALNC SWHO 002 m
Y3ILYM LOH AE¥ o ZY e AAN e EIC = <
CEEELE 590/ 1AM Everisien NOLLNE apiS Xo¥ T AONND A3 >
29393 307NN £ F1GVINYA -
BRIk 24 YOLYNLOVOWY3HL er G8Y—SY L n/iL T
anL q109 — e e e At | no @
¥INILIOS d10d - ¢ g OF0/IHR oy NeD/0a0 [ £ e 5 TIA/NI9
anL 10H — WP 1% ¥0LYNLOVOWSIHL N e | & = @ va s wn WILSAS
dv0oS I0H — cHl| 01 = Dd0/kI9  TI-¥ o L= > IJATNT
o = 2-gir S ] J010W
& N/ Tl © a3 TIA/ND
L = A —~=— (AIND Hd ©
Ty i A
m_v_T < o 030/ 1@
— 1 =< [
AR ETVIV Ry o] = g o L g
S *IAA/ASD  b-¥l n_\.v_T 2 w = T3A/NED N
Adddns  F¥AOke-8024 = =
Ry aes iy ply . - RG] Aeds PNeEsE . .7 ®
4] H ol WE ouaer| A 2l FRGPRERIS— IR
v O3/ (L z_”_oo 10H g 2 S
p—o =Y *—
SNDILOINNDD 5 G7A/7%90 0T=57 @ v_T g LN & Sl S N -
TWNDIS > & 2 WAPS ser 590 2 & @ L. )
NOLLJ3rNI 2 "ONd/AID 8-vr | Ly T 77 3sn4 Ave M REIVE RG] T
L7 S| | Bs0/IAm WO OYAV2 o o
TONSE/AID 6w Ly S0/5 1 ° 2 )
TR YN o A a3/ 1HA As02
WOJ = il e 2
a3y g NSg/>5 1 11 3
LV glvivr =] T
3|« N~ o
WOJ A02T a34/LHM WOJ A02T | IIIVING | AIWIOASNYIL _nm_
AO2T A02T L ingend T0¥LINDD

JLYUNJILWY

Part # 8533-110-001 8/21 @




WNO750XB-12EO1 Schematic

ZH09—Hd¢/ L —N0¥Z—80¢

OILVIWIHOS

JOLSIWYIHL
INNA A 'SSINAXI 1dO &1 0S SNOLLNg 1=
8100—£10-8056 N/d OICKVAS)
I | HOLIAS XOdd
WD T3S/ IAR o asn mwﬁ n_ S SRC e RELVAINT
| () |
01 *O90/k5 =] =) AY1dSIa "
0T
| U‘uu or 3 T e 2 > @ O M 22
&~ NID/XID EISZA PN m _ _ = T d ng 2
| —
g *TE/A90 el = ER = T=%T JA2l  Nod Nad rormms 7S WO Av2
i 80d 2 3AINSSIAd 930/ LHMA
ARMREYVIN ) =i S8 6r NV ~ g=8r a3A/N78 oo
SNOLLOSINDS Mv_.| @ SOIHdYYO 3 =BT 30AS e P s —®
NOILO3rND 0 LRA/ASD [ n_\.v__l m-e_._.a.‘_TSﬂ W e a39/n1a a33/na T et
STE/ A9 ez e =TT
© mv__l - AOLYIINANNY /e © HOLIAS ERYir
7 T39/50 1= ) oI SN 5aAST 9T &| 03HoLv7 300
“ _II\_ S-Tr N9 S-1r w
€ *TOIA/AD SN =T m“__w 2GAST T e s A
] ml ﬂl.:n
2 *SNd/AdD BT ,_u.v__l R TAR Rl HOLIAS HOLIAS o
=TT
T NEE/ET =aale - = 134007 a0 35070 ¥000 )
™ pL-v HOLIAS
ERVATIL PRGEEE H @3207 §00a
daadafaf S SMoaA=l N [ SLLYM 001
@39/1Am vy NEE/a3y AdJ9dd ala TOW SWHD 091
J0L0OW £ e e A SIW nd
007 ¥00a & N
= 3 HH 7Y MM z 9-TI 2aAS NI& WIW eL|aL| 1
N9 O mie
Waa e
\H/ 3 m 9 =513k N7 IW SLLYA 00T -
[(ERVATL) QEB\BN_ g R . 2=VIr 13K/ LAR TIA/IAR WAL IATNT SWHDO 091 Bl
8 TS  CETART ~To550 NOLINE aBiLS xw T AON3NOIYA €L K <
IATA 207NN I1VIAYA 21 3K I
jen) —
NIV 2T - 2 J0LYNLOVOIIHL G8Y—SYy I T -
i W 530/ 1AM wm_/u\._( N30/930 R S REIVARD)
s = T# JOLYNLOVONYIHL Ter | = Y81 s/m oy W3LSAS
< - o P ETNC
A3/ LHM I 3Nd /03 = o =3 J0L0OW
T# IATWA £-br @ &>
J3LYA 000 = fimy REIR ~—— (ANO Hd £
num\hx\wafttu>._<> AT L | — g 590/ 18
SR NIE/1d
¥3LvA 0702 S|
Lon? - q w ; JYA02-802 /N S
33/ LHM A¥D/03Y — = =
T4 3IAA - TE/IRA TB|  Nambg | NeIoE T.T =®
J3LYA LOH g ) T STAmT| J0A @1 [JpAske-go2 N
10| |p1-vr
aum?:\wﬂw\ﬁ«> a/03d zn_uo OEI m 2
A A 2 N N |
¥3LYM LOH Y ¥ < ¥ 2
> > YAP2 os*— \U 530 o2 M A I o
| & |8 3sn4 U REIVARF S| T
S| v S|a| DI0/IAm WOD QVAYZ 980/ LHM - aIg7TAR o
590/5778 21 2
ASTI 02
WOJ AGTT a3/ 1AM [ERYATL) WOD AGIL Q397 1AM . -
ASTT a3y ASTT 3T \/\ [ ﬁ._m_ w SERE NIE/AE 17 M
anL g109 - 19 _ ENE] _ |
¥3N3L40S d100 — 20 r |_”||O/I\|0”“_| 7 w
anl loH — IH | | AIWIOASNYAL I
- RENCENG
ovOS IOH — ¢H . 9 IND N
JLYNSILTY

@ Part # 8533-110-001 8/21



WNO750XB-12EO1 Diagram

muum\NcN\c-E 9628-004-001 WATER VALVES
B Wi
- UNLOCK - HOT-S04P BOX
THERMOACTUATOR ORE)
I CONTROL PANEL $586-001-009 Q or-1ue
1 oot 1 4627535001
- THERMOACTUATOR -
9586—001-003
! ! W, e e
- - 9627-934-001 & SR maummow@\%au ?w\ >§wn
- e Th) FUSE FUSE
1 e 3BT 2
1 1 [T T T T ey e g ey — p—— -
1 DOOR DOOR LOCK MOTOR 1 1 62793300, BoEE % jece RED e
- w{mﬂxI 9914-137-015 ‘n 4 COLD-TUB
| b i TROUGH
orc
1 soor [ | RELAY PCB 1000 RELAY PCB 0100 oy
1 tie 10 ) §474-004-001 9474-004-001 9150-054-001
1 s35-481 007 e se_szocr 1 mm m 1200 PONER SUPPLY o
1 A% LI | r /s 1
- SWITCH -
1 s539-451-008 [ | 1 | s W [
1 1 N o e a
I 1 1 Hesg
ek 1 1 1 SERAL COMI D
1 s 11 BRBE &
1 = 1 N 1 i s75-0an-o (2=
w 1 H o | VFORVE S |, &
L ey gy IllJ 1 1 , g o
29 1 1 EEE Wi/ Wi 1 %w H
83 1 o220 -3
a4 1 1 | e = P s 1 ] s 7 09904408
,n,voo, 1 1 1 o KT il I [ L ======33%
&
a4 1 ER! — 8711-017-001| | B _men | 112738182
BB 1 L CONTROL. s @D ®
1 1 VHI/RED WHT/RED TRANSFORMER
9530-432-001 1 WIHD B/ ANEER
Po%k, E BLL/wfT 1 [ | M g s L2 a ==
Sy [or ) I o 3 - o adl
L ser-cozooz 1 1 23 8 T R = e T { w
o 1y ] | i ue 5] Fope= | 8 Lozl 151 BN U b avn |4 Ji
ER g g | MAT/ORE El Gy wH/fED| 3 R 240 @ & ER
! 9857-230-003 L ki g 4 “Zlo ES b st cos 1 =
1 11 a8 % s 1ol ©) foHe=-, | {01 ©) fom | o NI =
1 DISPLAY PCB ) “ 1 FH I Hol o) ol |o 5k . AT T e
1 M 1 P10 g ° ° ° ° 2 i © BRAKING RESISTORS
1 O 11 © 0 ol @,@ P 8 ne woror =]
1 | 1 1 o) 0g o m& g ol B | T1- 9376-329-001
1 , D 1 PG szzo-15a-019 i =seh a T POWER TERMINAL
< 24VAC TERM TI5VAC EF
" Wt “ " WW BLOCK TERM. BLOCK as
® | — | | — | oo
1.® A Hzm P1 P6 10 VFD | HEAT1 /LOCK | BLOWER/E~HEAT | MASTER | ALARM/UNLOCK 9897-026-005 9897-026-005 NN
126 1 11 9474-003-001 . 38
e Wi s 11 i CONTROL PCB P11 P 2 N Lo
4 iH] P12 p3 3 7 9 r o
™ U e | ] E P P4 g, o & 1 38
GRAPHICS PCB T TS nEn| g3 S b
1 P4 B P10 11 g g 1 PROXMITY SWTCH
| 9035-063-001 O 1 Pl B L] g 1
1 8806-024-001 Fe==== 1 | 22333 33 E EE o I uﬁﬁ
U8
1 " 1 . 9536-498-001
1 AINICATR 1 9627-921-001 9501-009-004 1 N GROUNDING LUG
- 9045-025-001 - - B652—134-001
1 =3
1 — | BLURED BLU/RD 3 ]
1 i 1 b =3 pressURE |l
1 W | o il v e = SWTCH
1 1 1 w w » I
1 9501-005-002
" o o e o e
1 i L 4
1 0
- _ 9627-928-001 com
1 AUXILIARY STOP BUTTON n INJECTION TERMINAL BLOCK
I $E35-45h 687 9897-032-003
L o [ ——. | 9556-036-001

9627-930-001

WIRING DIAGRAM 208 — 240V, 1/3PH, 60HZ P/N 9507-013-001C

50 LB OPL EXPRESS, VF DRIVE

Part # 8533-110-001 8/21 @




WNO750XB-12EO2 Schematic

ZH09—HdE/ L —A0¥Z—80¢ OILYIWIHOS

T13A/NAD

HOLSIWSIHL
INNA IA 'SSIUAX3 TdO &1 06 SNOLLNE 3
¥d100-£S0-8056 N/d CNOI\AS)
A8 | HOLIAS XO¥d
iZ8 v
T3IA/NE
39/ 1AM asn g0d v
AV1dSId x
a39/1HM b TNNE/03Y er D 5570 neE A >0 mo T2
H0L00 < i S mr T
Y207 J00a 5 = g nd 12 pe
- N ED = =97 90A2T  Nag Nad roLIMS WOD Ab2
zwuﬁ S g49d 60 NYD er — -8 REIVARE 33NSSINd uw__w/\v._.mIB
l S SOIHAYH9 S -8 gAal e N HOH] L 2E —55—®
038/ 1HM QE}B& g S g-orf [1-0I" o o8 a3a/Ma a3a/n1a PTE
2 g, 0 =TT 590/na &
pTon = - HOLYIINANNY 9 HOLIAS ———
2T 6y m R 590 SaAsT -1 &) aanoLv aooa
) [N NEB] -1 o )
o 3| | Fmr N18_ daAT 71 ?% ws =
> S| Er S8 I =
< RN AR 1 HILIAS
33/ LHM I SiNd /a3 = | =T T3 =1 HILIMS 3
b IAyn e b4 13007 ¥000 35070 3000 = anLon ()
¥3LYA 0700 y HOLIAS
et @307 ¥00a
T38/1HM oy OIA/G3Y - ST gAal  NE g SLLYM 001
2# IATYA - |_mv_ F7.v _H T0W g SWHO 091
¥3LYA 00 ety |2 | < e
Q38/1HA oI /a3y S 5
b ana9n _ |_m & dla o _Hzoz e1]ad| 1]
YILYM LOH e T M HsSI _ TRA|WIT /18 —Eg e
039/1AN " /038 daldfdfdfd = 1 W SLLYA 001
2% IATYA EENEEREE e IAINT e SWHO 091
d3LYM LOH 2 219 = AN~ = AININOIYS IS} REJN
[ ol o
EEEEEE BIZLTINAARAREIVO: T B NOLLNG dOLS XY T genwn  Milor =
A4 2% J0LYNLOVOWNIHL er G87—Sy ' /U7 RETN
_ 499949 b AN E I ®
wanauios 3183 = &3 = O¥0/IHM Oy N89/98m [ 20 ER TIA/NID
anL 10H — LH o 1% JO0LYNLOVOWNIHL (N5 | & = @ /81 s/ao¥mn WILSAS
dvos I0H — zH|| 0T = DJ0/AID 11V o L= D IATIT
STV = 2-gir T-cr olg il _ JOLOW
M vrovaicy g Al 3 s S3x/N0
- 3X/1E —_
e b A CAING Rd €
8 | . - oa0/5 18
7T e e =< I
o o g NIa /> 18
S TAR/AED 73] 40 ] Q g ° g T3A/NND
L = Alddns PR 802, e
T /RS e-vr) &y g v N9/ LHM ™o NETY o
a0A 21 [YAre-8
ﬂ%#% Dl e 10H a1e aanatr WOAWE 2] o
> x| |2 ) & = —
mz_”_m_wuzw_umno T “OIA7A80 0197 |_mV_T o %Q\« S 2 M N
& 590 BEx] Ea L .
NOLLOIPNL 5 *5Na7ags 85T L4 = k) vAve 3503 nve| 3 Jib IR/TE T ET
L 3| | Dao/IAm WOO JVAYE Qd07IAN - 397 TAm .
RS A nozt c02 59075 2
— 1-vr T3/ 1HA
WOD *UIS/IAA  9-9T ok @ | w Mg AT
LV fvi-br [ 3snd ™
5|8 e Aov2
W03 A02T _ ¥DvIE | d3Wd0aSNwNL
CERZATTY — HO9 A0l L_ _mngn IOYLNDD
FAIYNMI Y

ZHO09—Hdl d0 HdE—AOYC—80¢C

@ Part # 8533-110-001 8/21



WNO750XB-12EO2 Diagram

Y0078 TWNIWY3L NOILO3MNI

X

YOLSINYIHL

—XZ0TTL—"X0GLONM
3NYA JA ‘sSIYdX3 1d0 81 05

¥d100-£S0—-£0S6 N/d

‘AO¥C — 80¢C

ZHO9 ‘HdS/L

AVHOVIA ONIYIM

| 2ty |

IVNINIL ¥3M0d

SHOLSISH N
Sl = st ~]9

s
ol

)

E
B P

%u

.Eg

A<

af
=

_ NOLLNE dOLS ANVITIXW “

1 1

1 1

- - g -
1 ]

1 1

1 - 1

1 1

b ooy 1

1 1

1 - “
1|||||L i
d 1

8d Sokgo  01d [TH re e 1
us 5@ ® 51

CEL

148 - @ 1

(= i

1

| 1

| 1

1

7d 1

80d AVIdSIa 1

1

1

YINYOISNVNL
T04INOO -

S3AIVA ¥3LVM

edfffP —m“.n 1d

AR
HHUH

RERBER

1IIIIIIIIIIIIIII—

Fem—————

BLU/MHT

R e el e e L L L T T e

T3NVd TT04LNOJ

L L L b

Part # 8533-110-001 8/21 @




WNOQ0950XB-12EO1 Schematic

ZH09—Hd¢/ L —A0¥Z—80¢

OILVIWAHOS

JOLSINAIHL
INYA SA 'SSIIAX3 1dO @1 09 SNOLLNg =
8100—+00-8056 N/d 009@
A8 | HOLIAS XOdd
. L-br !
WOJ3 "Q3d/1HM -yl m asn mwwln_ S-2Ir PRES N REIVARG
] '
o7 OI0/AI0 =51 S o
c_av. ><:_Nn__;m_o D -y nd = > Av 22
o A MO
¢ *NS9/A90 =571 o S
m_,V_T = _ _ = L e a1 12 >
g *TTTa/AID =Ta e = ES B TP 30A2T  Nag o
85 S HOLIMS
{1 H = gd0d 60 NVO er €-8r REIVARE 3ANSSIAd
IR/ R0 =T S
SNOILD3NNDD £ o SOIHAYYO o B JaAzT N HOIH | ,2€ \u/m_um ®
TYNDLS 9 " LHA/AID T=9r & H €-01r 1-011 m 7%
NOILO3rNI 9 r .._ i a39/n18 T39/n18 CTE ot
§ AR et WV_T m_n_::o__uszz« e Ju0/07e o HOLIMS
1 Jio
5 T35/ 5D =9r YT T ST 3EAST =T m @3HOLYT ¥00a a3d/n7d
X S NJD G- =)
£ *OIA/ASD =7a mv_T =TT T SgAZT 7= H,ww_au Tt s &
7 - S =
= *SNI/ASD g5t 1 =T AR =] [
wyT I a3y =i PILIAS auwum_%mmnn 2
T NIa/ x5 =Tl — 033007 J00a & anion (3)
R Py HOLIAS
a39/1AM LTI 03007 J00a
daldaldld] I SN agaal e e SLLYM 001
e e e v B Bap
ERVALT) gmnEz Nag/a3d < mwmwmm 5 5 M” - SWHO 091
007 4000 I 3E[od ¥
= w HMHHHH w 9-TIM JAAS NaIE WOW E T
ZWH/ o I SH
e Waa +/1€
o === STE
A a q SIW
A [ P @2 A 7 RETN SLLYA 00T o
T33/1HM QEB\BM g wlm 2=vIr 13K/ 1AM T3x/1Am WA IALNT SWHO 091 2
5 sort—Lo o A = DEI e 1 2 AoNFoZs MELET RE) S
IATIA z = SU/LHN yonnn 1A/ ey NOLLNg dOLs X0 A, FaviavA Mo REL y
] | — —
NIvad CISTa M) 24 AOLYNLOVONNIHL ar S8y-SY [l WL
s v-eir | I RERS
33/ LHA st m 930/1HA me./_\ N&D/980 ;m\xT N9 —5=¢r 3 @ T3IA/NED
(=] "
NE A g2 = T# JOLYNIOVONNIHL N Ter | & Y91 s/ WILSAS
U - N IATHT
ETYATT R ey S SE L S8 2-sir e 3l _ SoL0W
i 5 St )
=57 WV_T 11 —=— (ANO Hd ©
Lot = 530/ 18
e arAvaas _|mﬂnw.|Wv_TT. m It ST
¥3LYA @00 - S| &
GENVATT) Ol s TN S
! \ddns  Rvaoze-soz, = =
A e el g . TE/IR G| a3nog | TR 1.7 ®
PR I (S e oaAz| PN PR o o N
T38/ 1A v T8,/ 03y noo L0H gl g — 2
# IATUA 8 9 D & M N _
3LV LOH S S 2 VAYE oo~ \U—*owm JE P2 A Sy %
Lo 2l 8 Zl8 77 3snd Nve REIVA R R T
039/ LHA S18/039 a a e
2# INTVA > & =|| 9d0/LHM WOJ JVAP2 530/ IHM _.numﬂ.n}| o
J3LYA LOH 5a0/58 * 21 o
WOJ ASTI a3/ LHA a33/1HA WOJ ASIT  033/1HM, NeH \%_ e =
e ASTT a3y ASTT a3y ad ﬁ._m_ W N NIa/d © 11 e
3sn4 T
¥INILI0S 4103 = & s T I
gy 107 — = AOP2 2
av0S I0H - ¢H | NEEC | ¥3WNDASNYAL I
__dv0s IoH — TIN5810 I041NOD N
SIAVA J3IVM L_ _ LIindas 2
3LVUNIILY

@ Part # 8533-110-001 8/21



WNOQ0950XB-12EO1 Diagram

UNLOCK
THERMOACTUATOR
9586-001-003

CONTROL PANEL

LOCK
THERMOACTUATOR
9586-001-003

9379-202-001

9628-004-001

WATER VALVES

R/

9627-935-001

RED/BLK

Fs220-108-013

RED/GH

17N
e F HOT-S0P BOK

1
1
1 1
1 1
- ! WOE W
1 1 9627-934-001 2 AP 1.5 AMP 9379194001
“ - FUSE FUSE
- . - - - - g
1 DOOR LOCK MOTOR 1 —H@mﬁw@&ée 08¢ RED o
- 9914-137-015 - - COLD-TUB
- 1 A
G
1 [ | RELAY PCB 1000 RELAY PCB 0100 Emmmm—y s
1 11 T 9474-004-001 9474-004-001 9150-054-001 1
1 s627-955-001 11 wm r 100 PONER SUPPLY e
! T 1 I w |
“ 9530-461-008 “ 1 i 1 BLK/ERN ] W , SR
1 1 [
1 [ |
VAN
1 2 o 1 1 “ SERAL COUM m
1 3 10 bk
: FEEE BFE 1 7o an 0T
nl [ | el g - VE ORVES .. &
L P gy y E|
ol A “ 1 J 9806-023-005 1 23— g
R 1 de v a 3 oo
- | o . : 1 ||oggggese
H H — — — M YL | SSS35383
KK 1 1 EE .1 8711-017-001| | B _ s | T1 T2 138182
N 1 = oy | =l I e PIBRLD
9539-492-001 BLK/BRN.
s, [ © |2 1 1 = - ] po—a ) EERER
R [ . 1 3 = 4 eI
11 EP L1 b5 mw o t m
pmmm—————— ' 1 - == T i EE Al
1 | ] M id (3 wanz| {07 30 e ol lojml |||, Lz : ER ER
I 9857-230-003 1 2 i ; Sl oGl | 1 e ST
[ 1
1 DISPLAY PCB 0 “ 1 VI o) o] lo 5k “ | . T =
1 1 g o o|@|° B | 7 BRAKING RESISTORS
1 N O 11 © © ® g 1 = woror |
1 11 ) e 0 - mmm 0 . oboll r o |2 1| 9376-329-001
I W oy 1 PS so-tsscos | o f < 5l0 ofsslok 4 S POWER TERMINAL
I c 1 — " 24VAC TERM T15VAC Al P E
T N U e e 1 = BLOCK TERM. BLOCK I o5
026 =
1.® P 11 VFD | HEAT1/LOCK | BLOWER/E-HEAT | MASTER | ALARM/UNLOCK 9897-026-005 9897-026-005 NS
1 = ® 1 11 9474-003-001 s e 88
E i CONTROL PCB P11 Pl 'l T e Lo
—w K 1 1 P12 . B g - 9627-932-001 28
e corcs s | 11 E i % B (W 0 ) | B : e o
1 P4 [ | 18 z PROKIMITY SWITCH
| s035-063-001 1 o o o L 1 PE LLL B g g m
. AN AEE- - i s T
1 9806-024-001 = 1 5 2333 E= d EE m@
1 1 1 — 9539-498-001
1 ANNUNCITOR “ 1 9627-921-001 9501-009-004 1 N GROUNDING LUG
- 9045-025-001 - 8652-134-001
- - - BU/RED. BLU/RED =2 “
34
1 i 1 1 boe =3l pressuRe
- o " “ L) BUAEL e BLUMYEL =2 SWITCH -
w u
1 1 - 1 9501-005-002
1 o 1 L o i e
1 P
1 1 com
» 9627-928-001
1 AUXILIARY STOP BUTTON " - INJECTION TERMINAL BLOCK
: s seg7-0-003
L o 9556-036-001

9627-930-001

WIRING DIAGRAM

208 — 240V, 1/3PH, 60HZ

P/N 9507-004-001C
60 LB OPL EXPRESS, VF DRIVE
WNOZ50X 12 0 X— - X

Part # 8533-110-001 8/21 @




WNOQ950XB-12EO2 Schematic

ZH09—Hd¢/ L —A0¥Z—80¢C

INYA A ‘SSFYdX3 14O g1 09

OILVINIHOS

SNOLLNE

0HP@

SOLSIWNYIHL

4d100—850—8056 N/d
A | HOLIAS XOdd
2 "8 q3A/NTE
T3S/ 1HA asn g0d v
AV1dSId x
Q3I/7LTHM I \9a/a3y or D a7 nd = >+ & MO HI_H 22
J0LOW < _ _ m ——r ﬁ
207 3004 B =5 A ng 12 =
2 2 or = TPT JQAST NI NaIE HOLIAS HOQ A2
N9 g 40d 60 NV er t-ar REIVARE 3ANSSIUd e
A = SOIHdYHI M =8 JaAzt nid M JHIH 2€ i
a3y/1HM @E)Bum g S m|o=,_.A T_Toz, [ss) =g E/ma eV @ I o
@ Y I .
A I -0 =TT
un/ﬁ.,_m_m = | — m A0OLYIINNNNY Ju0/N78 © HILIMS RETYasT
2T ey m ER 090 3aas 9T &| aaoLv wooa
oI NID oI 3
33/ LHM A - = 2l 0
i 8 | @|E— e e
m —e
T30/ 10M td SNa/a3y e | R O - HOLIMS HOLIAS o
3 &5t @307 ¥00a 035070 3000 A0LOW
I# IATWA 4 3 s
J3LYA @00 | HOLIAS
] 34007 J00a
@39/1AM 3 OIA/a3d — S-TIM3aA=T . Ng g SLLYM 001
24 IATVA - |_mv_ F7.v 108 g SWHO 091
¥3LVA 0100 g d[2 SIN e
a39/1AM S K WIN AETRT
€4 IATA Ly 8 M|als o
Y3LYA LOH ey €% H%f _%m 2+ /18~ ST
A3/ LHM AT A0 ,/03y oo oo £ 1 =V __13k 13X SLLYM 007 -
T IATVA EENERE 53 e =Y T3IA/LAA TIA/LAR (WAL JATNG ™ SWHO 091 %
JILYAM LOH A Z{9 e AN oo = N
Y329 50/ LM <Ix/0an 1 LT NOLLNE dOis xnv T AONINO3FS T | EL 134 =
Q38/1HM Y hg/a3d A907NA e - IIEVIIVA 1 RETS -
Y 1| 2r G8Y—SY [
24 d0LYNLOYOWSIHL n/iL
24 IATWA 0 R YEIn g | I I
W3ILYA LOH e e b ke umn\hxzrwm_/u\% No/9um | H1 | N9 g @ TIA/NID
o OM I# HOLYNLOVOWYIHL =y & = @ va s/ wn H3LSAS
07 " 0S0/XE T Sy
o == 2-gIr -sir 3t ._.|_ _ J0LOW
= = TIA/NED
& “NSO/AS0 vl |._uv_ = 2 —
TemEEs ot A el —=— (AIND Hd &
° IM_w v__l 5 It 5a0/57 18
VREEIVIv =T I —SESEE ]
VARREVVAN D) 1 M </ NSE/> 18
[ =]
S *IAA/ 8D Vvl _wV__l o T AGhE-B02 TIANGD S
il * AlddNS - PRYE/ N TE T T ®
T U /RIS v I 3 v NI€/1HM ano | y3IMOd oo i
A 21 [A¥A0r2-8 N
ERg =z mm ey phn fioyt WO L0H g Janer RO/ 2| 9 S
- m (=] >~
SNOLLIINNDD  g-*prA7ze o=+ LT n KN & ~ M N L
IYNOIS IS < o900 © *oun 2 & & L e
NOILD3CNI > *SNG/ S — |_ _I .ulu H \wvw VA2 Isn4d AV2 M JN% ~ A3A/AE T €T M
L\\,v_.l >|&| oun/IAm WOJ JVAPZ 9307IFA - aa371AA 3 o
NSRS _ nozr| E |neoz Sa0/5E * 2 )
WOD *TII/TAR 51 477" . Hlms . 3
3 w HaNg NSg/> 1 11 3
L=YTo | glp1-+r TT !
“«a1trr | == AOY2 po
& | DNt | AIWIOASNYAL 2
WOJ A0CT A33/1HM 33/ LHM WO A02T EEN XL N
A02T a3 AT L iNod) T0YINDD
ILYNIILY

@ Part # 8533-110-001 8/21



WNO0950XB-12EO2 Diagram

%0078 IWNINYIL NOILOIMNI

9N7T ONIONNOYD

= —XZ07Z =" X0S60NM
3A¥A A 'SSIHAX3 1d0 BT 09

¥dl00-850—L056 N/d

7ZHO9 ‘Hds/

80¢

WvdOVId

ONTHIM

[rrmmesssssssmm—————

H

TWNINEL 43MOd

SY0LSISTY ONINYHE _EH YOLOW

BLK/ORG
BLK/BRN

HO/EW.

%2078 "Wyl
VAOZ |

BLK/BRN

BLK/ORG

\

YINYOISNVAL Q3/1HA

04INOD

SINVA ¥3LYM

D WIS

3sn4 3snd
dny gL dnv Z

ﬂ

[ 0o _u_u. m_u_

L
D
O TR

- NOLLNE dO1S AJVITIXNY “
1 1
- ) -
T S N N S SN SN N S SN SN N SN SN SN SN N SN SN SN N S S S - .- - Ll 1
0 1 1
) w= b T i T !
: _
- HOLVIONANNY “
o 1 H
5 B i EEE B B ! el 1
= - SeRRRERE ww REEEFF P rm————- I

2
¢ = o e ﬁmmmm_ 804 SoMdvsy O (1 vd ® !
g vd 214 o .l
Td EE s Hw CH
) [T @ M 1
YOOI/ WY | SN | 1v3H-3/43M078 | %007/11v3H | a:n 9d ld NEH - @1
wos 1 EEE= . A b a [P M “

WY3L QVAVC 3
2y , 1
| 1
1
2 1
80d AV1dSIa 1
i E q 1
RE =
BT d ; 1
Y B

1IIIIIIIIIIIIIII—

n%im

ee—————

- -y

BLU/WHT

HOLMS

gsd

T/
(]

b
/%0
7

Zo/mE
2d0/ma
HOLINS
35007
4004

H
/M s | R0T
HOLOW %007 400Q 2 H00d

S50/

HOIVALOVONNIHL

%01

b - HOLYLOVONNIHL TINVd T08INOJ

TV e )

Part # 8533-110-001 8/21




WN1450XB-12EO1 Schematic

ZHO09—HdE/ L —A0¥Z—80¢

OILVINIHOS

AOLSIWIIHL
MO 4A ‘SSIYAXI 1O 81 06 SNOLLng -
8100-Z10—-80S6 N/d @99
Mg | HILIAS XOdd
|AV_’ ®
WOD *T3S7TAR ot o 7 T=aT
| > asn g0d xd e T3A/N7E
07 *Od0/x90 =7 _U S AY1dSIa o
N&D/A%0 2T JU_ = <L S i me & >0 nal me
é e W _ _ = dl g g 2
ERa e =i X mm%n_ I [T otAer N NNE N
N 8 e _NvQ__ler T £=8r REIVARE S
VARMEEIVAXs) =T S Ap2
SNOILO3NNDD o @ SOIHAYH9 3 < T - TR T HOH | ,2€ |@uw_n
IVNDIS 5 THR A0 =t M €-0ir[ [1-0ir w 7%
NOILI3MNI wv_f _.a.._ i a3a/nia a3a/na et
STa/A90 =T =TT
¢ o SOLYIONINNY FIE S, HILIAS S—
PR (ER7oR D) =] iy =T T 5aAST 9T &| a3HoLv1 3000
1= | /= NaD oI . B
€ " TOIA/AE0 sZa gl i S IToT - e s A
_ = = ot
= { H = — —
2 *Nd/A%D e WV__l eT IAn e HOLIMS HOLIAS o
q3s073 ¥00a
T *NIE/A80 (=Tl = @307 ¥00a A SOLOW
24 Py HOLIAS @
38/ LHA JATTT T @307 J00a
daafafadad 5 ST oaAel . Nd e SLLYA 001
038/1AR ) \a/a3a ala SWHO 091
SOLOW £ 99423z% olu 2
%007 §00a I asEmYY ¥« e
= > AuAYay £ S=TIF JAAG NI& TIRTIE]
N9 M oaalalalal > Hmv_
g ST
Q —
A I=1 [=" SIW N
m t T=%IC 13X 13X SLLYM 001 [
a39/ 1AM Q:.S\num g 2 & 2=%1r 13K/ 1AA TIk/LAR WA IATNG SWHO 091 %
8 oLl 1 e £ AoNanozas WD TR N
IATWA z | w 930/ LHM SO0INA e NOLLNG dO0LS XNy T JIGYINIA Nl T SE ~
NIVAT S Te g K 2% UOLUNLOVOWSIHL er §8Y—SY ) ey RN
b e AAA e EI L |
33/ LHM A W 9d0/LHA™ O N ND/90 [ 20 UND —==¢F 3 @ IA/NID
£# INTVA .S = T4 NOLYALOYONNIHL A= 2 a1 s/a W3LSAS
¥3ILYA @00 812 a e
o
A3/ LHM S 3INd /03y 3 E] e 9 =St [RCL] _ J0L0OW
I IATYA Z evr[ | @ m =
¥3LYA @00 =t H HANE ~=— (ANO Hd ©
]
T3/ 1IN wJ ™ OIA/G38 = o 5a0/> 18
LS LI 8 g s
- |_v__| w “ q3A/NYD S
T33/1HA | \ddns | [RuAore-see] = =
€4 INTYA 59T L) nIa/ IHA IND|  NIAOY NIE /3T ._” H_. ®
¥3LYA LOH g \ A 21 |[QvAore-802 N
@38/ 1A vd XEn/a3y e I dnd Wod LOH e dunew AR 2l 9 5
LFS2 q | 1 v | e LR
4 « @ APS s \U 5w E2] I = E— %
T3/ 1M oy e/ a3 Z g £ I 7 3sn4 Are \m IR T ET T
3% GAquA S| @ >|&| oI0/IAm WOD OVAYZ J80/LRM - aag7TAm o
¥3LYM 1OH oa0/>1d © 21 2
ASTE As02
WOO AT T33/1HA 38/ 1HA WOD AGLL 39/ 1HA, = N
e —— ASTT a3y ASTL a3y a ﬁ._w__ w and NIE/>g - 11 unu
anl g10d - 12 [ 3snd ] T |
¥R TR & rC o T7 AOp2 2
avos 10 = & _ svaeg | d3WdOdsNwaL 2
__ dvOS 1OH — L Tno¥o I0d1NOD
SIANVA SIIVA — ot —

@ Part # 8533-110-001 8/21



WN1450XB-12EO1 Diagram

9379-202-001 9628-004-001 WATER VALVES
o i )
1 UNLOCK 1 VALVE HOT-S0AP BOX
i ;
1 CONTROL PANFL 001~ Q s T o
! Lock 1 SHE/E, | 9627-935-001 9370-183-012
1 s 1
) ! o B sy e
“ 1 9627-934-001 Mﬂ%mzmn fm:wm% N
1 9857-246-001
o o e =
1 I
COLD-SOFTENER
“ DO LOCK MOTOR 1 1 9627-927-001 CONTROL RS RED s
_ P TROUGH S
or
1 1 1 RELAY PCB 1000 RELAY PCB 0100 tovbadoviianls | -1
1 1 1 9474-004-001 9474-004-001 9150-054-001 1
1 9627-a35004 11 5 0 100 PONER SUPRLY e
1 T 1 1 o |
“ 9539-451-008 1 1 m 1 i BLK/BR | W , RN
1 I - 1 )
1 " 1 'H RV
m m - - 7 SERIAL COMM
" : L BEEE ZpE 1| my
1 HE | VF DRVE (& . §
[y 1 - === o
ol A “ 1 9806—-023-005 A ] | g ©
10| - — WHI/BLY WHT/BLY [ S -
719 11 W 0 Tl sgl 7 7 00000
PP - WIAR 9827-623-001 WHTEL 23 WHTEL | WTAEL cAmTBo==
59 1 1 1 o YL n_ | I [ VB S333333%
818 EE 2 - 8711-017-001 e |
Sk " " “ s A % ) - CONTROL " [ v »% M mm mw ®
a533-492-001 W/HD e/ 1T
1 wipes pan EEEER
1 1 £ - L2 m- 7 -+
| | g |-t .3
1 11 7 , 1 el [ ] g
el g g
—l||||||||||||||L 1 g E /s ,MW@\E‘ | G w0 0 L,m : —
1 T 1 3 d v ol 2lo] ml ||| L2 Z PO
i 9857-230-003 1 z o I st o | |B 1
!
1 DISPLAY PCB LI i) Hol o] 5 s I
1 P2 5 | | g| °|@|° i m_ “ [ ™ ©
1 1 0] [0 2 i 7 oToR
- | — - mm w o D mm- W d T1— 9376-328-001
1 | Dm P 11 PG s220-158-029 : | ST
& 1 = 24VAC TERM o [
" bt I " BLOCK TERM. BLOCK 7 1 as
= —| | | | oo
1,® a Hmm P1 P6 11 VFD | HEAT1/LOCK | BLOWER/E~HEAT | MASTER | ALARM/UNLOCK 9897-026-005 9897-026-005 by
1 m ® 1 1 1 9474-003-001 ks e et
= 3z g8 CONTROL PCB P11 ~95 K | g b
12|@ @52 SW2 1 1 EE| il 58
- e P s | : 2
” GRAPHICS PCB fLE &l
_ o[- R T D,
ey 3
" sose-osaoon 9806-024-001 ——— L " g| ElE m m 2E| o ) m@
UsB
1 " 1 e 9539-498-001
1 ANUCATCR 1 L7 Al 9501-009-005 1 N GROUNDING LUG
- 9045-025-001 - - 8652-134-001
“ “ “ B BLEED _m_ww 1
Wi i = prEsSURE
1 WA/ “ e A = SWITCH 1
- BW. AW
1 I 1 9501-005-002
" o 1 o o o o]
o
- _ 9627-928-003 oM
1 AUXILIARY STOP BUTTON n INJECTION TERMINAL BLOCK
! e 3897-037-003
R o o o o 9558-036-001
9627-930-001

WIRING DIAGRAM 208 — 240v,

1/3PH

, bOHZ

P/N 9507-012-001C
90 LB OPL EXPRESS, VF DRIVE
WN1450X_~12_0_X-_____-__X

Part # 8533-110-001 8/21




WN1450XB-12EO2 Schematic

ZH09—Hd¢/ L —A0¥Z—80C OILVINGHOS

T3A/NED

AOLSIWYIHL
IANA A SSTAX3 1dO &1 06 SNOLLNG =
4d100—-190-80S6 N/d OXOXVX)
. T A7d | HOLIAS XO¥d
C-=2Ir PRE
a3/ 1AM asn a7d N RELVANT
AV1dSId M
T3I/1HM f&cmnEz NIIE/033 or g [Fr ] I P 4 33H.mm|
5007 Jo0a _ _ = Ead 4 ﬁ ARL 7]
2 or = =P 3anzt  Nag NaIg roums 7 WO Ave
zﬁ/ 80d ¢n NY)  ler T -8 REIVAE JANSSTAJ um__w/\ h.mIB
A W SOIHdY49 3 -8 oaner  nd » HOIH |, 2€ i
a33/1HM @E}xaum m S m-aw_.A T_To:, w =8 ERYIE TERVRE Pt E -
2 9 2 [ =TT 590/n18
ubﬁ.,_‘m_\m — 2 JOLYIONNNNY o HILIAS RETYaaT
L= Cal 090 JuAZr T &| a301v7 3000
[EFYATE) ) - - S
€4 IATWA . m 3| | = N7& gaaer v ﬁww_ﬁ e AE T s A
Sl Er———ma e P
¥3ILYA 4700 gls e o e 3 o e
Yndd ER =T 39 =T
R Nt e 2 &) 034007 ¥00C a3s070 ¥000 & JOLOW
= I
¥3LYA 1709 | HILIMS
=10 13007 000
T3/ LHM o OIA/Q3d by S-TIF 3dAgl . g g SLLYM 001
ST TR L
STTE
(2 o o+
033/ 1HA Ad0/038 Fls s S EN R
£# IATYA =il m d g o
¥3LYM LOH e Tt Sl e A
¢ An N —
T33/1HA AI0/a3y dodaadaf & [ a2 TS SIW SLLYM 001
% IATWA 1232237 s e Woa IALNT SKHO 09T
YILYM LOH = zlY o AN EI =
PIAAHE 930/ LHA REIVErTmAN NOLLNE dOLS Xnv L AININD3¥ S
ot 007NN € FIEVIAYA
A4/703d9 — 9 —
IR 2# JOLYNLOVOWIIHL ar G8Y—SY I n/iL
24 IATA Adddddd yy = 3 Wy TIT3A
d3LYM LOH = B JCJ 030/ LHM sona NI9/930 ) aN9 e o @ T3A/NI9
S T# ¥OLYNLOVONIIHL KL o = @ a1 s/aoy/n WILSAS
I I 28 N IATNA
kdw=nl 2-gir B
S 3 E J0LOW
FRETSZ s a-ic ) s A=) a3 REVVOED
ans qiog - Lo & NII/AAD &3
¥INILIOS G100 - 22 L = AR —~— (AND Hd ©
ant 10 - LH| 8 780 S gy | 0
dv05 10H — ZH - < o BEVERE
SIAVA TIVM JAMEEIVE DT = g o S
o g EEVERL
S TIRR/RED T L O w = T3A/NYD
|ovAOp2-802 ] = =
Alddns
SRy ST gy na/ 1AM aND | y3mog | &€
ST s il o] d v ng JAA 21 JYA0H2-802
v ~a38/K89 10T |,_¢__| - Wod 10H JAACT+ %0/ 2 o
—o A ) Q> =] —
SNOLLOINNGI  &=gra7zamor=7T L) A o N ~ 2| 2 N
NOILO3NI | S % J9AVZ 5e0 B0 e 3 FL2 8 5o
T ONJ/K5 89| L) T 7 3snd . REIV R
L7 3| | oaO0/IAn WOJ JVAP2
BRI Jo 590758 © 2
Wi *TIS/IAA o-pr] 4770 i
w g NIg/>d T
= x
WOJ AOCT T334/ 1HM WOD A021 | AIVING | A3INIOASNVAL
INED XED L _Linddd OYLNDD

JLYNYILY

ZHO9—Hdl d0 Hde—AO¥Z—80¢C

@ Part # 8533-110-001 8/21



WN1450XB-12EO2 Diagram

X —XZ0~ZL=TX0GYLNM

oo o0 W ZH09 ‘Hd¢/L ‘A0¥Z — 80¢ WYHOVIA ONIYIM

| e |

0078 TNIMY3L NOILD3PNI YOISINYZHL " NOLLNE dO1S AYVITIXNY “
1 1
U E ND NN ED ED NN SR NN N NN SN NN SN SR NN SR NN S NN SR SN SN D S Gn G SE SN SN SN n S SR Em A IJ - ] -
1 1
“ ™ 1 1 1
e i I
1 ii& B : ]
“ b 1 1 1
1 1
1 “ 1 50 “
EE g
“ ﬂq 1 | pe===——- i
e L 01 (T 7 !
. R, vl v T e | e o
o _ﬁ H o i Tld 84 T0INOD N . us fle o m“
N 1 YOOINO/RA | NSV | IY3H4-2/A3M018 | YOOV/L13H | oA LI 1w [ o ®"1
0=~ i . ‘ ' 1
[ el ! %0018 ‘W3l %018 i i 1
%018 o 8 o ([ o | o f| o 1 | 1
IREL 3404 o mmm“ i | m w o [ 1
SWISS NOWE B ar [ | 1
o | i 9ony 04 iy o 2 I
1) % [EER  gm mm (HHE 11 80d AV1dsia 1
13 T [ | 1
! N - !
- LI e ——
i e % o r
i = o i o
1 T 1 ] 1
1 ) “ 1 “
3 1
: o 5 m I "
i .
i o mmm 1 1 "I
— — 1 T L L L L L L L
—= % o -
m__u__‘_z.ﬁ“-n“ 14 1 I
11 1
[ | 1
B It L 1
£ [ | 1
L1 1
[ ] 1
1 1
0010 80d AV13Y 11 1
[ |
HONOML  Mlekeebe g LI Lo "
FPREREERE BR ] | ERFRE  PBERR [
Iuolw_._.lzw”vl R R ——————— I—-- ep— . | “
M" : ; Mumm “ “
I “ ]
1
] 1
. TINVD T04INOD 4
VONNIHL
YOONN 1

e

S3AVA ¥3LVM

Part # 8533-110-001 8/21 @




Notes

@ Part # 8533-110-001 8/21



WNO0650XB-39X0O
WNO750XB-39X0O
WNO0950XB-39X0O
WN1450XB-39X0O

230 Volts
230 Volts
230 Volts
230 Volts

60 Hz
60 Hz
60 Hz
60 Hz

Section
Parts 50Hz

Single Phase
Single Phase
Single Phase
Single Phase

9

Part # 8533-110-001 8/21 @



Transformer, Electrical Filter -39 models

WNO0650XB-39X0O 230 Volts
WNO750XB-39X0O 230 Volts
WNO0950XB-39X0O 230 Volts
WNO01450XB-39XO 230 Volts

Key  GComponent

50 Hz Single Phase
50 Hz Single Phase
50 Hz Single Phase
50 Hz Single Phase

Circuit Breaker

5198-211-002

5198-211-002

5198-211-002

5198-211-002

Instructions, Transformer Connect

8507-449-002

8507-449-002

8507-449-002

8507-449-002

Manual-Opeators

8514-290-001

8514-290-001

8514-290-001

8514-290-001

Controls Transformer, 200/250-24V
50Hz.

8711-004-004

8711-004-004

8711-004-004

8711-004-004

RGN REEN REEN N

Water Valve

9379-183-013

9379-183-013

9379-183-013

9379-183-013

Diaphragm Invensys (EPDM)

9118-049-001

9118-049-001

9118-049-001

9118-049-001

Diaphragm Invensys (Viton)

9118-049-002

9118-049-002

9118-049-002

9118-049-002

Water Valve Single

9379-194-003

9379-194-003

Diaphragm Mueller

9118-055-001

9118-055-001

Wiring Label , Schematic

9508-027-001

9508-029-001

9508-030-001

9508-032-001

Wiring Harness, Power Terminal
Block

9628-001-001

9628-001-001

9628-001-001

9628-001-001

=== ININININ

Wiring Harness Main

9628-002-001

9628-002-001

9628-002-001

9628-002-001

Hose Assembly, Inlet

9990-027-014

9990-027-014

9990-027-014

9990-027-014

@ Part # 8533-110-001 8/21




Drain Valve Group Part 50 HZ

e De ptio Pa be @
1 Valve, Drain (includes #2 thru #11 9379-202-002 1
2 Body, Valve (w/ball) 9064-072-001 1
3 Motor & Gear Train (complete) 9914-137-022 1
4 Plate, Motor Mtg 9452-538-001 1
5) Screw 8639-994-001 1
6 Spring, Drive 9534-339-001 1
7 Screw 9545-054-001 1
8 Screw 9545-054-002 1
9 Seal, V Packer 9532-134-001 1
10 | Washer 8641-584-001 1
11 | Pin, Main Drive 9451-196-001 1
* Plate (spacers needed for replacement motor mtg. plate) 9538-149-001 1
12 | Kit - Seal Replacement 9732-327-001 1

Part # 8533-110-001 8/21




Gear Motor Door Lock Assembly 24VAC

Key Description

* Actuator Assembly (Includes 1-10, Rod NOT
included)

9892-015-002

9892-015-002

9892-015-002

T-1450
9892-015-002

Bracket Assy, Slide - Unlock

9985-190-001

9985-190-001

9985-190-001

9985-190-001

Bracket Assy, Slide - Unlock

9985-189-001

9985-189-001

9985-189-001

9985-189-001

Bracket Slide Lock

9029-204-001

9029-204-001

9029-204-001

9029-204-001

Spacer, Plastic

9538-157-021

9538-157-021

9538-157-021

9538-157-021

Arm - Door Lock

9001-063-001

9001-063-001

9001-063-001

9001-063-001

Thermoactuator - Door Lock Relay 24VAC

9586-001-003

9586-001-003

9586-001-003

9586-001-003

Spring - Extension

9534-350-001

9534-350-001

9534-350-001

9534-350-001

Motor & Gear Assembly 24VAC

9914-137-014

9914-137-014

9914-137-014

9914-137-014

Olo|IN|ojla|l~|lO|IN]| -

Screw -Hxwshrhdslsems, 6-32 x 3/16

9545-044-003

9545-044-003

9545-044-003

9545-044-003

Cross Recessed PAn Hd Tapping screw

9545-031-011

9545-031-011

9545-031-011

9545-031-011

a =
= |l o

Screw Pnhdcr, 10-32 UNFx0 .75

9545-012-029

9545-012-029

9545-012-029

9545-012-029

*

Rod, Door Lock

9497-225-017

9497-225-013

9497-225-015

9497-225-016

alalalol=al=alnm]lalala=]=

@ Part # 8533-110-001 8/21




Notes

Part # 8533-110-001 8/21 @



WNO650XB-39X01 Schematic

/HOS—Hd L —AOvc—0%<

OILVINIHOS

SNoLLNg
. ) 1V3H ON
INYA A ‘SSI¥dX3 14O 81 OF @BAP
4d100—£L20—80G6 Z\n_ n1g HOLIMS XO¥d
140,
WO GII/IHM CRA o wr 3 RETVIARE:]
= | = | 8d Lo ’
TR a7y MRS AY1dsIa « S @ g
- zr o T I MOT ze 3
6  NYO/AED A5 [l o _ @
R = e 18 na iz
g~ NTEA® ST wv__l = or B, P oane Nuig N8 voums ¢ [_WOD AvZ
B an_ S = 3¥NSSINd OYO/LHM
= H 6rl NVO |er ™ €8r RETNE!
SNOILOANNOD £ BNAYD ET | SOIHAYY9 F@
YNOIS @ 3 8 oanz) ng A HOH 43 Y0
v ¥ - P
Nolwoarn O HWAED @v__l 0id _.E_‘_ b0d w &or a3winTg AN [
G * TgAuD zvr T
M HOLVIONNNNY o¥oina HOLIMS
- mE s 2| aanolvidooa azyng HoLow
v o O3uiAND VT oy | S oI 990 __oadnek 9T o SLLVM 00}
S &I NI &I 3 s 1HWN1g SIWHO 002
€~ OINAYD obwf mv__l VT N8 oanel VT Hv. (X e ws @ LMS
eI SIE] eI = Ado/n1g S
CET - - —e X
T 7 MNJ/IAYD 2 T THM 41 HOLIMS oM HOLIMS S|@ el|zl|L
. ) a3d e a24001 HOOd a3s010¥000 3|y Al s
| NugAgD N S50 3| stivmoor | © @ @ &
HOLIMS @1 SWHO 002 > >\*> ©
DHO/LHM Joddddd 3 ] aaxo01¥00a 1
[ B S R s Y ) SLIf oanzL n1g o
=) D T T T
OUO/LHM W NHE/9H0 ale 2o low 28 18 ¢l al o=
HOLOW g G¥llge g /+ T
0014000 L EEERS 9 TTIr TAANSE | Naa| oW
3 V]
= 2 e - 9TIr Danc  Nud ,
il o i s B e | O
N¥O O dddddd 19| tgummm VNV~ gmeu0 11 Hmv_ _
S SO0TNN o | | Iam [Noa
2 S g o HOLVNLOVONSZHL 1 o Tt _— AN
SHO/LHM THWOYO @ - | = noa
@ © e oo VVV* REsowo ¥ anir TRALHM »W THALHM i AN
2 oyl Mo 001 24 2 AONINOIUA
INTVA .8 1# HOLVNLOVOWHIHL NOLLNE dOLS XNV A S1avIIvA
NIVYaQ - I zr G8y—Sd [
ZLvr
6 -0
m H | ane
2 = o eer vos/ v/
E = B =T = aoaon
I e} - - = OVA0YZ-0£2 J
OHO/LHM st MNJ/OHO = B O [ s Sz Alddns Nug
1# NTVA eVvr| Jy | OO al s NIE/LHM aNo | yamod
Y3LYM 0100 oanzL OVAOYZ-0ET
et ?x 18 0anzh+ na 1
OYO/LHM OINDY0 Iqu -~ Q
—o
Z# INTVA I oy g
Y3LYM 100 Sl o
e —ewHiH o g
OHO/LHM AdD/OHO H d 2
1# 3N TVA CETN 2
z [59)
43LVM LOH 24 _\,_80 &l
10 pL-pr 2
OUO/LHM M18/980 > T3ANYD
Z# ANTVA o % ¥ -
YILYM LOH &
9 SYO/LHM INOO OVAVZ DHO/LHM INOO AvZ 4l ._.|o|._|
I x
= ° ma
L e
a2l
NOEZ
WOD Ave OYO/LHM OHO/LHM T
Ngg
- we| e | ™ :
¥3INILI0S 10D - 2D Ave 940 AV 940 940 S— 940  9¥0 >ovrm_
ant 10 = i ¥vINg
dv0S 1I0H — zH @ 1iNJYI0 mm_m_,_w_m%uo,\mk

SIANIVA J3LVM

7HOS—HdL—=A0YZ—-0%2
Part # 8533-110-001 8/21

[



WNO0650XB-39X01 Diagram

%0018 ._<z_:mu_.N zmo:.omﬁz_

WO L 2 € v G 9 L 8 6 0L

X =T =X 076£-VX0SGONM
1V3H ON
3N¥A A ‘SSIYAX3 1O 81 OF

¥d100-£20~-L05G6 N/d

ZHOS ‘Hdl

100-0£6-L296

NOYC — 0¢¢

WVHOVId ONIFIM

0_0_O (9)
iy
e 1
YOLSINYIHL TS ¥ NOLLNE dOLS AYVITIXNY 1
1 1
‘II-IIIIIIII-IIIIIIII-IIIII f F 8 N B B B ¥ III-III-IIII-III‘ - -
200-500-1056 | ous . - ! “ 1
100-G00-8296 Kl id [
100-867-6556 o D) R i 1 “
HOLNS ALIXOS = I - 1
100—¥£1-2598 " Nmn - - - - -
an ozaz:oxo’ 1 £00-600-10S6 11 oo 1
e 1 7 T [rm——— 11 1
— — 8sn
oo 100-100-8296 _— _— -“ 100veemLase Wn r EEEF | 1 o 100-+20-9086 “
M@ r - ForeTr——— m mm BF “ I to0-ts0-s606
S
L “ JELNINY AN ddh _wmmw p 1 |00 S Old [i] vd &
T 1 i R o |[f] v 4 Uzig 1 [voo-uo-eis 21
oo It ? \d Ild s mm_m_ ® 5
ES L % = i 9l:!
e 83d T04IN0D
e ol I ] g : o s | || | v00-g00-+246_f " 1| | ch “
T D ren 900-970-1696 o8| "5 || " i "
gy Y0018 “M3L QAT ] T I _ § " 1 Nn_w | 1
d L10-851-02T8
100-616-0288 |11 43 AlddnS ¥IM0d JAAZL E| E Ol ) oii° Lo Qoo Ong 8 1 1 | 1
. 100-+40-016 EE o - oo = 1 ! s 1
lF woon fa— | &4 ke K o s | m_m_..u\ﬁos 1 00vuac parwv Pl i 01001156 1
SHOLSIS3Y NIV —® 5 7] 100-100-¥L¥
|z S o ol Pt |y w (4] e ! | R |
e IT S/
g U0~ Jojrvar-tws $00-400-11/8 —=10) s w 4 m B . 100-0£¢-/586 1
m ; " N s 1% - - £00-05C—L5%6 I
: : i ) m.sa 1 - U 1 —Ns.ﬁo.zs L
3 T o n 11 1
= . O 71wy OER “ “ "
man
g i i
-~ __ "_ “
100-826-L296 (|
T i i Ik
#00-£20-9086 ry— l— | I |13
I 13z
1
1 “ mmm 00-851-02281 5 “ 1 “ ~
1 100-1§6-£296 1 1 o v
FEEREER m ElE R 1 1
! g 8 smsmmsm 4 P g 555555!33 L 1
83 Mv. 5 1 1
“ g AT AT AT A AT _ _ 1 1 1
- ssgisgsgg _3«53.-38.3.5_!!!5_—5 Wm - -
100-b00-bL46 100-+00-+L46 1
“ 11 0010 83d AV _q—mﬂﬂmm“a 0001 80d AV 1! n% “
1
“ HINOYL L 1 “
L 104INOD o-s-ee / P A [
P —— : ~f-=rom== o ol Js e s 1
= 1
o 100-+00-8296 ms| 1
200-112-8616 o 1
100-S00-8296 Mmd “chawwma L00~199-68S6 -
SINVA ¥IIVM £00-100-9896 “
1 HONALNORHL TINVd T04INOD 1
100-+00-8296

il
200-20Z-61%6

)

Part # 8533-110-001 8/21 @




WNO650XB-39X02 Schematic

/HOS—Hd L —AO¥ ¢

—0%<¢

QILVINIHOS

o on SNOLLNE moﬁ_s_mmf
‘INYA A 'SSI¥dX3 1dO 81 0F (CINIUK)
4d100—-990—-80S6 N/d A1g | HOLIMS XOud
OYO/LHM wr 4 g 3 RETVIANE]
= asn 83d \ o
OHO/LHM M NYE/9H0 = x z
HOLOW 3 >5%m_o o T ma =z B mon T .2 | 3
30074000 o o @
: o _ = o >ia na 1z
ST 9 S or = 7T oanzh Nga N8 voums ¢ NOD Abe
3 ) — 3UNSSAAd OHO/LHM
= il ™ e e L I e o)
OHO/LHM LHMWONO | Il % 18 2anzl nlg P HOIH 43 940
- = 1-04d -
N [ASAEN m A &0ld or = T RERTRRE] 9 Te e
IATVA 0 -
o = ZTIT o90/Ma
bl S HOLVIONNNNY HOLIMS HOLOW @
Q 7 £| aanorviyooa a3ying
2 oI 590  oangy O & s SLIVM 00}
= SIT 35 WHO 002
SHO/LAM T NG9H0 I i) =D —r Im 3 e, | s
L# ANTVA eV )y eJe/iY4 . I Ag9/ng WMS o
cIr SITa eI — x
YILYM @100 | : I — S o
EOEN I wﬂ %_B s HOLIMS S HOLIMS S| @ w
OHO/LHM ] OINSY0 | et H— N a3%0071¥00a 03S0T0HO00 | "V vV z
mu%ﬁm%ww i ] HOLIMS D SWHO 00z o
QI_F He o 5 o a3007¥00a
SHO/LAM W sono o S &” odnek M =
FENNYN 7 8 8, _H =
43LYM LOH o 2 o /MmN
499999 2 T THAWNSE ] Nug
OHO/LHM ) M18/9H0 99999 E(§ S 9lIF Dans  N¥g WOW
Z# INTYA o 1l =lo NN 55550 1 F me
¥ILVM LOH =¥ 328 OHOILAM NN o | | _ Tam |oa
EEEEEE Z# YO LVNLOVOWYIHL T T =1 =K oIn
e | w noa
=19 919 < svoim— VW —~taeeso 3 Thir TANIHM TINLIHM 3IAINA
S935959 35 M001 2 = AONINOIYS
5 1# HOLVNLOVOWYIHL NOLLNE dOLS XNV A I1EVIRIVA
Y H ot Nﬂ SRS J
¥INaLios @103 - ¢a  OF - o¥ORED A 28 H - | ane
191 - 1 nE o vy
dv0S I0H — ZH 6 NUOAED o[ LT < N+ - @ S A h
SIATVA_IIVR |+ & E
FR 7m0 e A W zair e -
o | o 5 TIANED
L TANAYD eI _E_l =~ @
MBS ol E Nddns OVAOKZ-0£2
9 © IHWAYD 7T m_zT 2 ® @l = N1G/LHM ano ¥amod Nud
TH =< 4 SanzL OVAQKZ-08Z
CRMNEV R BN 2 © nig  oaAzi+ g
| I
St H bl g &
RSN N g 3
| —o 4 o
SNOILO3NNOD =i i 1. OO gl - o
TYNOIS o DN al 5 Ry
NOLLO3MNI z " OINdJAED T _Nx_l > TEANED
R =Tz e = o N K T B
[ 9YO/LHM INOD OVAVZ OHYO/LHM INOD AvT 4l _ i
woo *ouormAm  owr - L g 1 ~
L e
E%@ o A0z AgLl > el
=) 17} |
NYg Nyg 11 =
NOJ AVZ O9YHO/LHM OHO/LHM AV o]
N~ HO 11
INZ2 940 AVT 940 940 940 @ © o o
® U YIWHOASNVL
J04INOD



X = ~XZ0T6£~"X0SOONM
1V3H ON
3AMA JA ‘SSIIAX3 1O 81 OF

¥d 100—990-L056 N/d

¥0078 TYNINYEL NOILO3NNI

ZHOS ‘Hdl

‘ANO¥C — 0%¢

WYHOVIT ONIFIM

WOD L T € ¥ G 9 L 8

HOLSINYIHL

PR LT PP LT T T Ty

1 HOLMS

1
1
|
L
[
1
L
b1 somoww
pmm—===d 1
1 gsn
‘lllllll
vd
80d SOHAVY9 oaqﬂm@ re ®,
s 3@ ® 5
Nw

DL EET TR

e

NOLLNE dOLS A¥VITIXNY

§3d AV1dSIO

SIAWVA ¥31VM

|
1
1
1
1
1
L

- -

3WNSSId W_ il il
»gm Numu\w e e
S _
4V !
[ 1
(@)] : i
]
leEEEEEE = EEE [E
a @ow ﬂlllllllllllllL ke el B BR
—~ ®DM ! ¥ F [T | | 1T [mamisran foimiimn} memm
a | 23 _ i =+ i = b
N men
Oﬁ me 1 R = Id d
1O 8« = N T Assv T0uin0g
AN 008 ole] o || o || o || o
O WNINIL 43M0d N [ it | s | m
1 e %0078 "NY3L VAT
o
X B C 1 1 ] )
[ 23 LA &0 = o= Do g
(@)) IH wwon a g8 IOV | -3/EN0 | XDV | N/ g
3 SHOLSISIH ONDNNE ® [-sL BEE S el yid .
1 — B aum ORER g
T T m m Lk
m [ !
X T N
U o
e |4
O—O LY 71 g SO/ER
YINYOISNVML
6 TT0¥INOD
o o i
N -——n
1
1
1
1
' 5
1
i 5
1 0010 ASSY AVIZY
1 -
1 HONOYL
! )
| I m— R P — |
yVINE
1InJ¥1d

HOIVMLOVONRIHL
XOONN

Part # 8533-110-001 8/21 @




/HOG—Hd |l =A0¥C—0%¢

1v3H ON
‘INYA 4A 'SSF¥dXI 1d0 81 0S

OILVIWARHOS

SNOLLNg

UICIVIS)

4d100—620—-8056 N/d n1g | HOLIMS XO¥d
I
WOD * G3W/IAM ovr o wr 3 T3AN18
= | e | g)d \ oo )
0L ¥ OHO/AED Tt 1 ) AY1dSIa « w
0Ly d o =7 e R R 2 | 5
6 . NIO/AUD Zirt = o @ MO 3
R [y _ _ = cir g ﬁ n1g iz
g Maikdo = ?T = or = TF Danzh N8 N8 voums ¢ INOO Ave
| mon_ e = ENNEN OYO/LHM
_ H B er[  NY) er €8r REVVARE]
snoloaNNoo & ANAYD S| 3 SOIHAVYO ——2—(¥)
SIS R 'H w 3 8 oanzl n1g PN 9¥0
oloa @ LAWY ZAEY m.o:__.A _|_ 1-0Ld w o GETTaR % B
| 153
§ - MEAED v Wx_l w_oz_o_m_:zz< e ouoINT8 HOLIMS
PSS T TT s tgrr 590  oaner TIT m G3HOLY1800a a3HME oo . @
e GIr N9 GIT 35 [4N LHWN1g SWHO 09}
¢ > OINAUD 0T ?T 7T M9 oaner T gﬁlqnl.l SenE Tt M @ LS
O Y TIr ST S <
Z " INJ/AED N T TAM zmr oS oS HOLIMS a z
..I.a H TIr a3d TIr 4350710 ¥00a gl g 2
b NEEAED0 AN 82571 aH001H00d 3| sLwvmoor | > | > E
m HOLIMS @ SWHO 091 o
OYO/LHM ddddd & a3no071¥00a a1 S €Lljelf by
DT R B N i By =
.M_Hu Lot Yy S SHT oarer e I TR TR
SUO/LHM NYg/9d0 O 6 5 LOW =
O HOLOW 9 mwmwmm e & VA /SN
%] 30014004 o Y5999 Q o I THMNSE | Y a nug| S
= m Jdoydygd I A= L TR O Jon
NYO © 999999 SUOITHM S\~ TANBYO 1L Hmv_ | ® © J _Hs_oo
~ o THM
A U S m m O YOLVNLOVOWSTHL ' = P — N
SHO/LHM 1HWSI0 ® | - oL noa
@ o R siom VYV~ issish0 - Ve JMEI;“W TINLHM ] anNa
2 oyr s 001 2 = AONINOIY4
(e)) INVA z L8 1# YOLYNLOYOWYIHL NOLLNE dOLS XNV A TIVINVA
™ NIVda ) SN p— o G8y-S5y [
1 m
o [ o e T_§_| NS ™=%r i/ s/ ¥
w319 100 o |2 = NeW e 2 a o n
Py ] )
T = -
M SUO/LHM I SNg/oN0 2B | S zair beir 3l Alddns e e _
Lo VA X e[| @ o = gHm N9 | ¥amod OVAOYZ-0EZ
0aAZL
Y3LYM 4100 - w v*_l ?x ng  0anzh+ n1g
O | ouoiHm R OIN9Y0 b 4y o
Z# INVA T oy o
N ¥3ALYM Q100 - H = @
W SYO/LHM % g 2| © .
€# INTVA gt
xmp@g 1OH 2 Wod m m o
L0 I B o
OHO/LHM W xy9/940 OA\ TIANYED n_u
1# IAVA o % = =
¥3LVM LOH g i N
2l o SUO/LHM INOD OVAVZ SUO/LHM INOD Ave a1 3
OHO/LHM ] M19/940 Il g ] <
ZHIANTVA _L
YALVM LOH — T T
NOEZ
O3 Ave OHO/LHM OHO/LHM 1 . _H
Nugd
&t &3 - AvE | N8 n g
Y3INILIOS 410D - Ave 940 VT o940 MO0 —~ 940 90 2] I
ahiee - NENVERT! nore ™
dv0S I0H - ® 1inJ¥Id o
SINTVA d3LVM TouIN

@ Part # 8533-110-001 8/21



GRN/YEL

WNO0750XB-39X01 Diagram

100-950-8556

£00-¢60~/686
X007 TYNIN3L NOILO3PNI

—X O BE-VXOG/ONM
1¥3H ON
3NYO A 'SS3¥AX3 1O &1 0§

¥100-620-L056 N/d

ZHOS ‘Hdl ‘AO¥C — 0¢¢

NWvHOVIQ ONIFIM

100-0£6-£296

£00-826-L296

.
L00-66Y—6ESE

200~ 190-6506
NOLLNE dOLS AYYITIXNY

1
1
1 1
e LT L L 1 1
1 HOLIMS - - 1 1
N5 e s “ 1
3 rre—
L00-867-6556 = 1
HOLINS. ALIIXOYd -._ )i 1 = wma " 1
1D0—+E1—-ZG98 - 100-520-5+06 -
9N ONIONNOYD 1 00-600-10S6 1 ooy 1
Lo 1 1
— 1
1 Tt e Bes EESEE EEEE E 1 L_ B s !
%m @O@ 100-100-8236 ﬁllllllllll-llh k|l [T &= BF 1 —ﬁllllll ooraeenee 100-£90-5£06 "
&9 H E 1
T @o@ “ ¢ i ﬁm@ p 1| 0 om0k ¥d a 1
Se) oeees. § 3 4 U 1| 00-200-5246 2y
5 — I S N 1 s ®\ 5
o) 0 ™ n i i Id 1 el
SR O O o 3 3 1 @5
15 v N 80d T04INOD 1 1 L Bl |
[ a/1HM o =} @
#0018 & d 100-£00-¥L76 . p | - I
TINIRAL 3H0d - S00-970- 1685 H : A I
i i I 1 | _
E slo-gel-02z8 Gy - —
oo-sznos L |4 edis ¥hod o0zl 3 13 0] T Cne tr e O U | i
_EH HOLON  Rz1 g8 EELE w19 Y3ISWN | L¥3H-3/6300718 | 00T/1LY3H | O0TNN/ZLY3H 1 1 m@ 1
SYOISISTH INDIVHE S ek m\; ™ oo le Gld Ol 1 2 100-100-¥L¥6
] Jr b | o B wonso | |
~ |0Jeoo-son-cavs i | B E B 1 1 1
] S [Suer-cws Y00-00-1128 o0l [-1O] fwmw 7 k5 w [ KoLl "
e w o sl =9 1o - i g 1 m J
,n ,w €T T - 700-726-L296 [ R R
1 iR wuw sy I = Bz W I 1
g =8 7! 3] B ﬁ\w.w " 1 1
87| |7 - B 5 ST a B2 2 i “ 1
® T =g} /I /| =3
818glel Il o™ — el E 11 1
w
88=z=z=z=== o k] i R 11 “ & wA s
ForRG= TR W I W TH/Ta
1152555 - e SR - 5 1 1 am
e = me/om ] 100-£8-L256 TR/ B 11 o e 3000
e [ — = 1 1 1 NN L00-26+-6¢26
2 500-£20-8086 J— 71?
EETF) 1 R __ i
) 2 1 a4
D HHOD W3S - sromesioe - “ - m°
A 129 Ty yy
@ 1 L 1
2806 I { 1 I
e . 1 Ll 1] :
1 3@ g8 1 1 33 1
1 i ; 1! i
5 1 s00-194-6555 ||
1 B 1 HOLNS
100-¥00-¥L¥6 100-¥00-¥/¥6 1 1
“ 0010 83d AV 0001 80d AV1HY 1 1
1
I . — )
1 ¥00-986—£296
1 oo/ 1
| I—— [ — | P 1
= H¥OLON X207 ¥000 -
s 100-00-8296 1
700- 112861 ee/580 -
Sotmiovonsn.
L00-G00-8Z96 T 001 00197656 "
SINVA ¥3LvM 00— 100-3856 1
TINVG TOSINGD
100-+00-8296 T T

R —

Part # 8533-110-001 8/21




/HOS—Hd L —AO¥C—0%¢ OILVNIHOS

WNO750XB-39X02 Schem

1V3H ON _ _ SNOLLNG HOLSINYTHL
“IN¥O A 'SSIMA3 140 @1 05 99 +00—690-80SE N/d 09 =
OHOLHM HOLIMS XO¥d
na
OHO/LHM ) NYE/9H0 T =
HOLOW o) asn a0d ser g e TannTe
3007 400a 3 ' i
= AV1dSId v z
W m ar 3 T w8 2.0 mo1 T % | 2
1]
i _ _ _ = T g ﬁ na [
Q or ) 1T ve INOD AbZ
2 = 2aAZI Nag Ndg HoLS
OHO/LHM @ LHWOHO o] o a7d Q = INSSId OHO/LHM
W o 6r NYO 6r — c-8r a3A/Ng APZ
IATVA 2 o _ M SOIHAVYO W BT oanzt g A HoH 43 \Aomo Hv
NIvda = - - 19p) P
ST gy mlx. Eovd _.ET_EE =< 8T RENTORE 9Te =
OUO/LHM o ZTIT
2 = HOLVIONNNNY ouo/nTd HOLIMS
£ INTVA o @ 7 9| 3oLy H00a azgna OLoN
Y3LYM 0100 3 |z FIT 590  oanz, O X SLLVM 00}
DHOILAM W SING/OH0 3 ..m o Eilly N — il wavl - s wnte, | SINHO 09}
= - ﬂ *—o
- mmkﬁﬁmnﬁw\o, ” o eir g e ey A9 y
- ) — — o | s g
L OHO/LHM oInDdo | | @300 ¥00a a3s0T0 ¥00d dldlad 3
L Z# INTVA ST b [ ¥i-v] siymool | >| >| >| &
- HOLIMS SWHO 091 ©
d31YM a100 |_ o o ~ a3axo01¥00da el|cl| Ll
=
OHOILHM ik =N oo ma Y E
i) =S 9 mER R
NRENEEERS T THWNYE | Naa |
DUO/LHM T /080 99999 £|¢ . oIIr Dang . N8 +_{
L Lo# Ho-lzld * 8 swom_ VYV dz_omnﬂ 1 F1 Hmv_ ’ on
Y3LVM LOH 9 EEE el HHEM 0NN e | |t _ Iam|od
DHOIHM W 38980 T CHHOLVALOYOUNRIHL o, ! a2 LN ES 0
i | noa
2 IAIVA o414/ ssom— VW mseuo ZIr TINIAM »W. TINIAM ] IAINa
Y3LVYM LOH o s B s I X001 o = AONINOIYA
) 1# YOLVNLOVONYIHL NOLLNE dOLS XNV A TTaVINVA
g - ¢ 8 ar G8Y7-SYy I
80l 4103 - 13 sgomas Tl ] © &
¥INZL0S @100 - 23 o o =& oy
2 to - o H8 o | vy
dv0S 10H - e 6 NWO/A¥D ez LE © N R @ a7 n
SINVA VM 4 D 3 T
[} N18/A49 S _wx_l m S L-Gir 3
i o 3 TINNGD
7 TINALD ] | =< S| E OVAOPZ-0€2
D T Alddns
'H = a2 NI9/LHM aNno | yamod Nug
9 " IHWAdD [ A O o AaAZL QVAOYZ-062
> | 2 2 na oanzi+ na i
s~ onaaE o] L 2 o
| I
v~ Q3gAED T YT g- g 2l © -
| o o ]
SNOILOINNOO = —gramgs ot 1. H WO zZl e
TYNOIS o 9 a| o
NOUOIMNI 7~ Sgzas T ] x_l nw\OA\ TIANYD
\ _I § = =
PSR N
ONO/LHM INOD OVAYZ SUO/LHM WNOD AVZ a
woo *ouoiAm vl LT AR
L .
Lol gl T oo [EFREA
3|0 &l
OO AYZ SHO/LHM SHO/LHM Az W _ Ny Ngg 1
N 940 VT 940 940 S— 940  9Y0 >omﬂ
O) Y UINYOASNYAL

TOYLNOD

ZHOS—Hd Ll —AO¥C—0¢C

@ Part # 8533-110-001 8/21



X~

~XZ0~6£~"X0GLONM
1V3H ON
INNO A ‘SSIHAX3 WO 81 08

3d100-690-L0S6 N/d

ZHOS ‘Hdl ‘A0¥C — 0%¢ AVHOVIO ONILIM

0078 TYNINMEL NOILO3PNI

e —————

Part # 8533-110-001 8/21 @

WNO0750XB-39X02 Diagram

YOLSINYFHL M NOLLNE dOLS AMVITIXNY “
1 1
PP ey (PR ET CEL L EET EEEEEEETE ! 1 1
1 s xu:wm L3 il 1 “ “
HNSS3d - .
=8 B3 i o 1
HOLIMS ALINIXO¥d 1 wrw @ ' “ 1
1 1
9N ONIONNONI — - - HOIVIONNNNY -
i frm——— J 1
; e EEEE 1 H ) 1
- pEm=m=— 1
XS] r < .. i A P 1
@o@ ! P o [l e s E g 1 |89 SoHdwo 0ld [T rd ® 1
O 61 1 e |[fEy] v 4 Ui i 1 e & 21
N mn
®oﬂ e 1 i Td P s o 1
1 e === 5
S AN W ] al
08 - e/ w o || | o | ST TORNO 'y e | - ® "y
TYNINYAL ¥3M0d — Wy || || || v ﬁm “ R n H
3 %0018 WL OVAYZ 1 1
o 1 2 |
L 4 AiddnS ¥3M0d J0ACH 12 =10 “ %%%% % 1 “ g , “
4 C 3 -
T YOLON 21 1% LEEE o @ LSV | -3/ | 000/ Yoo/ 6d “ P | WS 0] H
° gid 7
Lew = 2]
SHOISISIH NIV ® 61 [OHmm mw % ﬁwﬁm rd E 1 “ EEEEEEE ‘ 83d AV1dSI0 “
L () () m 1
Lstfol| [HoHumm PR g ! 1
s gl =ol|[[de -_ i T m S .“
\ =0
lroc |4 ‘4 mw 1 1 1
- — 71w S/ ) “ “ “
mem
oI %ﬁ (I | !
o [ ] 1
e 11 1
- = 11 “
i i i
1 I 1
1 [
i i
1 ks ] “
1
1 “ 1
1 1 “
1 0010 ASSY AV 1
1 — 1
1 HINOYL 1
! T08INOD !
H uIvIdE
<
n-lon ‘e- H 1noxid
v 4 0700
X08 d¥OS-10H P
CE e
SINTVA ¥3LvM

HOLVNLOVONYIHL
HOONN




/HOG—Hd Ll —=AO¥C—0%¢ OILVINIHOS

SNOLLNg
1V3H ON
‘INYA AN ‘SSYAXI 1O g7 09 YR
4d100—0£0—8056 N/d n1g | HOLIMS XO¥d
_ =0
WOD * DHO/IHM 99T o asn m_m, d \ o T3ANTE
| o ! I
0y DHOAED T2 AV1dSIa [ > ¢ =
| o0 o e nme @ e 3
o @ mo1 T, 2
6 NUD/AUD 70 N Q - @
_ [y = it 118 na 1z
g ° Maikdo e m_wv__l = o = P Danzt Ngg Nag voums ¢ INOO Ave
| an_ e 8T FUNSSIU OYO/LHM
_ H D er[  NVYD er r RELVRE:]
7 " TENAED ey | o AVZ
SNOILOANNOO Il w SOIHAYY9 o B 43
WNOIS 5~ TwAED et M = ooner me PN i o0
NOILOAMNI m_wv__l £0id _.E_‘_ H0id w §8r [EENTRRE] A e
R R) 27 ! ZTr
_mv__l ™ HOLVIONNNNY ouoIma ® HOLIMS EITARE HOLOW @
Plv v QIUAUD SOEN Mrm 590 Danzl Mrm X om_._omm uooa SLLVM 00}
—-— |9 - NE9 - 3 LHWN1g SINHO 091
® € OINA¥O o] o Me oozl 7T Py Mo M @ -
| - Mg - _— X
m Z *SINdAED T _Nv__l ZIr M zIr I. s ohs HOLIMS 3 m
o H TIT (CER] =TT 201 40O a3s010 ¥00d gl gl g 2
L NgAED G 1y VT aA00TH00a Sl siwmoor | > 5| | B
h ] HOLIMS @ SWHO 091 (0]
[$) OYO/LHM ~ a3x0071¥00d eLjel bl
44349 = ST oaAzk nig
A AN O NN )
N OHO/LAM vy Nugiou0 delddZd o JoN 28 18 ¢l o /=
HOLOW z %wmwmno“ 2 o /I T
<~ 0071¥00a 5 o) o) m © IIT THWNYE »/_{ ] NYg
O - S Jodddd z|2 A ol | 91T oans  Nud oW
VA NYO O EEEER SUOILHM g, S\~ TIADHO0 [ L] HQ _ _H_zoo
=== THM
o 8 § Z# HOLYNLOVOWHIHL - f an
°), SUO/LHM 1HWOYO 3 3 d vEr s | T ol i o0
= (Al
(a9 @ S Ewmwm SHOILHM wm%( NY9/9H0 %T orir TINIHM TENIHM ] 3AIMa
. = AON3NOIYA
! IAWVA z o = 1# YOLVNLOVOWYIHL NOLLNE dOLS XNV A
= Ta FIavINvA
B NIVYa TER BN zr G87—Sd [
0
m
M SHO/LHM 2 o T_E_I NS er s/
e# INTVA ) AZL+ =
o) ¥3LVM G100 3 |2 = L Vet @ a.a
85 - | - = OVAOYZ-0€2
(@)) OHO/LHM “ T 3iNd/9Y0 3 I @ csir bGLr 3l T Alddns N _
) L INTVA Z e by | @ o = 8LHM dNO| damod OVAObZ-08Z
= ¥3LVM 0100 ] o Mg oanck+|  QdAe RERR]
2 m;?
OHO/LHM owowo L 41T 2
W Z# ANTVA T oy o
H31vM a100 El o
& I_S_T sl 5
OYO/LHM AHO/OHO ' g 3
e# INTVA BN OO gl E
YILVYM LOH &l o
e pL-pr N <
UO/LHM UT T 9/9H0 (® TawNge O I
L INTVA o «@« = = 3
YILVYM LOH 4
m o OHO/LHM INOD DVAYZ OYO/LHM INOD AvZ ¢ N4_ Ew =4
o
OUO/LHM S N18/940 I g ¢ g Dl B
Z# INTVA ¢ N =
YILYM LOH ¢ memd o N o o
WOD AVvC O9YO/LHM 940/ LHM ” Dﬁmm u__n %
anl g100 - £2 o 28 Nug e oo B3R
anl a10d - 12 3] = b
¥INILIOS 410D — 2D Xz GIY) AVZ 940 940 ~—~ 940 = 940 o = K
ant 1o — 5 @ RERMELE HIWHOASNVHL
dv0S I0H - ZH 1iN0YI0 VTN
EEINTNEIT/Y @



iagram

WNO0950XB-39X01 D

—X 0 6£— XOGBONM
1vaH ON
JNYA 4A 'SSIYdXI 14O E1 09

¥100-0£0-L066 N/d

100-9¢0-8556
£00-¢€0-£686
%0078 TYNINYIL NOILO3MNI

ZHOS "Hdl

‘NOST 00¢

WYHOVIT ONIHIM

Py

1 £85-reb-geee
1008262296 n NOLLNE dOLS AYYIIXNY
1
rmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmm e —— o ————— ]
1 HOLINS [ - - 1 1
100-500-8796 34NSS3d .U g 1
100-86-6556 i Lh S '
HOLMS ALINXOud 1 Mm_m_ e L “ 1
L00—¥€1-2598 - - - 00-520-5+¥06
9 ONIONAOXY 1 00-600-1056 ] | Y
S 1 frm——— 1
A\ 1 &N
oo 100-100-8796 h M £ 2 d £ - ﬁ T 100-¥Z0-9086
&6 U ———— E B g 1 1 L00-£90-5£06
aw
&9 & 1
Y] 1 ? RHNp—) dth 1| 900 somewo 0101 rd
a9 1 fo o’ B 1 = @
88 8 o od | |5 2l 1 27 2
NO 8 5 1 8 »
> FT 1 8 s EE s 358 I
S5 g L ? ° Id Ild  89d 04IN0D P ! EH <t
SR O O s e R R 100500776 1! 2
Y018 [T T16/1Fh & o YOOI/ | 3L | Lv3H-3/4m0n8 | %001/10v3H | adn O I 1 ad Id WGH = ®
8 @ g -
TNINGIL H30d a— 0p-570-1686 S e
2 30018 WL VAV all —4° P! LI
i I || AT szo-gsi-0t8 G 1 H
P ) - A1ddns 4IM0d 20z 9 | w10) ol e 1 ,
233 100-+50-0516 FRER © 1 1 #
= woon fau— | E548 Baals = 1 e
A Lel o \; NMIED ole 1 2
SHDISIH SN — ww— |k 1! 80d AYdSIO
o o[ s —] 091 = oo Jes O 7 I mw =k w ] “ “ £00-052-£586
£ o[ w g 00-700-1148 Lok |0l 5 OEE) pr o
ol =l ._ﬂmm 105 E I o =1 r H t00-cce-Lco6 | W
T w i L [eype—— |
u-m | o0 1 — -
RE e xRl 11 1
EEEEE 7 a p— S— L 1
W@ e
RRRB®® T - o - is 1 1
HINHOISNVHL S0 0 W - -
@iaciel il T0ALNCD = L. B ]
88ssssz= ] i o 11 1
525855 7 - a - TH o - tes 11 1
sxo-tsof0czd] % — T T B E:] 11 LS ‘g
00 T20-0085 — 1 1 —,w ,m o
J 100-126-£296 1 — 153
i
1 ¢d 1kl
i W Iy Ky
1 00-116-42% o 1 " -_.llllll_
“ gk FogE “ 1 g
! g # i 1 I EE
1 s i 00 30 o an o iy NMWW 1 I .
1 L00-700-¥L¥6 L00-¥00-VLV6 1 1 HOLNS
“ 0010 80d AV 7 0001 80d AY13Y 1
I 1
1 HONOYL . 1
— BEE 5 consros — 1L00-956-£Z96.
£ e 1
(PSRRI o T RO g enminad
100-610-6¢86 L ¥OION 51201 4000
s 100-+00-6296
T00-11Z2-861G "NeB7980
SonniovoreiL
LD0-500-8Z96 . T A0017 L00-19Y—BESE
e i i
- i TNV T04INOD
SINWA d3LVM 100-+00-8296 a
il

200-20Z-6L56

TR THOTER

e ———.. |

Part # 8533-110-001 8/21 @




WNO950XB-39X02 Schematic

/HOS—Hd L —-AO¥Cc—0%¢

QILVINAHOS

W ON SNOLLNG mOw_.m_S_mm_I._.
INNO 47 ‘SSTudxa 140 @1 09 9d100—0L0—80S6 N/d AP .
OHOLHM HOLIMS XOdd
na
OMO/LHM ) NyE/Od0 T
HOLOW 3 asn a5d \ o RETVONT:! j
MO0 ¥00d 3 ot
. : AIdSIa % o g
= m ar O 578 n1g a MO 44 o)
NYD o o HI @
o = = oir 18 g 5
(= or 0 57 ve INOD A¥Z
2 00Nz} Nug Nug
OUO/LHM @ THMWONO o S a5d o SneSHd OUO/LHM
@ =7 10 6r  NVO |6r ™ €8r RETVIRE] poul
AATVA z ’ | M SOIHdVH) W 8F oanzi n1g HOIH [43 \Aomo Hv
NV ZaT) VI P .m.o:__.A _|_Z:n_ 2 T RENTINE Kam
= 0 Ve
OHO/LHM ] T
£# IATVA 3 7 HOLVIONMNNY oo o) HOLINS RENTRRE dolow @
o =~
H3Lvi 4100 2z 2| | [ O¥0  opanzr 9T g| Caroivioon SLLYA 00}
SaoAm e SNGoN0 3 15 | ST RER) ST . 3 4N LHWN g s SINHO 09}
Vi INTVA Z ey il ng _ oanel  ¥IT H T e S @
#3lvin @00 { H T Mw“ W__u\m w% . -
] o TIT GEN T HoLIMS 3 oS 0 R <
OUOILHM OINDd0 | e Q35001 ¥O0a a3s010 ¥ooa ol dl @
27 M PN SLLYM 00} z
A o 7 HoLS swhoosy | ||| &
YALYM @100
a3ano01400d el L] 1]
[ 6] H o ol
° * M = =
SUOILAM AD/9H0 o “F S g~ FHT oanzy ms Jon 78 18 ¢l o Iz
e# INTYA - =
ol ~ @ MmN
YILYM LOH x
99349 ¢ T THWNEE _ Nog| W
OUO/LHM ) Ru9/9H0 99999 £|¢ -€ir 91 oarg  Nug #_{ oW
V4 3IATVA A 2lel 319| tememmm VWV =mremo t F 1l | [
H3LVM LOH 2 /¥ 2& 00NN e noa
= THM
TR, S GEEEEE ZHHOLVNIOVONMIHL 1 T = = oW
| = 0a
Z# INTYA o s s o s ST wm/\o._( NI5I940 N\Tv_ ZvIr TIANLHM “W TIANLHM ] ! ETNT
H3LYM LOH b B B B B B = AONINOINA
7) 1# ¥OLYNLOVOWNYIHL NOLLNE dO1S XNV A .
ant aiop - €9 | a o G8Y-Sy !
gl g - L3 ssomge Tl 9 & ~
¥INILI0S a10d - 2D 0l oy L= ay
! H'8 | vy
dv0S IOH — zZH 6 NYO/AHO cl-vr wv_ o AZL+ D . @ oo
SIAVA UILVM s SRl 3 T
§ - @D S| b m 25r ur s S
| _| —
MRRECPEEEE O —< a ;
_D__l N 5 & Addns OVAQKZ ommmm
9 " IHWAYD ] | wn m| 2 N19/LHM anNo ¥IMOd
M| D @ 2aAZL OVAQYZ-0£Z
TH = g Mg 0aAZL+ g
CRELVNRNZT) BN 2l o
fH B I| ¢
E 1 H 2 o
y o asgkgo ] L g -
SNOILOINNOD = o z| @
€ OWAED Ok L INOD z| ®
TYNOIS 2 DN @ S N
NOLLO3PNI AT v*T > T2ANYD S
h _| %@ﬂ = = | )
| NugAgD 6] | S
[ 9YO/LHM INOQ OVYAKZ OUO/LHM INOD AvZ 21 _ IS
wood > owormrm  oery - LT RERN] e
S N— !
E%w ® yL-vr o0z ngLl - N m
2| G Al NE] | B
WNOD AVZ SHO/LHM S-OILHM Az |_ \E] A ®
Ve 940 X 940 940 -~ 940 . 9¥0 iy g
BRASGH YINHOISNVHL
JOYLINOD @



X =TT =X20T6£-"X0S60NM
AV3H ON
INYQ A ‘SSRIIXI 1dO €1 09

8d100-0L0~£0G6 N/d

%0018 TWNINY3L NOLLOIPNI

YOISINYIHL

ZHOS ‘Hdl ‘A0¢C — 00¢

e s=a=d

P - - - - - - - -

NYHOVId ONIYIM

L L LRy

%0078 WL NP

mn

:
5
ASSY T0HINGD B

1
n NOLLNE dOLS A¥YINIXNY
1
J— 1
1
1
e o
L
g
b1 oo
|
1 s
ﬁllllllt
84 Sokdwg O [T rd |
o
2
s 5@ ;
2

[CXCXOXC)

83d AYIdSIO

AINYOISNVAL
T0YINOD

0 i w EA ]
o] [0 M| e || e
o] [o
0 = Sid
cid
o) - g M oo B
0 w7 b &
—mO) b _ TW B B mm
sl r=rel| |1eH -
= 14
Y S0/ LHe
. b

TR

SIAVA ¥3LVM

Y

0010 ASSY AV13Y

I P oot

HONOYL

e

—————

- e e e e e e e e ey

-t

HOIMNLIVONIHL
1 YOO

TINYd T04INOD

i |

Part # 8533-110-001 8/21 @




/HOG—Hd L =AO¥C—0%¢

1v3H ON
‘JNYA JA 'SSIYdX3 1dO €1 06

IILVNAHOS

SNOLLNd

OICEVAS)

4d100-Z£0—80S6 N/d n1g | HOLIMS XOdd
. =0
WOD . GII/IHM ERD) o i a RETVRE
= | s | 8 \ oo )
0r _* 9d0/kgD ] ] S AV1dSIa « u
O“E = d; = =T e & > o MO N 2 5
6 | NIO/AUD Zir ™ @
A _ _ Z 4l X8 — n1g iz
8 NIaAuD ST M_wa = or =0 T oaneh Ngg Nag voums T¢ INOO Ave
| mon_ 2 = 3uNSSId OYO/LHM
VERERETV/S) = H S 6r  NVO [er ™ oor T[AMIE o
oS _QT @ SOIHAVYI 3 Ve oane  nie Mdren Loz 56— (D)
Tl X -
Noloarni  © LHWAYO m_§_| £0id _.E_‘_ FOid o G8r a3y/n1g S Te e
G aAuD 270 ! T
_mx_l " HOLVIONNNNY ouoINTg o HOLIMS I HOLON
= @ y @3HOLY1¥00a a3d/ng
hlu [ARSEEZED] AN oI 980 oapzL 9 5 o 00 SLLYM 001
- " I ST NgO GIT . S MS LHWNT8 SINHO 091
o ¢ OINAYD IS 7T N9 oanzl VIl Hc,{wll_lﬂlol. MS a HHS
m 'H I S T = AHOIME x
Z  SINd/AED R zIr TFAM 4 @ ]
_Nv_ I Y =T HOLIMS CMS HOLIMS 3 o €L|cLtL %
o I NgAED G _§_| T @3x001¥00a 03S0HO0T &l <l ivmoor | 2| @ @ 2
i e - HOLIMS @ SHO 091 > >{(>) ©
O SUO/LHM Jddddd 3 Q3001 ¥00a ¥
Ayl S ST oanzk nig a
o) Lo b I B B D D 6 18 L =
SHO/LHM Neg/9H0 aedalZd o +OW £l @
HOLOW g DY@y 2 /+ m/n
~ 510074004 3 H3EEoo 9, TTIT THWNTE ] Nag| SN
- P |8 - 91T oang  Nag W
A I K B s B el oW
< NYO ° 444 =[] tomomm v_\o/m/\#K TINDE0 mle [o] _ noa
== THM
(o)) 3 m m 2 HOLVNLOVONNTHL 1 5T TN SETN 9l
SUOILHM THWOHO ) - | - Noa
A Q o &3 ssomn W\ ~igseo 4 e TIALAM »W TINLAM ] 3ANa
1 2 gur Lo X001 o = AON3NOIY4
m INTVA z = 1# YOLYNLOVOWYIHL NOLLNE 4OLS XNY A TavIbYA
NIvya ZER AN or G8v—Sy [
o
M SHO/LHM ol m T_E_I NS er s/ oy
B e# INVA 5 m = N 2 aoa n
Y¥3LVYM Q100 2 L A @
I - |
<t towomnm b SNaiono g 5 f 3 cair beir oI Alddns QUAQKE om_mmm :
-— L# IATVA Z ew _Q w ol 2 N19/LHM aNo ¥3IMod
¥3LYM 0100 T 1y ma  oancs|  Q0AT Aree
Z T m
2
DUO/LHM owedo L4 i1e ey 2
Z# INTVA T oy )
¥3LYM Q10D  H = Q
9HO/LHM v = “r v__l g 5| °© 2
b4 o
¥3LVYM LOH ot _>_ooo 2l
e pL-pr
OUO/LHM P A49/9H0 nvOA\ T3IANYD
L# INTVA o) % = =
HILYM LOH g %
= SUO/LHM INOO OVAVZ SYO/LHM 0D AvT @l
OYO/LHM arrr) M19/940 g g L7
Z# INVA
HILVYM LOH Ll e 2l
AOEZ
OO AVC SUO/LHM DUO/LHM &l
Nag
T | I | 2
¥INALIOS 410D — &3 AVT 940 INZ3 940 9¥0 S— 9¥0 ~ 9¥0 otz
80 4en — o NENVENE]
dvos I0H - cH ® 1inouId mm__m_,_wm%uo,\mk
SIATVA YILVM

ZHOGS—HdL—AOYZ—0¢2C

@ Part # 8533-110-001 8/21



WN1450XB-39X0O1 Diagram

100-9£0-BSS6
oo Il L

WO L 2 ¢ v G 9 L 8 60!

HOLSINIHL

X ==X 0 6£-VX0GkIONM
1V3H ON
3NY0 A 'SS3¥dX3 1dO 81 06

¥d100-2£0-£0S6 N/d

ZHOS 'Hdl

100-0£6-£296

‘NOYZ — 09¢

JF N N N AN RN RN N SN BN N S BN BN N N

WVHOVId ONIFIM

R

100-66¥-60G6
200-190-5£06
NOLLNE dOLS AYVITIXNY

8)d Sokdvig  Old .ﬁ_.
100-200-+Lv6
s 5@

100-£90-5£06

200-500-1056 1
_ HoUMs @ " ™
e e
100-867-6556 - “M\m o
HOLINS ALIAIYXOYd 1 &l S g
100-¥£1-2598 -
N1 ONIANNO¥ G00-600-1096
a " %
100-126-L296
| g EEE
mm ﬁl-lllllllllllL e e ﬂ BF
28 I eI e
58 1 2 td Ul 4 Ui
wm 1 t 1d 1id
T 80d T04INOD
e Vi 8 PR T e S
VNINY3L YIMOd 600-920-£686 o|[e|| o|| o m
0008 WU3L VNPT _ I I I _
d o 620-981-0228 w&
100-826-9/56 [ 41 3 >._n__n_e@m.-~_nuog.o%nme§ g o m o0° QHo° o Opg
= wowon mumm EH w s | -3 | oo oo v g
SHISEH NN ™ b g oy 1l
o} (O} mm M chm B
y 0034 0] - B om
8 G IT o} bt T w
§ 0091~ [ 004001128 —={0] i m i
f _ o sl rsiol|l ok o
E H = | R
m _ _ T-™ % n
| . e
e HINYOISNVAL
TO¥INOD
LY
o H
00 220-008¢
-
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1 100-b00-4L46
" 0010 80d AV
1 HONOYL
". T04INO)
S p——— o
200-9v2-L586
T00-112-8615
100-500-8296
SIAVA H3LVM 100-#00-8296

ws
it 4 100-100-4.46
80d V1430
400-052~/585
£00-0€2-1586

[CIXOXO)
BUTTONS

Part # 8533-110-001 8/21 @




WN1450XB-39X02 Schematic

/HOG—Hd Ll —=AO¥C—0%<¢

OILYWAHOS

ng HOLSINYIHL
1v3H ON —£/0-8056 N/d SNoLL z
INMO 4 ‘S 140 &1 08 SAF007E / 09@ 4
SYO/LHM
ma |  HOLIMS XOdd
OHO/LHM A NYE9d0 T 7T :
HOLOW o asn 99d F 18 e TIANTE
3007¥00a 3 ' o
. : AYIdSI T o g
= i ar m e n1g a MOT [44 3
NYO W-' a
= _ _ = avr NG ﬁ na 1z
OHO/LHM 1THWOH0 m = ar = FIToanz) g NHE voums ¢ NOD AVZ
HO/LHM
@ g L " 83d e[ w3 Jor ™ ) RETNT] FnSSI ° w/\qm
I o \@
IATVA z _ M WQ_I.H_<W_O W 18 oanzl nig \VV HOIH 43 940
= - - 19
» NIVYa zt mlx €0rd _.a_‘_ 1-0rd 9 =aT ENTaRT S Te =
9DHO/LHM | . (] [ 940/N1g
£ IATVA o B W HOLVIONNNNY | qaroiva n00a ana wolon (3)
HALYM 100 -l FIT 590 _oanz, 9T & e SLLVM 00}
SUOILHM et SNgioN0 Bl | W w_m ﬂﬂm w”_m i 3 LHWN1g s SWHO 09}
L INTVA Z ey 00AZ) H T e NS B
oI S1g TIT S v
Y3LVM 0100 | i i — ¥ .
T i | S\ o T HoLws o Houws 5| ® ejau g
HO/LHM war) OINDYO | | — @3soTo ¥ooa S
oHo! 24 IATYA rZTa e I a=H00T8000 Xl siivmoor | @ @l d| B
I L7 HOLIMS @ swHoogr | | >\>) ©
HALYM 4100 H ~ a3y001400a
? ¢ I T
OYO/LHM AYOIOH0 (s S 20AZk Ng |
= 1 S lon c8 18 gl W o=
€4 INTVA T 8 o,
Y3LYM LOH 24 A an /A /M /h /N
Jddd o oI IRWNGE | Neg
DYO/LHM M 491940 99999 £(9 ; T Dans  Nud NOW
L#INTVA =% “AAA e | H
YALYM 1OH olE| ol 2|9 OYO/LHM 13A940 ] me |
o I ¥ 2|2 MOOTINN €l T inoa
ST e 50 CEEERE ZHHOLVNLOVONMIHL 1 I =] ETN 9l
- | = NOa
28 INTYA T, B o B SO wn\u%( NS940 N\Tv_ YIr TIALIHM »W TINIHM ] 3IAYa
Y3LVM LOH e s B B B = AONINDTH
1) L# HOLYNLOYOWYHIHL NOLLNE dO1S XNV A S1aVIA
gnL a100 — €9 | S zr G8v—SY o
gnL 4109 - 19 i ok
¥INILIOS 410D — 2D 0L~ DHOALD MM | = & |
anL 10H - ¢H o aN9 ¢
S C Wl T Nwomm o] L © b vos/ ¥
S 16 = 2l i =il i © aau
SINVA_JILVM s ol h A o S
_mv_ W 2 TIANYEO
L 1ANAED e _§T =< beir ol B AddnS OVAQYe-0£2
'H = al s AIE/LHM aN9 | yamod Nug
o IHWAES v LI &3 © AN ZL QVAOYZ-0£2
2 £ N8 OaAzk+ n1g 1
= 1 o
g - omaxEs o] L 2 o
{ H I
E 1 - 2l ©
y o @Ko | L g 3
| —o o
SNOILO3NNOD s o] H Yo%) z| @ s
TYNDIS R R al 5 R
NOLLO3rNI Z " OiNdAg® BT _Nv__l % EALECI
AR 7o i % T TS
24 9YO/LHM INOD DVAPZ 9HO/LHM WNOD AvT Z1 _ 7
wod *ogormAm oy LT ma I M
—_——— ™
=7 Ve ANENR A
Q8 700Z
2o &l *
0D AvZ SHO/LHM Az Woll_ [E] ICCIERN iy
IRz > 50 3]
940 VT 940 990 940 = 9 o &
O) e HINYOISNYHL @
JOYLNOD



WN1450XB-39X02 Diagram

XTT=TT T T-X20T6E-TX0SY LN

Iv3H ON

w0 S0 0 16 ZHOG ‘Hdl ‘AOYZ — 0£Z  WvMIVIQ ONIMIM

¥d100-££0-£0G6 N/d

%0078 WNINY3L NOILO3CNI
WO L 2 ¢ %S9 L 8 6 0L

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 O O O
T

HOLSINIHL NOLLNE dOLS AMYITIXNY

P e I—— Iy S T R
“__wa.s. - :
x i o 1

= !

= =1
o e

WK

HOLIMNS ALINIXO0dd

9M ONIGNNO¥O

LI
1
1
1
1
|
1
1
1
1
1
o

s scssss===

=
T
s

\d Lid
ASSY T08INOD

[CXCXXO)
BUTTONS

-

CRIRIERIE:]
AV | f AV | [ AV | [ AR
o o ] o

i CIC 1 1)
07 o= e Dog

ISV | 1VEH-3/430009 | 00V/11v3H | §-5E=_o_ J

o —

_ 80d AY1dSIO

1
P
1
1 !
1
1 !
1
P 1
1
1 !
¥
gld 1
0 ‘:M # g w (4 gm ]
L Btin | -
i A 1 = " _ PLLLLLL.
(o 11 1
T A ey 1 “ 1
._oE_zoo._. ! 1 "
11 “
0 1
Y & ]
- 11 1
b | | 1 1
1 1 1
I Iy I
“ __ LY ===
! 1
] !
J i 1
1 1, i
“ | _
“ 0010 ASSV VIS ! “
e, "
“ m HONOAL “ =
(IR e N O S S |
. 1
by 1
1
1
1
1
1

- " miona TINVd T04INOD

U |

SINVA ¥3LVM

Part # 8533-110-001 8/21 @




Notes

@ Part # 8533-110-001 8/21



Section 10

Parts Electric
Heated 60Hz

WNOG650EB-13XO 208-240 Volts 60 Hz 3 Phase
WNO950EB-13X0O 208-240 Volts 60 Hz 3 Phase

Part # 8533-110-001 8/21 @



WNO650XB-13E0 Parts

Key  Component T-650 T-950 Qry
1 | LABEL-WARNING,HIGHVOLTAGE 8502-614-004 8502-614-004
2 | LABEL-QuALITY 8511-001-002 8511-001-002
3 | LABEL-FUSING&INSTALLATION 8502-619-006
4 | NUT-HEXKEPS #8-32 8640-412-005 8640-412-005 | 13
5 | NUT-HEXKEPS,#10-32UNF,2B 8640-413-002 8640-413-002 | 12
6 | LOCKWASHER-EXTTOOTH,#10 8641-582-006 8641-582-006 | 12
7 | BUSHING-INSULATED,1” 9053-067-004 9053-067-004
8 | STUD-SELFCLINCHING,#10-32X1/2 9531-042-002 9531-042-002 | 4
9 | SCREW-HXWSHRHDUNDCT,#10BX1/2 9545-008-026 77
10 | SCREW-HXWSRHDSL,10-32TTX1/2GRN 9545-008-027 8
11 | SCREW-PNHDCR,6ABX3/4 9545-031-010 9545-031-010 | 4
12 | TERMINALBLOCKASSEMBLY-POWER 9897-033-002 9897-033-002 | 2
13 | LABEL-FUSING&INSTALLATION 8502-619-006 1
14 | NUT-ELASTICSTOP,#6-32 8640-411-002 8640-411-002 | 4
15 | TERMINAL-LUG,SOLDERLESS 8652-134-002 8652-134-002 | 1
16 | ANGLE-SUPPORT,DRIVE(HEATED) 9003-341-001 9003-341-001 | 1
17 | BRACKET-SHIELDMOUNTING 9029-095-001 9029-095-001 | 1
18 | BRACKET-SHIELD,RH 9029-193-001 1
19 | COVER-HEATER TERMINALS 9074-331-001 9074-331-001 1
20 | COVER-DRIVE (W/FAN) 9074-362-001 9074-362-001 1
21 | CHANNEL-REAR T-650HTD 9081-177-001 1
22 | FAN-COOLING,120vAC 9189-012-001 9189-012-001 1
23 | GUARD-COOLINGFAN,80X80MM 9208-063-001 9208-063-001 | 1
24 | HOUSING-SUMP,DRAIN,HTD 9241-201-001 1
* | HOUSINGASSEMBLY-SUMP,DRAIN 9803-191-001 1
25 | HOSE-DRAIN 9242-459-001 1
26 | PLATE-MTG,DRIVE(HTD) 9452-842-001 9452-842-001 | 1
27 | PLATE-BASE,DRIVEMTG(HTD) 9452-843-001 9452-843-001 | 1
28 | WIRINGLABEL-DIAGRAM/INFORM 9507-014-001 9507-005-001 | 1
29 | WIRINGLABEL-SCHEMATIC 9508-014-001 9508-005-001 | 1
30 | STRAP-FAN,LANYARD 9544-067-001 9544-067-001 | 1
31 | SCREW-PNHDCR,#8-32X3/4 9545-010-001 9545-010-001 | 3
32 | SCREW-RDHDSLTDMACH,#10-32 9545-012-004 9545-012-004 | 4
33 | SCREW-HXWSHDSL,6BX3/8 9545-031-003 9545-031-003 | 2
34 | SCREW-HXWSHRHD,#6-32X11/2 9545-044-009 9545-044-009 | 1
35 | SCREW-HXWSHRHD,#6-32X5/8 9545-044-012 9545-044-012 | 3
37 | VALVEASSY-DRAIN,T-650HTD,120V 9819-026-003 1
38 | CNTRL-TRGH,T6500PL,0HTD-13 9857-243-003 1
39 | TUB&CYLASSY-CMP,T-650,0PL-HTD 9869-035-003 1
40 | HEATERASSEMBLY 9870-087-001 9870-087-001 | 6
41 | TERMBLKASY-INPUTPWR-130PLHTD 9897-041-013 1
* | TERMBLKASY-INPUTPWR-130PLHTD 9897-042-014 | 1
42 | DRIVEASSY-W/BRKT,T-65000PL,HTD 9909-044-004 1
* | DRIVEASSY-W/BRKT,T-95000PL,HTD 9909-047-004 | 1
43 | TUBASY-WELD T-650,30CYCOPL-HTD 9930-170-001 1
* | TUBASSY-WELD,T-900,ELEC/STMHTD 9930-158-002 | 1
44 | CHANNELASSY-REAR T-650HTD 9947-033-001 1
* | CHANNELASSY-REAR T-900/1200HTD 9947-031-001 1

@ Part # 8533-110-001 8/21




WNO650XB-13E0 Parts

Key  Component T-650 T-950 Qry
45 | CHNLASY-REAR,CMP,T-650,-1300PL 9947-043-009 1
* | CHNLASY-REAR,CMPT-950,-1300PL 9947-046-007 | 1
46 | RELAY 5192-285-004 5192-285-004 | 1
47 | RELAY-HEATERS,60AMP 5192-291-001 5192-291-001 1
48 | WIREASY-GRN/YEL,4" 8220-001-484 5
* | WIREASY-GRN/YEL 4" 8220-001-484 | 8
49 | WIREASY-RED,19” 8220-063-040 8220-063-040 | 1
50 | WIREASY-WHT/ORG,9” 8220-063-041 8220-063-041 | 1
51 | WIREASY-GRN/YEL, 11" 8220-064-055 8220-064-055 | 1
52 | WIREASY-WHT/RED,81/2” 8220-064-066 8220-064-066 | 1
53 | WIREASY-RED,17” 8220-078-025 8220-078-025 | 1
54 | WIREASY-JUMPER,BLK/YEL,4-8" 8220-085-004 2
* | WIREASY-JUMPER,BLK/YEL,4-8" 8220-085-004 | 3
55 | WIREASY-JUMPER,BLK/ORG,6-8" 8220-085-005 2
* | WIREASY-JUMPER BLK/ORG,6-8" 8220-085-005 | 3
56 | WIREASY-JUMPER,BLK/BRN,4-8 8220-085-006 2
* | WIREASY-JUMPER BLK/BRN,4-8" 8220-085-006 | 3
57 | WIREASY-RED,40” 8220-154-001 8220-154-001 1
58 | WIREASY-WHT/RED,40” 8220-154-004 8220-154-004 | 1
59 | WIREASY, 2.0, T-650HTD/T-80NRELC 8220-158-018 1
60 | WIRINGHARNESS-PWRSUPV2.0,HTD 9627-923-002 9627-923-002 | 1
61 | WIRINGHARNESS-MAIN,2.0HTDWSHR 9627-925-001 9627-925-001 1
62 | WIRINGHARNESS-PWRTRMBLK,2.0WSH 9627-931-001 9627-931-001 1
63 | WIREASY,2.0,T-950/T-120STEAM 8220-158-025 | 1
64 | WIRINGHARNESS-HEATERASY,V2.0 9627-942-001 9627-942-001 1
65 | SCREW-HXWSHRHDUNDCT,#10BX1/2 9545-008-026 | 82
66 | SCREW-HXWSRHDSL,10-32TTX1/2GRN 9545-008-027 | 7
67 | SCREW-HXWSHD,1/4BX3/4 9545-030-002 | 9
68 | WIREASY,2.0,T-950HTD/T-120GAS 8220-158-026 | 1
69 | CHANNEL-REAR T-900/1200,HTD 9081-175-001 1
70 | HOUSING-SUMP,DRAIN 9241-185-001 1
71 | CNTRL-TRGH,T9500PL,0HTD,-13 9857-245-003 | 1
72 | TUB&CYLASY-CMPLTT-950HTDOPL 9869-027-005 | 1
73 | STRAP-BEADEDTIE 9544-041-002 | 2
74 | SCREW-HXWSHDSL10BX1/4 9545-008-001 | 2
75 | cLAMP-HOSE 8654-117-017 2

Part # 8533-110-001 8/21 @




WNOG650EB-13X0O1 Schematic

/HO9—HdY —AOvCc—80¢

1V3H 01410313
FAEA A 'SSIHAXT 140 g7 O

OILVINAHOS

SNOLLNg

OROR AS)

&DW&Z&MIF

g100—+10—80S6 N/d n7g | HOLIMS XOdd
. L=
i IMIERVAI e o 78 3A/074
i Lo gsn 83d \ .
07 * 590/ 499 HEZRM = AV1dSIJ = S
. i o o e e A L0 nor 722 | 3
6 NJO/AID Tl m 7 7 W 57 H . @
_ T . = A nig 12 e
g TN/ g0 ST o] < Eln % =¥ Jan2y Ng NEE: HOLIMS
7 *TBA/AE0 e aRm I A)d S WD Jer [T A o
SNOTLIINNDD o & SAHAYYO g =
SoNDIS R s S 18" JaAzt nie A\ [HOTH o€
NOLLO3rNT 0 HR/AED rVET oy m\giﬁi?@i = c-ar a3d/n I ot
Py | T
¢ *Sa/adn =Tl R *
S 30 1YTINNNNY Den/ne e HOLIMS
T | T Tl 4 s & q3HI1YT 4000 a3/n719 JoLOn .
y - 03d/Ad9 1-vr y SRS, \@Lﬁ 990 Jaazr o N SL1VM 001
. |Loe o= NEB) G- 3 SWHO 002
€ " OIA/AdD 0r-vr ,mxT A I N8 JgazT -1 ?ﬁ-& ws =
. U T STa T = Ad9/TE
A INEVIND RSN I THAA ER 0
. " =1 a9 =11 HOLIAS T I T S
T *NIa/X90 et =57 03007 J00a g ]
= HOLIAS &
133/ LHM nGERGE 1340071 d00a el el
a5 S-TIT agA2r nd
VAT RNNE G N 143227 4la OW 8 18 el ol L
JOLON < ordde Yy /A /MmN
007 J00a 5 wammm N ETIr TAA/NIE Nag| o
= 70 R T 1-€1r 9-11" JaAS Nod WOW
o\ N\ o
S duyyddl 3| | tosmma MWV sumet el | [ e
=) J— THA
Vol |
z SIS o %Z:Bé;%.ﬁ‘m% ' =T SETN RETN zﬁm
T34/ 1HM S & a = 7T REVAL T3A/IHA IATNT
S R ou0/LHA NeD /040 .
3 g o 2007 e = AININDIHA
z LB T# JOLYNLIVONI3HL NOLLNE dO.S XN9 A TIGVINIA
- |1 aor G8Y—SY L
e = @ e-eiry |
2 W 9a0/1Rm \ 9 JTIE/a90 T 0T | N9 e Vs oy
[ws)
> = AVT3Y 1071d L9TH A s a0 N
N
p T B, JYADF2-802
133/ LHM Nd/ 03 T el O e-sir e 3 A 1ddS NEEVRES |
I# IATIA el | & il s R B N I
¥3LYA 003 — YT - ng oanzi+| JIN <l 990578
(EEET OIA/T3d e Feoe o .
2 INTWA AR =] {1
Sk i g W ¥ | TIA/SEL TIRAE
L N [P |} TIA/NED o
034/ LHA AdD/03 et = o) 930/ 18 L, [580/578 E =0
I# IATWA = _
A o 5 v NS/ NaE e | © A
! L=y |pI-vr e o & S I
134/ LHM Yd/a3d ) Zl g ¥ ° s
mwwqm%w,m\p o & o&o mkzmzmﬁéﬁﬁz € ¥ = N T B
o — ° ° v &N —
N % WAL BRI BE 21 = L o =
Tla i 3sn 4 Nre | = omE e < S
N 90/ LHM WOJ JYAYE @ D30/ LN 997 TER 9/ o S
=
San/ya el o o
WOJ AGTT 033/ LHA 03/ 1HA WOQ, ACTT A3/ 1HA, Aot 5%8 . N b
AGII 03 AGTT 034! o a3y 7 NYE /8 (EEVEREIMER I [
gnL @109 - L9 i I | o B
S | s = S R T ! =
¥3N3LI0S 0100 - 20 @ 1 r — 7 AQPE @ s
— 1T
804 doH — un 034/ LHA //\ a3d a3y ENEE f JINIDISNT YL &
SIAIVA I3V J0139INOD LY3H L \MHHZFMMWM\ — DEINGY @



iagram

13X0O1 D

WNOG50EB-

LA 0 B B 0 8 & B B B & R B B B O} B B B O} § B B J} |
1 Jl WHT/RED. WHT/RD
UNLOCK
“ CONTROL PANEL THERMDACTUATOR 1 L
N 1
WATER VALVES
Ren/sc
! LOCK 1 e @ HOT-504P BOK
| mmmm ot THERMOACTUATOR 1 -Y ‘
- SWITCH - REO/BRN RED/GRY. = g HOT-TU8
>l
1 1 2AP 15 AW B
- - FUSE FUSE
| 1 | plmtedadadalolody SR ] ||\|HJ g
ieeenlenienionl g
1 DOOR LOCK MOTOR 1 1 RED E
1 g g 1 E
1 L | 1 RED/ND —
- 1 1 Jiild 1 - -Y@ COLD-SOFTENER
1 1 8 A
12 1 1 o) oo
ot L | 1 N
1 I o ! 12V0C PONER SUPPLY
1 qllllllllllllllllll 5 S0 ¥ o i ¥ S Sy 1 , BN
e 1 m m azen [l o BLK/ORS
“ “ HEATING ELEMENTS 1 2 mA ax/ors ) m [
HE
L 1 “ o tpe %
L s
1 1 ] = - 1 SERIAL COM D
g e
ool
I “ 1 p [ BEEREEEE =
“ i 0 £ B r - \a %ZWW wr &
1 o |
1 mmm WH/BL
BLW
1y . we
b 1 i o z
o 5
1 1 0 2 Ly TRANGFORIER S
! I . wom || :
1 1 1 /o Wi 4 2
ORG/GRN.
1 ORG/TEL 9 HED
1 1 U1 [ oo
WAL = N
1|||||L rlllllllllllllllllJ 1 IR R/ aLB ﬁ‘m
— P | m ﬁ 085, WHT/0RG @ @\%‘ \@\ .@ " 2iov 2 — I
— — —n 1d m WL W/ | 6) oHE— Ho © Ly — 2
g & i ER| B 2
— — —m M M 3 &) W86 | 6) O MWHI/RED) s © o§:§ — I
jrau] oo | g —wmme L =
1 DISPLAY PCB » 1 1 Pt RN 0] 14 O] (O] 7 I o1, w BE 1 .y : BRAKING RESISTORS
1 ) i LEFEERIE" ° w| ol To B 1 CO0LING FAN
— Bl |z e k|2 [@ T4 MOTOR
i i 1 o] 0 O b kRl k k
I ! o} = of| [of= EmPRE
P2 'l WHI/RED
1 1! s 24AC TERW. BLOCK uifen - e
1 1 ! 1150 1
- 1 B TERM. BLOCK 1
“ @ A P6 1 1 VFD | HEATI /LOCK | BLOWER /E-HEAT | MASTER | ALARM/UNLOCK " 1 BLOCK
2y 1 1 CONTROL PCB s e '
12 W 1 &3 P11 Hlllllllllllllh
12 @ 1 1 EE p1) < | oo
5 1 ) Py 1 8
“ ® 7 o pro GRAPHCS PeB | “ E e e Jd | 1dd I B v conmeTor
1 EEPRAEE
1 R S 1 . e
“ -.llllll._ 1 EREEREEEREE- - 1 s e
usB R
1 “ q - .- h | | /R “ BUK/ER. BUK/BRN
dd = El N
1 ANNUNCIATOR ge g g HEAT PILOT g g GROUNDING LUG
g g
1 11 FEERE RELAY 1 w o  owe
1 | “ e wie “ m@ PROXMITY SHITCH
N
1 1 %\\«m ° & = "
i W we | ey, PRESSURE
. 11 w w =1 SWITCH
- “ FIIIIIIII... O B 1 0 B B B | .I.IIIIIIIII.IIIIIIII-IIIIIIIh
1
1 1
|
1 AUXILIARY STOP BUTTON
1 1
rllllllllllllllllllL
T COM
LU INJECTION TERMINAL BLOCK
s
BLKYEL BUKNYEL
GRNAEL GRNARL

WIRING DIAGRAM 208 — 240V, 3PH, 60HZ A

Part # 8533-110-001 8/21




WNOB650EB-13X02 Schematic

/HO9—Hd%Y —AO¥—80¢

OILVINAHOS

SNOLLNG AOLSINYIHL
1VAH OIMLO3T3 b
‘INYA A 'SSI¥AX3 14O g1 0 @ @ @ @
¥d100—-550—-8056 N/d ] HOLIMS XO¥d
7T
T3/ LM asn g0d \ o 13/ d
AV1dSId ¥ N
T3/ITHA oy Nag /a3y . or = T g A > O A0 M 2 | 3
SOLOW — =
%007 ¥00a B | | = Ad ] IEVARE
= 2 or = =7 JaA2T  Nad NoE vorns 7S W02 Av2
zWHA_‘J g g0d o NYD er ™ €8I REIVAARE] FAINSSIAd um__w_/\whm_._}
2 W SOIHdVdO 3 8T 3gA2l  nid MlroH T .28 Sug— )
T39/1AM @E}Bum N S Mk.oa_.é‘_?ea W o T39/M78 CTE ot
BRI =TI
A z TN SOLYIONINNY FVME o) owms S soion
T L m —r ST 5SS =T &) 1301y ¥00a SLLYA o0t
© oI NID oI S SWHO 002
i 3| | G g 7= me_au TRt S @
S = STa = - v
P o —e X a
£ = TAR R & o
33/ 1AM oI SING /a3 SR =11 138 =1 HOLIAS ] [ B
I# IATA RN 3007 ¥00a SRR EEE:
J3LvA 003 | HJLIMS A SWHO 002 o]
= | 2 0T 000 R el
A3/ LHM o DIA/Q3d _|Mlﬂx.l_ — S-TIT JaA2l N4 o4 @
24 INTYA -V &y vi-v . 5 oW 18 ol ol L=
¥3LYM @00 —e=srH oIt < I Ao T
= o 0
8 =T THA/NSE Wed Nod
T38/1AA ™Y 30/03d S 5o _ S-T™ 3GAG . N9E @ 4 Q WON
B ey & A8 | tosmmm st lsx
¥3LYM LOH e & 00NN e ! O ®  IpmWa
a3/ 1AA v /a3 dudada £ o YDLYNLIYORIIHL - =T REIN T3X o
2# IATWA EREEREE: OE YA T A7 A A 21 REIVALT TIX/LAR W3 JALNT
YILYA 1OH 54329 %001 21 2 AONINOIY 4
o> m 00 T4 30LYN1IYOWYIHL NOLLNE dOLS XNy A IIEVINYA
iRk G8Y—SY Il
5999895
dai09 - L2
wanacios 189 = 8 S c-er S @ 1/ s/ oy
Y R > T-er |2 = g n
08 18l = ] o Tt 2 | m
SIAVA_ YAV RS s ol Aladns | Q¥A0y2-802 13A/NED _
6 NIO/AID CT-¥r| oy B s N9/ 1AM N9 J3IMOd u<>ovzmw_mmw\ovmn_m
S — |Mw V_T W e Jtreir| WA el 590/ 1
()
| (24
LA e S m m TR/ TR/
| o
= I L
5 "IAA/AD 79T |n$__| = z | Fos7e TN
s S q Y zmm\v_._mww__|zmm\v_._m ol & _.|.|._
vmmr =t H I WOd 10H zl g o
| == 2 S zl 9 3 -—
SNOILOINNDD  —*gra77mn o=t 2 > & SINIWITA ONILYIH N e N
WNOIS 2 & 2 AGE BE] BE] Z1 ] I N I
NOILJ3rNI 2 *OINd/AdD 8-vr] | .nm 4 ENAE] Ave m _ ] A3A/AE T €T
IMNV_T > 590/ LHA SRz ————— ¢ 030/ e
T NSE/RED eIy @ ¢ 50/ 1 - 2
= Q397 LHA WOO, AOZT__ 038/ 1HA Noet Agoe
WO U8/ LRR 5= a3y AO2T a3y7 @ ﬁ._w__ ¢ | N e NIE/HTE T 17
LYl | olp1-vr - I_I mwﬁ_ _ ! 1
3| & @ i [ g NE
B T
A02T L lnd€ny 2
J01IVINOD LY3H TR

ZHO9—HdLl JdO0 HJe—A0¥Z—80¢

@ Part # 8533-110-001 8/21



iagram

13X02 Di

WNOG50EB

1.llllllllllllllllllllllll

WATER VALVES

CONTROL
TROUGH

RELAY PCB 0100

[===========c===---

HEATING ELEMENTS

AUXILIARY STOP BUTTON

u
1
1
“ 1
1 |
_ i | | [ _
| e | - t
1 1 w0 mﬂ m I
| | |
1 I % i g 1
I ] = I
LY rIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIl- 1 .H-m "n T “
1 u, L o
“ ¥ R = “
1 DISPLAY PCB e i g mmliol o 1
I ” umm|||.||| “ i % E T R aallol] o 1
1 ~rasH) ! " o] [0 |
! | i | : m e[ o| lo} i
“ _WWB “ “ wmw B N 24AC TERW. BLOCK !
“a ® _ H_H_u P1 P& “ “ : 8.%2@5__\535;\22_55_5\55 “
5(® | e i
150 aff s L w | e . i M ol o . |
— g
“ 8 P4 I P10 GRAPHICS PCB “ ) E_ e i [ _m 41 lag
I quunnuuu“ INNNEE i iiiﬁ ERkkk .
1 5B
1 “ qlullllu |
1
" ANNUNCIATOR “ “ mmmm =n»qm_.n¢3 "_ “o_w GROUNDING LUG
1 L num : PROKINTY SWITCH
! e
— | | 1
11
“ . SRR N R SR VO | S | R i
| | .
| |
" i

-7
S
K/
RUE

FERE

P/N 9507-055-001PR

WIRING DIAGRAM 208 — 240V, 3PH, 60HZ 10 15 OPL DORESS, W ORVE

ELECTRIC HEAT
WNOB50E_~13_02X-_____-__X

Part # 8533-110-001 8/21 @




WNO950EB-13X0O1 Schematic

ZHO9—HJC/ | —A0¥Z—807 JILVNIHOS

SNOLLNG A0 LSIWAIHL
1vaH 0110313 3=
‘INEA 4N 'SSI™AX3 14O g1 09 @ @ @ @
g100—500—80S6 N/d N4 ] HOLIMS XD¥d
. LT
WO TTII/TAR =71 o . m&f A I3A/0d N
° | O ! [
hd — | ([@») >
01 90/ 580 =T AY1dSIa - v @ . <
o | - or m nig @ }DJHOI 0
6 T NID/Ad0 A ™ =
O = e e EVARE .
g *ME/x90 =Ty m{T = ar -0 =7 JaAel Nog N oins TS MO0 Ave
. | o g0d 6r NYD ar m c-ar NS 90/ LHA
VAREIVIN D] =t S REIVZIRE: o
SNOILO3NNDD D5 SOIHdYY9 o =31 )
TNDIS R 'y oS JTACT ne » HOIH et 940
° =y - - .
norLoarnr 0 THAZASD M g Diﬁ LH otd = i a39/n1d LA ET .t
g S Ta/A99 Sl L : c-1Ir od0/N714 ®
,QT - JOLYTINNANNY e HOLIAS EEYarT SOLOW @..
° - &| q3Ho1yT 000
y 0387489 BRI CR 980 Jgaer 9-I0 = SLLYM 001
. e /o NED c-1r o B SWHO 091
€ “OIA/AdD 0= ¢y v-1r N1g  oghel v-o e S
. H E=Tr T R ASD/MTE
2 *SINd/Aa9 BT L) o1 G 2-1r HOLIAS o
. U =T e =T HILINS 13S0 snog 2 | T S
T NIE/X80 et =57 Q31007 d00T ol oo >
& s HOLIAS T &
a3d/ LAM oIS g M 03>007 §00a ellanl v
cudyay 5 S-TIM 3aA2t nd
A3/ LM NEEVAER O 1 O e 104 78 18 ol o 1=
YOLOW < 954325 wlu /Fom
307 A000 R e = IS £ TR/ o Neg| M
= ®
= Z Sy M |, e gy ol oans Nod HW
s 599999 980/ LHA T34/040 Hmua |
o 007NN e Thm|aa
2 SIS 2% ADLYNLOVONSIHL e S Tam— SEV 91N
033/ 1HA o - = . el
o T%Lm 1950/ 1HA VG BN evir TIAZLHA IAZLHA ) INTAD
D 9opr = Ao e = AONIND344
z =) T 30LYNLOVONS3HL NOLLNE d0LS XNY A
— er S8y B Sl
EE S -
P ™ aNo
T3d/1HA m o 2-er 5 /sy
EF INTUA I A2TH 0
NEIC ik a2 =~ AVI3Y L0714 1Y3H L -er = g oa n
SBE= o IVAOY2-802
T3d/LHM NG/ 13 S E ey > o-sir L Alddns NJE/ AT |
4 3AT9A z el ] @ A= AR MO 33N | ve-an
d3Lym aIoo — | T ng  2aA2T+ JUA el 090/ 74
ST BN
T3/ 1HA OIA/03d - 2 N
%N@zmwﬂ,mw S w M TIK/AEL TI/NTE
vIA I ] |l
[ > ou0/5d . [ o9a/5 e AN
03/ 1HA | , 2y
£4 IATIA RN SN 8L . | o E
¥3LYM LOH g ] NI/ L NSE/ ]
L-v0] |pT-pr S
T3/ LHA K0/ 03 %u@ L0 z| g
mﬂqm%w,mp & P o% SINIWITA. ONILY3H N Moo N
o — Py ry 4
N < oa0 * 090 21 | B D SR
WAPZ
ElAa % 3sn4 Abe M 7 / 3A/ATE T e
q3a/1HA /03y Il u Sa0/5714
24 IATYA = w 00/ LHM WOJ IVAYS U/ LN g TAm
L o
Y3ILYA LOH @ o 0o 090/ 1d T 2
WOJ ASTT T3S/ IHA T3d/LAA WO, ACTI HBWEI,F i -
b e
e — AGTT a3 AGTT a3 T Neg/>E o Nea/E S T o
dnl a100 — 10 i ENQE! i - |
oL - ()R e T 2
a0% 18 T 4 R AN EE N R 7 NN | N3IWdOISNYYL <
__ Vo> A0 ~ L LINJY10 N T0YINDD ™
SINTVA_SILYM yO109INDD 1¥3H L — s

JLIYNG3ILV

40 HdJE—=N0¥C—80¢

Part # 8533-110-001 8/21



IIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIJ
1 WHT/RED. WHI/RED
1 WATER VALVES
UNLDCK
“ OOZHEOﬁ _U>Z Dr THERMOACTUATOR REN/BLK
- LOCK _
- THERMOACTUATOR L
I -
- 2 AMP 1.5 AMP
- - FUSE FUSE
1 1 rmm——— p—— |LJ_
- DOOR LOCK MOTOR “ - OOZHEOﬁ e | - - RED/VIO
1
I HEATING ELEMENTS 1 o 1
1 1 RELAY PCB 0100 1
[ s 1 1 e
SWITCH = 1
I 1 i mm;mm 12V0C PONER SUPPLY e
— 1 8 0[] a0 ) ) — BKAEL
] m m — — D Dm BLK/BRN 1 BLK/ORG
2 | BLk/orG ] KRN @A
\ I _ _ vead
r 1 WHT/BLU
-y | FTR | Heeae
m 1 1 1 EEEER 1 SERIAL COMM D
1 Pl Al
a “ 1 ! 2 zua[ i @ 28 ! VF DRIVE [@ E
P b ! el |22 L 2w
ML) 5
ada iy g2
1! 1 g Wi 1 E
1 e = Bl 1 7 00000d
il I d e i s9ozzess
I ER e CONTROL  [afs BKAEL 1112138182
“ — “ ﬁ = sxﬂm_mg WHT/RED TRANSFORMER m m “ Bk omdm - DD ®
WHT/RED) fsv L2 2 L 1
< 1 1 1 mﬁﬁ WHI/0RG 1 7 " - M— ClE t®
Q X _ s 5 m | =
X = rlllllllllllllllllJ 1 WL (R i \; Z\x“m— o
! ] m ! ﬁ% s [ [OH®_ Lol [o 200 AoV 1 BRUEL
o™ 1 1 LJd Y Ei g 2 ML e G ) AES Uol  folHm! || L 1
<R °
- 1 1 Ig::: w0 O™ 11O = AT/BED |
' DISPLAY PCB 1 ! & iwm_ B g3 |4 emlon o S 7 @ |e 1 5 BRANG RESISTORS
B 1 P2 1 1 P15 EEEEERESE o m ol 6 1 ™ COOLING FAN
K g ! o lol= 3l toll= L rgeee| ) o =
1 i ! ° o] loH= ol| loj® CRIERRFRE
O 1 1 wwuz i D
5 i 1 1 24VAC TERM. BLOCK 4 G<>m: i I =
1 —
- 1 TERM. BLOCK 1
9 “ ® N 1 1 VFD | HEAT/LOCK | BLOWER/E-HEAT | MASTER | ALARM/UNLOCK I BLOCK
O i “ | 1] CONTROL PCB s H
4 43 P11 P
N o @ 1 EE ﬁ
“w @ u B 1 1 P12 P8 P4 [zl | P3 1
W " | n e owencs pos “ : o i iana i Ram T RAEE I
1 Hllllllh 1 El x| wmm El ML g 2= = “ .
- USB - # 29T i 4 J i BLK/ORS 7
- - qllllllh - - BLK/BRN. mrx\mxzi
Jd 4 la n d AN
1 ANNUNCITOR 1 I EEREE HEAT PILOT Ik g
1 1 N RELAY 1 W G Qe
1 11 P e 1
1 WL 1 1 WAEL il 1
WHT/YEC 1 WHIAEL
- L BLUAEL BUNE 2 @ @ |o
1 11 = W SWITCH 1 SERE
- BRN “ FIIIIIIII... .- .- .IIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIh
— BR/NHT
1 1
1
1 AUXILTARY STOP BUTTON i
1
rllllllllllllllllllL
com
B/ INJECTION TERMINAL BLOCK
BLK/ORG
BLKAE BIKYEL
GRN/YEL GRNAEL

WIRING DIAGRAM 208 — 240V, 3PH, 60HZ A

Part # 8533-110-001 8/21 @




WNO950EB-13X02 Schematic

/HO9—HdY —A0¥¢—80¢

OILYIWAHOS

SNOLLNG JOLSIWYIHL
1vaH OIMLOFT3 3=
“IANA JA ‘SSTHdX 1dO &1 09 YY)
4d100—650—80S6 N/d N7g | HOLIAS XO¥d
v C=2Ir RGN
T33/ 1AM asn g0d \ o REWVAINT S
AV1dSId ¥ S
T3/1AM eI \ge/a3d . or g [T e A >+ o s M 2 | 3
JOLOW A
07 J00a I _ _ = [T e ﬁ g | 12
. N ar = 5T 3GAST  Nag Nag voLms TS
N9 0 80d 6 NYD 6r — c-8r REIVART FANSSIAd
x = SAIHAYY9 3 8 JaAsT g A JHIHT ,2€
[ERVATTY QE\)\BM S S m.sn‘_.A .._Izn_ O e RV Pt
=] L-41 0 . 143
A 99T -0 =TT *
ubﬁ.@m\m z - SOLYIONNNNY umE HOLIMS — SOLOH @.
— 24
CIS T8 B m N w_mm SRR T &| 13HoLv1 300 SLLUA 001
T33/1HM 2 -l | = - . 3 SWHO 091
N - [ || — e N .
U ES ER AR =] [ e HolAs oA d
T3/ LHM S 5iNd /03 3 ey = a3 =T (300 8o0a @3s070 8000 oy = S
waLeA T R Ins m Astivn’oor| ¥ ¥ %) g
=50y T 3007 ¥00a i El|elf 1L
T3/ LHM o OIA/03d - —_— C-TIM JaA2T nd o4 @
2% IATVA -yl I F7|$. 6 Q 10KW 28 \—m \E. W._. \_W =
¥3LYA €00 _ & + /N /A
. o 67 |_§ 9 g3 RN THA/NSE ) Neg| S™W
T33/1HM AdD/03Y > > 1-€1r 9-1IF QNS Nag @ S WIW
a1 7 e & A 18(8| tosm/mm QETVGr SRR (S
¥3LYA LOH e 2|3 00NN e | | B ! @ ° ® IRt
T3/ 1AM ved X0 ,/a3y Ydaddd & 2 anLoniovikenl | LA TvIr HELN he
A N 3 | tom Wt H REIVALT IALNG
Y3LYA LOH % e e o oo = AININB3NS
o3|l | 4 NOLLNG dOLS XNY A IEYINVA
Q3/LHM Y576 /03 ddel<lid d G8Y—-SY I
2% IATVA J04044 1 o
Y3LYA LOH 39993
anL @iod — m,o‘ m w ._.\ w\ z\
ool 88 - Bl oremm el 23 2 oAz T
8nL 10H - ¢H |.||o_§ =3 T Alddns g _ B
oo 108l € TN/xEm erir =] > N8/ 1HA IN9|  ¥3ADd
oS O 2 oA 21 [AvA0ye-802 3A/NED
EE IS T o A e At 9a0/ 578
8 W G}
24
VRSV R =18 ff
7 TIA/R0 |E.| = w m \ / \ / T/ T/
el
ERMTTVZv 10 e Z |
5 *THA/ASD MV_W 3 3 09075, (07T TN |
— et | @ Le ] &
CRRILZEEICR N B a v NeE/TE N, | o
Eae s Ty p e KA WOD 10H zl g o 3
S 9 S g J A — < Is
SNOLLOINNDY  =—*GrA7%99 01 |M v__| % SINIWITZ ONILY3H N N T
T9NDIS 2 ArE S * 550 SEL 5 @ — 912
NDILJ3CNL 5 *SNa/xe9 8= |W v__| g 3sn4 nvz| 3 ¢ | st e e T 18
L 930/ 1HA WOJ JVAY2 ¢ I
TN 6] | naos OO/ e m <
C, [32]
ey e S ¢ NS
W3 *TIS/IAR 9-9T \N.m/ E m " —mema N T 2
LT[ Sfvi=or /1N (ENIRRNEN T ¥
NEA AOV2 ©
3| @ JOLOYINDD L¥3H _ | aaindswaL T
WO A0 T38/1HA 4387.1HM L men I0NINDD
02T - L__inEn
ILYNIILY @




iagram

13X02 Di

WNO950EB

1.IIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIJ W/ /i
1 i WATER VALVES
UNLOCK
1 CONTROL PANEL THERMOACTUATOR b 1 % HOT-SOAP 80K
1 g1
LO0K | m ORG/GRN HOT-TU8
- DOOR THERMOACTUATOR
- “ /s RED/CRY
BLI/fGRY 2 AP 1.5 AMP
1 ] FUSE FUSE
1 ] 1 reov0
ow/one DOOR LOCK MOTOR 1 1 g EERp CONTROL ore_| Re I
BLU/GRY"
HEATING ELEMENTS 1 e 1
1 1 RELAY ASSY 1000 RELAY ASSY 0100 1
1 /K
! & 1 12V0C POWER SUPPLY ML
- - D11 1010 LD9 D8 LO7 LD6 LDS b3 W2 W1 (D11 1D10 LD9 DB D7 LD6 LDS LD4 L3 (D2 DY -
1 9 .5 0 40 a a 0 il .a | .a .a .a _a .a.s S ,
2 1 m - m N m 5 P |
“ 1 E mm w m w P |
.e ._ el
. 1 “ N S ﬂ - a xm WHT/BLY “
ow
1
- - - e kpizomo@ -
1 I P 3 3 HH P2 REBERERE 1
1! ECEER| = BEE el
- - fx WIRE - - J
1 I mmW WA I 1
3 :11] AU
[ “ 8 o Ly
YEL g
1 g ]
1 4 £l WD —  comror EE 1 e : 14
1 i AR o @,zmsmgmmm A @ @ @U U
WHI/RED WHI/RED °F BUK/BRN FER
“ 1 e D, . T 12 m“ - - EER
1 E g i 0 S -1
1 g, g , 11 el -
T T Ty L w32 \; i} I
I g | xym mum| (5] G} oH R )
9 3 FEC &
1 2 EI M mL ! fo]  [o]& o= || s oK
& o g ©
— 2 o Bt v. mEo 1or) ) ] | P 1
2 El E MHT/ORG
1 DISPLAY PCB PI4 “piy I FERBE mJ 0] e e 1 I s BRACNG RESISTORS
1 P15 FEEEERE o 0 1 COOLING FAN
N s ELE PEgBR R - MOTOR Hg
1 0] [0 o} = sEs BNSRRL o
SER b N B
| PB fw o o o} TE[EEAFPE
/R o
1 i “ 24VAC TERM. BLOCK s 1 = H
1 B ) — ) 120VAC 1 8
sH TERM. BLOCK 1
“ ) o VD | HEAT! /LOCK | BLOWER/E~HEAT | MASTER | ALARM/UNLOCK w I BLOCK
w
SI® 1 CONTROL ASSY wws Wi/ :
—L 33 P11 P1 Hlllllllllllllh
12 <@ EE| o1 b3 A | u/ors
’ p pL | I :
“ ® E T e |l ﬂﬂu 241144 I B ot COMMCTR
FERREE 0 -
EEEEEE g
d 8 ¥ m 3 FEEEEE - [ i}
g8 § El 9 KL AL
! g 3 344 W EEEE: # - 1 o B §
1 >y L2 R2 12 a4/
A
- “ q L8 B B B N J . “ BLK/BRN L1 T BLK/BRN. m
4 4 4 a s 3
1 ANNUNCIATOR ERER:E HEAT PILOT ; i u & GROUNDING LUG
1 11 g W 33 RELAY 1 avn g G e
RG
I ! “ s = B 1 m@ PROXTY SWTTCH
— WHIEL — WHIAEL =3 —
W —1 WL =7
I I P u PRESSURE el lels
" 11 w 2 sirch 1 SERE
- BRN - FIIIIIII.... N .. .IIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIh
— [ —
1 1
|
1 AUXILIARY STOP BUTTON
1 1
rIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIL
1% INJECTION TERMINAL BLOCK
/s
BK/VEL BKARL
RN CRNAEL

WIRING DIAGRAM 208 — 240V, 3PH. 60HZ e

Part # 8533-110-001 8/21 @




Notes

@ Part # 8533-110-001 8/21



Section 11
Parts Electric
Heated 50Hz

WNOG650EB-68X0O 400 Volts 50 Hz 3 Phase
WNO950EB-68X0O 400 Volts 50 Hz 3 Phase

Part # 8533-110-001 8/21 @



Key  Component

LABEL-WARNING,HIGHVOLTAGE

T-650
8502-614-004

T-950
8502-614-004

LABEL-QUALITY

8511-001-002

8511-001-002

SEALER-PIPE

8538-132-000

NUT-HEXKEPS #8-32

8640-412-005

8640-412-005

NUT-HEXKEPS,#10-32UNF,2B

8640-413-002

8640-413-002

LOCKWASHER-EXTTOOTH,#10

8641-582-006

8641-582-006

BUSHING-INSULATED,1”

9053-067-004

9053-067-004

O |IN|D|alR|lOIN| -~

STUD-SELFCLINCHING,#10-32X1/2

9531-042-002

9531-042-002

9 | SCREW-HXWSHRHDUNDCT,#10BX1/2

9545-008-026

9545-008-026

10 | SCREW-HXWSRHDSL,10-32TTX1/2GRN

9545-008-027

9545-008-027

11 | SCREW-PNHDCR,6ABX3/4

9545-031-010

9545-031-010

12 | TERMINALBLOCKASSEMBLY-POWER

9897-033-002

9545-030-002

13 | RELAY

5192-285-004

5192-285-004

14 | RELAY-HEATERS,40AMP(240VAC)

5192-290-002

[N N N O) N I

* | RELAY-HEATERS,60AMP

5192-291-002

15 | WIREASY-GRN/YEL,4”

8220-001-484

8220-001-484

16 | WIREASY-BRN/BLK,8”

8220-059-005

8220-059-005

17 | WIREASY-BRN/YEL,8”

8220-059-006

8220-059-006

18 | WIREASY-BRN/BLU,8”

8220-059-007

8220-059-007

19 | WIREASY-WHT/ORG,9”

8220-063-041

8220-063-041

20 | WIREASY-GRN/YEL,11”

8220-064-055

8220-064-055

21 | WIREASY-BRN,19”

8220-073-009

8220-073-009

22 | WIREASY-LTBLU,81/2”

8220-076-002

8220-076-002

23 | WIREASY-BRN,17”

8220-078-028

8220-078-028

24 | WIREASY-BRN/BLK,8”

8220-084-004

8220-084-004

Aalalalalalalmlalalo

25 | WIREASY-BRN/YEL,8”

8220-084-005

8220-084-005

26 | WIREASY-BRN/BLU,8”

8220-084-006

8220-084-006

27 | WIREASY-BRN,6”

8220-108-019

8220-108-019

28 | WIREASY,2.0,T-650HTD/T-80NRELC

8220-158-018

* | WIREASY,2.0,T-950HTD/T-120GAS

8220-158-026

29 | LABEL-FUSING&INSTALLATION

8502-619-008

8502-619-006

30 | LABEL-FUSE,1.5A

8502-716-001

8502-716-001

31 | FUSE-1.5A,FAST,1/4X1-1/4

8636-018-001

8636-018-001

32 | NUT-ELASTICSTOP,#6-32

8640-411-002

8640-411-002

33 | TERMINAL-LUG,SOLDERLESS

8652-134-002

8652-134-002

34 | ANGLE-SUPPORT,DRIVE(HEATED)

9003-341-001

9003-341-001

35 | BRACKET-SHIELDMOUNTING

9029-095-001

9029-095-001

36 | BRACKET-SHIELD,RH

9029-193-001

37 | COVER-HEATER TERMINALS

9074-331-001

9074-330-001

38 | COVER-DRIVE (W/FAN)

9074-362-001

9074-362-001

39 | CHANNEL-REAR,T-650HTD

9081-177-001

40 | FAN-COOLING,230VAC

9189-012-002

9189-012-002

41 | FUSEHOLDERASSEMBLY

9200-001-002

9200-001-002

42 | GUARD-COOLINGFAN,80X80MM

9208-063-001

9208-063-001

43 | HOUSING-SUMP,DRAIN,HTD

9241-201-001

9241-185-001

44 | HOSE-DRAIN

9242-459-001

45 | PLATE-MTG,DRIVE(HTD)

9452-842-001

9452-842-001

46 | PLATE-BASE,DRIVEMTG(HTD)

9452-843-001

9452-843-001

47 | WIRINGLABEL-DIAGRAM/INFORM

9507-034-001

9507-035-001

48 | WIRINGLABEL-SCHEMATIC

9508-034-001

9508-035-001

alalalalalalalalalalalalalmlmlnlmlmlalalmlalal—n]—-

Part # 8533-110-001 8/21




Key  Component

T-650

T-950

QTY

1 | STRAP-FAN,LANYARD 9544-067-001 9544-067-001 1
2 | SCREW-PNHDCR,#8-32X3/4 9545-010-001 9545-010-001 2
3 | SCREW-RDHDSLTDMACH,#10-32 9545-012-004 9545-012-004 4
4 | SCREW-HXWSHDSL,6BX3/8 9545-031-003 9545-031-003 2
5 | SCREW-HXWSHRHD,#6-32X11/2 9545-044-009 9545-044-009 1
6 | SCREW-HXWSHRHD,#6-32X5/8 9545-044-012 9545-044-012 3
7 | WIRINGHARNESS-PWRSUPV2.0,HTD 9627-923-002 9627-923-002 1
8 | WIRINGHARN-PWR/VFD/PS,50HZHTD 9628-007-001 9628-007-001 1
9 | WIRINGHARNESS-HEATASY,2.0,50HZ 9628-008-001 9628-008-001 1
10 | WIRINGHARNESS-MAIN,HTD,2.0,24V 9628-009-001 9628-009-001 1
11 | HOUSINGASSY-SUMP,DRAIN,HTD 9803-219-001 9803-191-001 1
12 | VALVEASSY-DRAIN,T-650HTD, 24V 9819-026-004 1
13 | CNTRL-TRGH.T6500PL,OHTD-68 9857-243-004 9857-245-004 1
14 | TUB&CYLASSY-CMP,T-650,0PL-HTD 9869-035-003 9869-027-005 1
15 | HEATERASSEMBLY 9870-087-001 9870-087-001 6
16 | TERMBLKASY-INPUTPWR-680PLHTD 9897-041-014 9897-042-015 1
17 | DRIVEASSY-W/BRKT,T-65000PL,HTD 9909-044-004 9909-047-004 1
18 | TUBASY-WELD,T-650, T-950 30CYCOPL-HTD 9930-170-001 9930-158-002 1
19 | CHANNELASSY-REAR,T-650, T-950 HTD 9947-033-001 9947-031-001 1
20 | CHNLASY-REAR,CMP,T-650, T-950-6800PL 9947-043-010 9947-046-008 1
21 | STRAP-BEADEDTIE 9544-041-002 1
22 | SCREW-HXWSHDSL,10BX1/4 9545-008-001 4
23 | TERMINALBLOCKASSEMBLY-POWER 9897-033-002 1
24 | SCREW-HXWSHDSL,6BX3/8 9545-031-003 1
26 | CHANNEL-REAR,T-900/1200,HTD 9081-175-001 1

Part # 8533-110-001 8/21 @




WNOG50EB-68X01 Schematic

/HOS—HdE —A00¥

OILVINIHOS

SNOLLNg HOLSINYIHL
, . Q3Lv3H A=
JINYA AN 'SSF¥dX3 1dO 81 0F @AP@
4d100—+£0—80G6 Z\n_ ng HOLIMS XO¥d
. - 1T, - .
NOD ~ DUO/IHM X o asn mmm it Mg |8 RENIE
° | o | _
or © DHO/AED Tt | S a
o) AV1dSId - X > @ z | 5
. | s) zr (] 54 nig o MO 3
6 NID/AYD T m o _ @
) = T
_ Th = = Dl ng 1z
g | MIGAUD ST < or =0 TV oangt \E] Nug voums 7€ INOO APZ
mon_ S = 3UNSSINd OYO/LHM
° | O 6r er c8r
* - NYD REIVAREG]
SNOILOANNOD £ TRNAYD TN @ SOIHAYY9 o R, AG)
TYNOIS o I H « o | FE oana na M HOH ze 550
M 7oy L ¥ E . P
NoloarN & LHWAED wv__l €-0ld _.E_‘_ 1-0bd w o auma AT o
5 * STEAuD 127l ZTIr *
_mv__l N YOLVIONNNNY 2¥o/N1g o HOLIVS osom @ .
* . @ azwnig
b dIWALD T o | ST e 990 oangl 9 & om_xom‘w._ #00d SLLVM 00}
. |14 GIT NgO I 3 LHWNTg SINHO 002
€~ OINAYD 0¥ oy vIr M8 oanzh VT H,QQl - SomEt s @ LMS
. | TIT STa TIT —_— ¥
. - | H : : —e X
¢ MINJIAED e o e o iy HOLIMS oS Holms oD@ elfafu @
° 1 <
PRI 278 ﬁhl T 03X907 4000 BSO10H0A &l < omoor | | @l @| 2
[ v) HOLIMS @ swHoooz | | >\>) ©
OUO/LHM Jold<ledd % a3x»o01¥00a e ] <
S RIS S U SHr oanz g Nvd o
o%0/LAWM e Nugowo ale ol o 9 oW 28 18 gzl L @
HOLON : U233%% & _Hm_s_ ARNLNINUIS
001 ¥00da 5 Q ETIT THWNYE Nyg
= Elo )
= S dolovda | A R |y 9LIr oans N8 * IO
zm\oﬁ P EEEEE SO v Taxewo 11 1]e | J _Hs_oo
= LA
o] 8 8 2# YOLVNLOVOWNIHL 1 = o
SHO/LHM LHWONO o} J R AN/ Ll TENIAN Noa A
@ o SUOILAM ™ 0 " NYO/O¥0 | 20 .
3 o = AONANOIYA
IATVA z o L8 L# ¥OLVNLOVOINYIHL NOLLNE dOLS XNV A TIaVINYA
NIV¥a 2o L zr GBY—SY [
2 2 NYE 7 NI8/DH0 |
m W & €I "‘x aNo Zer ._,\ m\ x\
m = AeLH—r m g n
I o » - £ QVAQPZ-0£Z J
OUO/LHM o) MNJ/OHO = I/ © TSI |LSLr 2 < Alddns IANEE
P oo _n N fos] o N189/LHM ano ¥3IMmod OVAGHZ-0EZ
¥3LVM @100 - 5 n1e  oanzL+ oaneh n1g 11 g
) Hwt(
OHOILHM A owodo L4 L o Q ML MMS'L
chan v e I_mv_T 6 @ g | g1 =
Y3LVM @100 | H El o o TIANED
NN g = TeNge [}, enea 3 = =
SHO/LAM T yeion0 | I 2
mm_”@,m\%w\x, S o TEANEE [, TEANTE 5
- ] |
OHO/LHM rars M18/940 et et q SINIWIT3 ONILYIH _ STIEINEE [, [ a/NEg
T# ANTYA 10 L e TN
H3LYM LOH x
Q o O¥O/LHW OO OVAKZ OHO/LHW  WOD AKZ z1 ng Cmes @ o
I €1
2| O
L e
REN A
002
NOJ Ave OYO/LHM OYO/LHM \w,_ o
gnlL @100 — £9 Aoz W Mia/Ndg SIg/Ngg 1
wanaTs 83 = 83 T o¥0 AR SH0DY0 7 D¥0 . O¥0 a2 &g _E@
anL 1OH — ¢H Ly
anL 10H — IH 9 RENVERE| °
dv0S IOH — ¢H O 1indYI0 mmﬁ,_mm%z/\& Ndg ~—~ Nud
SIAVA TR O8INGO 3sn4

ZHOS—HJE—A00¥

Part # 8533-110-001 8/21

©



WNOG650EB-68X01 Diagram

WATER VALVES

DRAIN
1 CONTROL PANEL eniSeRion - -
“ LOCK
1
1
1
“
i _
1 1
! ]
! ]
1 1
1 1
- ]
1
Fllll L LT —
1
1 1
1 1
I :
1 ““
1
1 1
1 1
1 11
1 1
1 1 w
ﬁllllllh —— I& /Ay —
1 | H 4 - Ho| mWP |
! HE {4 dg W] el
B ¥ T [ B A o o
1 1 1 _u_o.ns\__g_.s_\_ﬁ | BLOWER/E-HEAT | MASTER - ®
1 —— _.M_-_H:H_ n__“_m n__“_m n__“_m._ 3 m m ©
! n o L LI ] s
1 __ i 24VAC TERM. BLOCK
1 1 0
1 1! "
_m Il ""
1 -
E s o H
1 BP0 ORAPHICS PeB | I
I P4 i) !
1 1 |
1 MNNCATOR | m
1 1
1 1
- WA -
1 1
1 1
1 1 ;
1 1
" AUXILIARY STOP BUTTON
rllllllllllllllllllt

WIRING

DIAGRAM

400V, 3PH, 50HZ

P/N 9507-034—001A

40 LB OPL EXPRESS, VF DRNE
ELECTRIC HEAT
WNOBSOEA-68_0_X-_____-__X

GROUNDING LUG

PROXIMITY SWITCH

1098 87 65432 1COM

INJECTION TERMINAL BLOCK

Part # 8533-110-001 8/21




WNOG50EB-68X02 Schematic

/HOG—HdY —A0O¥

QILYIWAHOS

SNOLLNg HOLSINYTHL
. . Q3LVAH e
INYA A ‘SSTUAX3 1dO €1 OF AP
¥d100-290-8056 N/d 1 HoLms xoud
DUO/LHM T
8y 13aNg
ES asn g0d \ _
OYO/LHM S NYE/9H0 4 AY1dSIa « 3 @ g
HOLOW 9 2r o T e @ MO ad 3
300714000 5 @ o ] 2
= 3 ) 5 il e e e ve
NYO 5 ) or 3 FYToanzt NYg NYg HOLMS w_\,_mﬂwn\v_.\_/._w,w
2 o 80d oWy e = €8T REIVIRT: Fnssaud
T o SOHdVY9 > w5
OYO/LHM @E\s\omo _ " 7 18T oanzi nig M [HOH ze 940
- - - D %
NIvHa AT o m w4 £0id H0id =< ST aawnia A —
IATVA 0 ve
3 > cur 940/N1d
2 HOLVIONNNNY HOLIMS
g 7 2| aaHorvi¥ooa [SERTE HoLon
g TIT 590  oanz, O o SLLVM 00}
DHO/LHM P NGIBN0 A L) NO i) [ E WS inwnis SINHO 002
W IATVA EARN vir N8 5apge VI T omg s s @ s
I Sa TIT == «
3LV @109 I H f ZIT TAM ZIr . 3 i,
] o TIT a3g TIT HOLIMS S Houms - 5@ Eey g
OUO/LHM Aars) oInvodo | | — a3soro ¥ooa s
- _ a3x0071400a B¢ Y Y Y =
Z# INTVA A 5 5| stivmoor | o m@| d| #
S ] HOLIMS @ > >\> &
H3LYM @100 —srH N Gt o SIHO 002
= ol | s
DUOILHM WY 59980 Mg g3 &1 oanzk 8 o
| > > —~
L INTVA a7 IS [ ow 28 18 gLzl (2
Y3LYM LOH 24 14 an [+ /N
JN9Y L ETIT THWNYE N8
DUO/LHM o] Y19/940 99999 £|Q - oTir NRE] _ y
Z#INTVA z|5 AN S HH OaAS NOW
YILVM LOH ol = R0 BN P4 RO) OYO/LHM T3A9H0 | ! me |
e a4 MOOINN el TN A
| =m0 O 2# YOLYNLOYOWYIHL 1 T eV ETN oIN
reir | noa
ol o 1] 9 9 wmoc._._;f)\/\( NID/540 4H 220 TINIHM TINIHM 3IANA
EEEEERE Y001 4} = AONINOTY4
) 1# YOLVNLOVOWYIHL NOLLNE dOLS XNV A J9aVIVA
TR0 ot o 58 J
¥3NALI0S G100 - gd| O owomws  mwr| (0] 28 N8 73 N1E19Y0 |
nL 100 - £H =) & zer [ aN9 ep
P ot 6 * NgoAuo el L O W azis 5 TIANED = oSy
o> P o ver | 3 T g n
SIAVA_S31VR EER TN v o wv__l = T = OVAOKZ-0EZ [
W 3l T Alddns SANgg
| H ol = N19/LHM anNo ¥3IMOd
o ENKd e =< SanzL OVAOKZ-0EZ
o = ng  oaAzi+ g L7 A
1 M
o " IAwage v LT & o M©S'L  ME'L
| _I =< m @ — NOD
—4+1 S
g NS | L) g o Nad . AT LT TAANYS
| RETEE! EREE] o = =
RMCE /S V__l Hrww_w- s o 2 2 ._.lol._.
== - l
| —e 11
SNOLLOINNOO  +—*—grgs oL TINNEE [ 1TTIANSE 5
TYNOIS I | 3
NOILO3MNI Z " SINd/AUD TR Hi SIN3INI 13 ONILYIH RRETEE] WL Ma/Ndg b
2 d ——o— Ko
| H - nig 1 N —
. Nugkgo 6] | S
M SDYO/LHM  WOD OVAKZ SUO/LHM  WOD AVZ z1 Mg L i)
- MgNg i
woo *ogomAm  owr] - L7 f N =
—_————— _._n«_v
= Ve TEANGE 1 B
Q| 8 A00Z a
L0 & NIERE] %
WOJ Ave OYO/LHM SUO/LHM AVZ a/Nda P
Nz 240  Ave OHOOYO ~— 940  9¥0 3 N8 _|mzxm ) N
o AOEZ M N e
IENVENE]
S Yot YINIOISNVIL g 2% ua
JOMLNOD 3sn4



WNOG650EB-68X02 Diagram

piaiaeie bbb bbb b L L EEEEE L T

WATER VALVES

“ CONTROL PANEL THERITINTOR 1
1
1
1 R
v T
1 - - D.n_
! _ i Lv:
I i vau
1 1 I ENAEL
1 1 I
1 1 1290C POWER SUPPLY
| 1 I 9, 70343
1 ) “ I
1 _
G g
IS T C o/
“ © 0 0 o r|||h||||.
1 1] ] | #ﬂ.
1 Iy wn
1 N
| N
1 N
1 1
1 I “ i/
- ~ -
_ﬁ _ 1 Holl || [0 | B
! MEEEE m i i
! DSPAY PCB P2 ! ] _H__m_mMd il erenrie
1 1! Py P10 P15 wml[o]] |o
I ég_ﬁa_g_ms;\mi:&.a 9
1 __ =3 e N Y i FINE: m o
1 1 4 tEA ]
1 1! _ __ __ __ _ 24VAC TERM. BLOCK
1 1 ! m o |le |le |le )
_ H i H el
_mm M 1 “ CONTROL ASSY
“m 9 e sw2 “ ! P12 i B
1@ m oo ReHespes| 1) ﬁ_ s % = Jmm
! P m 1 i i S
“ @ ..||||||._“ 3 443 E iiium
1 _ —
“ m w m m :ﬁ«.ﬁ@lﬁ. GROUNDING LUG
i b PROXIMITY SWITCH
1
1
1
1 X i p—— p—————
1
“ AUXILIARY STOP BUTTON
g ppp—— |

LB
L e
BRVA
@

WIRING DIAGRAM

P/N 9507-067-001PR
40 LB OPL EXPRESS, VF DRVE
ELECTRIC HEAT
WNOBS0E_~68_02X-_____-_ X

400V, 3PH, 50HZ

Part # 8533-110-001 8/21




WNO950EB-68X01 Schematic

/HOS—Ha® —A0O¥

OILVINIHOS

SNOLLNG HOLSINYIHL
Q3Lv3H 4=
“INYT I ‘SSTIAX3 1O g1 09 MAw@
¥100—G£0—8056 N/d ST HOLMS XOHd
° =0
NOD * OHOIIHM o asn mwﬂg e REIVIE
° | (@) | 1
L g 1 w
01 * Dg0IAD © yﬁmma . o X >+ O w | 5
. | o 3 me @ w
6  NYD/AED ! ™ &) ; Mol @
o = ot 8 e iz
g * NIgAED = EN =0 VP oanzl Neig N¥ig voums ¢ NOD NPT
Y (@) M
m@g = 3UNSSI¥d OHO/LHM
. |H © el NVD 6r €8r REVVE]
SNOILOINNOD £ TANAEO bl 9 SOIHAYY9 (%)
WNOIS . H 3 18 oanzl ne P ze 590
Noloarnl  © LHWA¥O mxT E0id ﬁ:L Void W EE) a3wma © 9T ie o
PR S) , 0 *
mxT " HOLYIONNNNY o¥oME © HOLIMS e HOLOW @ X
PEERTN) i | T T 9890 oanzk oW &| 03HOLYIHOOT SLLVM 00}
. | |9 gir NEO gir . S 4 1HWN1g SINHO 091
[3 QINAYD e 7T N8 oanzr 7l Y 1T ang T Auonia ® IMS @ S
N W T c-Ir Mg cIr il m
4 MND/AEO > i 1HM air HOLIMS oMS HOLIMS 5 m (AR RARNNS ﬂ
. | H ad a3 ad a2007 ¥00a 035070¥000 3 z
b NEEAED N 250 001800 X siivmoor | o @l @ 2
] HOLIMS @ SWHO 09} [ >> o
DUO/LHM Jodedela T ] Q31001 ¥00a ] %
USSR SHIM 5anzk nig o
OHO/LHM  “~ NYg/9d0 ald ol o IOW ¢8 18 ¢l 2l 1l
YOLOW s EmmeR T /A /m/h /N
0015000 I 97899 9, EIIr THVNEE nag| SN
= o Ilx - olr oans  Ndg INOW
3 YN Y9Q \.I\/\l
6 444998 =9 Tovoumm wooWn PAOH0 lQTL Hm&xe Woa
= LHM
2 g8 8 Z# YOLYNLOYOWHIHL an
9YO/LHM o) 2 . \.ﬁ?&% r. noa
@ = SHO/LHM Neood0 * IANa
@ e Nelel! 2 = AON3NOIYA
z o L# YOLYNLOVOWHIHL NOLLNE dOLS XNV A
S ITavIdvA
or GBY—Sd [
s N¥8_ (3 ME/O¥0 u
OYO/LHM — zeir] |, AND s VR,
e# INTVA =
= AekH— 3 a o N
¥3LVM a100 2 er | 3 f
e Q o g . = OVAOYZ-0£2
DYO/LHM MN/OHO 3 S ZGIr ISP 2z Alddns TIANTE
L# IANTVA Z w o N18/LHM ano Y3IMOd
OVAOYZ-0£2
¥3LVM 0109 f% e 0aAZh+ oanet A1g I :
Y osom b omese 1 . , .
NOY — o
DYUO/LHM i OINDY0 L 3 2 MYMGL ML MME'L @ B - noo
¥3LVYM a100 El o | TINNYD
5 g MaNEg [, | MTaNed 3 = =
DUO/LHM < o
mumw\,m\%w\x/ TINNE mm_ TINNGE o
pL-pr [
T ouorm AHO/OY0 0 SLNIWZ13 ONILVIH M1e/Nyg ww,_ RRENEE]
L# ANTVA 10) ] el N
H3LYM LOH x
Q OYO/LHM OO QVAPZ SUO/LHM  WOD ArZ 1 g L
L £l 8 niamug °
O¥O/LHM Y19/940 m & €1
Z# INVA
H3LYM LOH T3ANEE
| nooz
INOJ AvZ DUO/LHM Il .
anL 4100 — £9 o Mg/Nug STgNSg -
8nL 4100 — 1D Az e S D r=Vom aar o ] NYE Ng
¥INILIOS 4103 — 23 2d0  ART 9d09d0 940 = 9¥0 s O
8NL 10H — ¢H 1y
anl 10H — iH NENVENT:
av03 10H - ZH @ 1InJYI0 dINHOASNYEL - yyg 2 * g
SIATVA T TOHINGO 3asn4

ZHOG—HdZ —A00¥

Part # 8533-110-001 8/21



iagram

68X01 D

WNO950EB-

1--lllllllllllllllllllllllJ

CONTROL PANEL

BLU/GRY

THERMOACTUATOR

UNLOCK
THERMOACTUATOR

/RS WI/ORG

H /0R

ORG/GRN

Lack

ORG/BRN

1--------

GRY/RED

WATER VALVES

ey |

BRIBIK

BRI
BRN/BL BRI/
RUNE RUNEL

WIRING  DIAGRAM

400V, SPH, 50HZ

P/N 9507-035-001A
60 LB OPL EXPRESS, VF DRIVE

3 CONTROL
& |
TROUGH .
RELAY PCB 0100
g & W M
it 81
I BRI/VEL uay
88 39 I ew L | 7 i
gs &
/e O]
a Jd a0 0w
- EE SERIAL COMM D
1
N E—
“ £ rllllIIIJ <ﬁ%7<mwM wir 8
S o
! =
1 i
! L
m L_0Rs |
1 EE \E\E o
“ - - WA /ORG. 1T B
_ 1 - =
‘llllll‘ — 1 Iﬂ i‘ﬂwgn BB [
1 2 ERCEN E 5
1 I E g i i » o
FEPPE 2 EE 2 F|| ok & g
I SEEEE . o b
! DISPLAY PCB TARRR m i o ,
1 1 P14 o 1= 54 © BRAKING RESISTORS
1 1! P9 I'le Ll ] COOLING FAN
1 Ig\czgg;%\%ﬁ_mgzmm\m\rg_w@g ol 7 FEE 24 MOTOR U—____
“ | “— oloolD oo 100 |37 | ¢ meﬁ 5 3§ EEF T4
1 , 1 “ DDDD i 24VAC TERM. BLOCK
TP - 1
I . il
I % 2 Pl " “ BLOCK
13 |
o w2
HS 1! P2E n
1@ 7 pio CRPHCS PR | “ E e L g o] |
EE| g5
I 1 T4 TE SR EE
1 |
1 1 — WH/0RG O “ S
| ANNUNGATOR ERERENE HEAT PILOT GROUNDING LUG
1 1 ERER RELAY 1
1
1 1 u@ PROXMITY SWITCH
] 1
- WHIAEL - ]
1 1 %mmwo%m Bl
1 7 SWITCH  [2E £ s &
- “ P . 5 5 _F _E _E L | 2 E _E B _E _E _E _E_E _F B _E _E _FE J iy " Illllllh
1 1
fii:N
- AUXILIARY STOP BUTTON 1 ﬁ}m %
1 I s % %‘@9{ B

0_0 0 0 O O _0_O_O_O

109 87 6 54 3 2 1 COM
INJECTION TERMINAL BLOCK

Part # 8533-110-001 8/21




WNO950EB-68X02 Schematic

/HOG—HdE —A00v OILVINIHOS

ZHOoC—Lde —AQOL

Part # 8533-110-001 8/21

. “ GVH 1 4100-120-8056 N/d SNOLLN HoeE
INYA A ‘SSIMAXI 1dO 81 09 009Q :
9YO/LHM
N8 | HOLIMS XOdd
OYO/HM  “ o NYE/oH0 T
oA : s | g ;o i —
[ w
= Pl AV1dSId v 3 O >
= m ar m € niga @ MOT [44 3
NYO m.| @
= _ _ Z or RE ﬁ e iz
[0} o = 14
2 or B, 9T 0anzl NYg Nyg NOJ Ave
SoAm (T lrwewo) B S 8d o T e 2 - s anes SUOILHM
2 g L G
INTVA < _ = SIIHdVYI 5 8 oanzi n1g A JHOH [43 940
NIvda Z S — m.o:__.A _|__-8n_ %] = 2
o= I =< azyinia Ie o
OHO/LHM o I
% ANTYA 2 > HOLVIONNNNY o¥oina HOLIMS
o |2 %) 2| aamoLviyooa a3ynia HoLon
H3LYM 100 z g oI 590  oanzL O & SLLYM 00}
SuotAm e SNaoNo 2|5 | w”_m z:ﬂ_w ww“ H.mw_al 3 s 1HWNg s SWHO 09}
Vi INTVA ERS AN I STa Oanel it WA T qonmg - M @
N4
¥3LYM @109 et H bl =z TAM ZIT . 2 _
A IT ET) TIT HOLIMS £hS HOLMS o Y E I
OUO/LHM s [SINGR | e =~ a3x1001400d [<ESopleRtlolele ] V) I I
Z# INVA o] 71-v1 | SLLVA 001 o| ol o &
Y3LYM a100 R ] HOLIMS @ swHoook | | 7| >| ©
— - o ol aaxo01400d x
by Mg gl S ST 5anzk nia @
DHO/LHM REENG) s s =
€4 ANTVA gl &y loN ¢8 18 ¢l o W (=
S U W/ WIRN
H3LVYM LOH of o 19| < DOA SIN
dAddAdadd & ETIr LTHWNYE NYg
OHO/LHM W A49/940 499999 E£(¢© . LT Ndg ! ,
#3INTVA x e | 9HT Dans on
' ddd-lzel 3[°| tewommm VNV =xeto 11 me |
HILVYM LOH og3 ke SO0TINN e | | IAm |V
SHO/LHM U T Sgeu0 T7°97° CHEOLVOLONONRIRY o ! S0} TS LN o0
| = NOQ
mm_mﬁﬁ._wn i o HO/LTHM wm%/\ NYD/OH0 L\Nx e TIALRM »W TBALHM N 5 m_ww_o
n 1# HOLVNLOVOWYZHL NOLLNG dOLS XNV A TavIvA
anl 4109 - €9 Q ar Gay—Sy i
anl aiod — 12 | o
¥INAL0S G100 — 2D 0L " OHOA¥D  HrT AL 2 8 NY8 T N18/9¥0 | H
anl 10H — §H o 1\ zer ! anNe
8nl I0H — LH ARETECERAET a s Y TIANYD - i/os/ oy
dv0S I0H — ¢H 651 N+ 3 = @ a0 on
TR ST | 0 a _||_
SIATVA VM g~ N1g/AdD Gpr| | H m ’ - E OVAOKZ-0£2 |
I A ol E Alddns
D = 3|2 AgILAM aN9 | ¥Imod TIANGE
et H = -
L TENAED D ERERETTYR: AN ZL OVAO¥Z-0£Z
I'H & g L
i H 9 8
9 ° LHWAHED wx_l ] o MIS'L ML MYISL O — o2
= 1 9] |
g~ OTEARgd | L g o N8 " [CEY J| Eaneo
| Aa/Ngg EREE] = =
P /S BT ,_3_T e 2l © 2 2 ._.l.l._.
— | | -
| and L
wzo_#ozwoz_moo OIS OTT _QT TIANEE [ | TEANE S
| 1
NOILO3MNI AR e Sl SININTTA ONILYEH EE] .r STa/Ngg
il g = tem N
Ng@AgD 6] |
g 14 OYO/LHM OO OVAPZ 94O/LHM  WOD AVZ z1 g 11 N
noo *ogomAm o LT €1
=y = TANGE © 21
&
INOD A2 O9HO/LHM OHO/LHM AVZ M19/NH9 Mg/Nyg 11
AvT 240 AT 940940 ~—~ 940 = 90 >om@ Nyg Nyg
0 FENVESE] d
O 1InoHI0 HINHOASNYAEL g™~ Nug
JOHINOD 3sn4




iagram

68X02 D

WNO950EB-

ettt

WATER VALVES

TROUGH

RELAY ASSY 0100

2
F

i

ORI
g

=
=

GROUNDING LUG

HQ PROKNIY SHTCH

R ——

| CONTROL PANEL reniion
1
!
1
1
1 -
" r
1
[
1
|
[
! %
1
1
L -
1
[
I
1 -
[
i 1 b
I L
[ 1
I H
| I
I I
ﬁIIIIIIL —- Py
I M r-an
! MEEE _ A 18
1 DISPLAY PCB ! : By _uﬁ o
1 _“ P9 /UNLOCK | HEAT1/LOCK | BLONER/E-HEAT | NASTER M
" b " S0 o 01 o 11 08 i 1 o)
I _“ mﬂ I . ’ T
1 1 o |le [lo [lo
- [® _“ ’ H ks
It g ' CONTROL ASSY
“WM e sw ““ E %_ . PI
I Y il I
_ _ n o _coencs po| 1y i
I @ rpemmmaad! 1 g o
1
] |
! THE
— AU/t
1
1 e
1
" . o ey sy N ||
1
— AUXILIARY STOP BUTTON
1
L L L EE T T T T

AAAAAAAA

40 )
2

109876543
INJECTION TERMINAL BLOCK

FEFE

WIRING DIAGRAM

400V, 3PH, 50HZ

P/N 9507-071-001PR

60 LB OPL EXPRESS, VF DRIVE
ELECTRIC HEAT
WNOS50E_-68_02X-_____~__X

Part # 8533-110-001 8/21




Notes

Part # 8533-110-001 8/21



